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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Logan Sherman          MELITE         1/1     1:07:51     1:07:52    5:11            
2     Mark Thompson          M 25-29      1/212     1:09:19     1:09:21    5:17            
3     Gilbert Tuhabonye      M 30-34      1/311     1:10:42     1:10:44    5:24            
4     Juan Diego Osorio      M 25-29      2/212     1:13:23     1:13:25    5:36            
5     Thomas Veal            M  1-19       1/48     1:15:53     1:15:59    5:48            
6     Vincent Dietsch        M 35-39      1/327     1:16:28     1:16:30    5:50            
7     Andres Hernandez       M 35-39      2/327     1:17:07     1:17:11    5:53            
8     Adam Walton            M 20-24       1/81     1:17:14     1:17:39    5:54            
9     Matt Kelly             M 35-39      3/327     1:17:22     1:17:45    5:54            
10    Ulf Andre              M 35-39      4/327     1:17:33     1:17:35    5:55            
11    Brandon Cooper         M  1-19       2/48     1:17:36     1:17:39    5:55            
12    Tim Kogge              M 20-24       2/81     1:18:28     1:18:34    5:59            
13    Ryan Hall              M 25-29      3/212     1:18:39     1:18:41    6:00            
14    Steve Plamondon        MMAST          1/1     1:18:37     1:18:40    6:00            
15    Garrett Ianacone       M 25-29      4/212     1:19:10     1:19:13    6:03            
16    Carwyn Sharp           M 30-34      2/311     1:19:34     1:19:36    6:04            
17    Tesfaye Muhie          M 35-39      5/327     1:19:44     1:20:26    6:05            
18    Bill Moltner           M 40-44      1/257     1:19:56     1:19:59    6:06            
19    Brian Carroll          M  1-19       3/48     1:20:01     1:20:06    6:06            
20    Chris Phelan           M 45-49      1/202     1:20:16     1:20:18    6:08            
21    Steve Sloan            M 30-34      3/311     1:20:23     1:20:29    6:08            
22    Stuart White           M 40-44      2/257     1:20:28     1:20:34    6:09            
23    Dave Groombridge       M 35-39      6/327     1:20:34     1:20:39    6:09            
24    Brandon Davis          M  1-19       4/48     1:20:39     1:20:42    6:09            
25    Jon Korte              M 35-39      7/327     1:20:44     1:20:50    6:10            
26    Paul Evans             M 25-29      5/212     1:20:56     1:20:59    6:11            
27    Chris Campos           M  1-19       5/48     1:21:00     1:21:10    6:11            
28    Josh Bart              M  1-19       6/48     1:21:50     1:21:54    6:15            
29    Chris Rains            M 25-29      6/212     1:21:51     1:22:15    6:15            
30    Scott Wonderly         M 35-39      8/327     1:22:34     1:22:41    6:18            
31    Joseph Kozusko         M 30-34      4/311     1:22:54     1:23:02    6:20            
32    David Jones            M 40-44      3/257     1:22:59     1:23:00    6:20            
33    David Wray             M 40-44      4/257     1:23:02     1:23:05    6:20            
34    Jason Huntley          M 30-34      5/311     1:23:04     1:23:32    6:20            
35    Kim Mang               M 35-39      9/327     1:23:06     1:24:33    6:21            
36    Austin Saylor          M 30-34      6/311     1:23:21     1:23:28    6:22            
37    Paul Wistrand          M 25-29      7/212     1:23:27     1:23:30    6:22            
38    Paul Smith IV          M 25-29      8/212     1:23:37     1:23:54    6:23            
39    Tom Stilwell           M 35-39     10/327     1:23:44     1:23:52    6:24            
40    Andres Aymes           M 35-39     11/327     1:23:55     1:23:59    6:24            
41    Angel Alcudia          M  1-19       7/48     1:23:57     1:24:40    6:25            
42    Chuck Weidner          M 40-44      5/257     1:23:59     1:24:00    6:25            
43    Autumn Ray             FELITE         1/1     1:23:58     1:24:02    6:25            
44    David Low              M 25-29      9/212     1:24:23     1:24:37    6:26            
45    George Hill Jr.        M 25-29     10/212     1:24:38     1:24:55    6:28            
46    Bob Smeby              M 45-49      2/202     1:24:42     1:24:44    6:28            
47    Wayne Strebe           M 25-29     11/212     1:24:42     1:25:02    6:28            
48    Chris Stewart          M 45-49      3/202     1:24:55     1:24:57    6:29            
49    Kevin Helm             M 30-34      7/311     1:25:04     1:25:09    6:30            
50    Ernesto Villanueva     M 25-29     12/212     1:25:13     1:25:47    6:30            
51    Zoran Solaja           M 40-44      6/257     1:25:20     1:25:22    6:31            
52    Eric Charles           M 20-24       3/81     1:25:24     1:26:06    6:31            
53    Max Tate               M 45-49      4/202     1:25:26     1:25:52    6:31            
54    Drew Ellison           M  1-19       8/48     1:25:29     1:25:29    6:32            
55    Richard Herrin Herrin  M 35-39     12/327     1:25:40     1:25:48    6:32            
56    Michael Pav            M 35-39     13/327     1:25:43     1:25:49    6:33            
57    Mike Mote              M 45-49      5/202     1:25:49     1:25:51    6:33            
58    Popocorn Leonard       M 40-44      7/257     1:26:26     1:26:28    6:36            
59    Chris Panoff           M 20-24       4/81     1:26:40     1:28:51    6:37            
60    Kurt Siklar            M 40-44      8/257     1:26:46     1:26:48    6:37            
61    Louie Romero Jr.       M 50-54      1/167     1:27:09     1:27:11    6:39            
62    Conrad Gibbons         M 25-29     13/212     1:27:16     1:27:18    6:40            
63    Matt Voltoline         M 30-34      8/311     1:27:30     1:27:33    6:41            
64    Jimmy Williams         M 45-49      6/202     1:27:32     1:27:35    6:41            
65    Mike Hduar             M 50-54      2/167     1:27:40     1:27:43    6:42            
66    Wally Manaugh          M 50-54      3/167     1:27:41     1:27:44    6:42            
67    Jason Corral           M  1-19       9/48     1:27:42     1:27:47    6:42            
68    Robert Gathright       M 45-49      7/202     1:27:47     1:28:01    6:42            
69    Don Burnett            M 50-54      4/167     1:27:49     1:27:54    6:42            
70    Robert Fowler          M 40-44      9/257     1:28:04     1:28:10    6:43            
71    Tony Collins           M 55-59      1/100     1:28:07     1:28:11    6:44            
72    Gary Collipp           M 45-49      8/202     1:28:17     1:28:37    6:44            
73    Faizan Najmi           M  1-19      10/48     1:28:23     1:29:10    6:45            
74    Jesse Danner           M 25-29     14/212     1:28:33     1:31:44    6:46            
75    Adam Rosenfield        M  1-19      11/48     1:28:38     1:29:01    6:46            
76    Dennis Dockery         M 40-44     10/257     1:28:40     1:28:44    6:46            
77    Robert Lassiter        M 30-34      9/311     1:28:41     1:28:45    6:46            
78    Mindi Rice             F 30-34      1/393     1:28:50     1:28:54    6:47            
79    Kent Oglesby           M 55-59      2/100     1:28:54     1:28:58    6:47            
80    Ben Boerner            M 45-49      9/202     1:28:56     1:29:02    6:47            
81    Harold Wilson          M 25-29     15/212     1:28:57     1:29:58    6:47            
82    David Steadman         M 35-39     14/327     1:28:59     1:30:49    6:48            
83    William Dast Jr        M 40-44     11/257     1:29:04     1:29:07    6:48            
84    Ted Larson             M 50-54      5/167     1:29:08     1:29:08    6:48            
85    Grant Spencer          M 40-44     12/257     1:29:17     1:29:21    6:49            
86    Ruthie Tate            FMAST          1/1     1:28:53     1:29:19    6:47            
87    Bob Scully             M 45-49     10/202     1:29:25     1:29:43    6:50            
88    Adam Hudson            M 30-34     10/311     1:29:26     1:32:35    6:50            
89    John Volney            M 30-34     11/311     1:29:30     1:29:37    6:50            
90    Robert Cathey          M 30-34     12/311     1:29:33     1:29:38    6:50            
91    Larry Wicks            M 40-44     13/257     1:29:35     1:29:45    6:50            
92    Tracy Evans            F 30-34      2/393     1:29:36     1:29:39    6:50            
93    James Smart            M  1-19      12/48     1:29:42     1:29:47    6:51            
94    Luisa Romero           F 45-49      1/193     1:29:43     1:29:50    6:51            
95    Mike Fields            M 55-59      3/100     1:29:49     1:29:54    6:51            
96    David Hanenburg        M 30-34     13/311     1:29:53     1:32:22    6:52            
97    Douglas Dellapietra    M 35-39     15/327     1:29:57     1:33:24    6:52            
98    David Watkins          M 40-44     14/257     1:29:58     1:30:04    6:52            
99    Hunter Russell         M  1-19      13/48     1:30:00     1:31:30    6:52            
100   Darrell Kurten         M 45-49     11/202     1:30:02     1:30:07    6:52            
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101   Paul Adamopoulos       M 40-44     15/257     1:30:05     1:30:36    6:53            
102   Thomas Brown           M 50-54      6/167     1:30:08     1:30:11    6:53            
103   Dan Ronan              M 30-34     14/311     1:30:17     1:30:22    6:54            
104   Jamie Buron            F 20-24      1/230     1:30:22     1:30:25    6:54            
105   Jordan Konig           M 30-34     15/311     1:30:42     1:30:42    6:55            
106   Fiona Green            F 40-44      1/316     1:30:42     1:30:45    6:55            
107   Kelly Parma            F  1-19       1/65     1:30:54     1:30:54    6:56            
108   Daniel Voss            M  1-19      14/48     1:31:00     1:32:44    6:57            
109   Steve Krueger          M 40-44     16/257     1:31:02     1:31:46    6:57            
110   Liz Schwandt           F 40-44      2/316     1:31:05     1:31:09    6:57            
111   Dale Kreitler          M  1-19      15/48     1:31:14     1:31:24    6:58            
112   Gregory Simmons        M 45-49     12/202     1:31:16     1:31:35    6:58            
113   Michael Mount          M  1-19      16/48     1:31:18     1:31:46    6:58            
114   Stephen Hasley         M 25-29     16/212     1:31:25     1:32:08    6:59            
115   Jim Maurer             M 25-29     17/212     1:31:26     1:31:30    6:59            
116   Bambi Martin           F 35-39      1/332     1:31:29     1:31:35    6:59            
117   Tim Davis              M 35-39     16/327     1:31:31     1:34:58    6:59            
118   James Stokes           M 35-39     17/327     1:31:32     1:32:20    6:59            
119   Jason Meyer            M 25-29     18/212     1:31:36     1:32:09    7:00            
120   Chris Wyatt            M 40-44     17/257     1:31:37     1:35:51    7:00            
121   Mark Gingrich          M 30-34     16/311     1:31:39     1:31:39    7:00            
122   Brian Dorn             M 30-34     17/311     1:31:47     1:32:00    7:00            
123   Barbara Luciano        F 55-59       1/56     1:31:48     1:31:51    7:00            
124   David Cortez           M 30-34     18/311     1:31:58     1:32:14    7:01            
125   Seth Ozasa             M 30-34     19/311     1:32:06     1:32:11    7:02            
126   Gary Hamm              M 35-39     18/327     1:32:06     1:32:28    7:02            
127   Brette Fleming-Wood    F  1-19       2/65     1:32:11     1:33:07    7:02            
128   Sheila Natho           F 35-39      2/332     1:32:14     1:32:16    7:02            
129   Glenn Burrow           M 30-34     20/311     1:32:26     1:32:36    7:03            
130   William Katz Jr        M 35-39     19/327     1:32:29     1:32:38    7:04            
131   Roberto Florencia      M 30-34     21/311     1:32:38     1:33:30    7:04            
132   Jacob Evans            M 20-24       5/81     1:32:41     1:33:37    7:05            
133   Claude Ramos           M 30-34     22/311     1:32:42     1:32:55    7:05            
134   Vijay George           M 25-29     19/212     1:32:44     1:33:01    7:05            
135   Loretta Maldonado      F 25-29      1/377     1:33:08     1:33:14    7:07            
136   Laura Russo            F 45-49      2/193     1:33:14     1:33:17    7:07            
137   Chris Woelfel          M 35-39     20/327     1:33:14     1:33:23    7:07            
138   David Cromer           M 55-59      4/100     1:33:16     1:33:21    7:07            
139   Jorge Rico             M 45-49     13/202     1:33:24     1:33:27    7:08            
140   Rob Chance             M 40-44     18/257     1:33:25     1:33:50    7:08            
141   Pete Chilian           M 30-34     23/311     1:33:26     1:33:48    7:08            
142   Anne Chomlea           F 20-24      2/230     1:33:34     1:34:35    7:09            
143   Sandra Ricaud          F 40-44      3/316     1:33:34     1:33:37    7:09            
144   Dennis Wade            M 45-49     14/202     1:33:37     1:35:58    7:09            
145   Nic Massar             M  1-19      17/48     1:33:40     1:34:02    7:09            
146   Amanda Erwin           F 30-34      3/393     1:33:44     1:33:55    7:09            
147   Charles Koch           M 20-24       6/81     1:33:45     1:33:54    7:09            
148   Richard Stanley        M 35-39     21/327     1:33:51     1:33:59    7:10            
149   Spareribs Lamothe      M 55-59      5/100     1:34:00     1:34:06    7:11            
150   Joe Manning            M 40-44     19/257     1:34:05     1:34:09    7:11            
151   Randy Giebel           M 30-34     24/311     1:34:07     1:35:01    7:11            
152   Scott Heber            M 35-39     22/327     1:34:07     1:37:42    7:11            
153   David Douglas          M 40-44     20/257     1:34:13     1:34:17    7:12            
154   Alvaro Arrazola        M 40-44     21/257     1:34:13     1:34:22    7:12            
155   John Nedlo             M 55-59      6/100     1:34:25     1:34:29    7:12            
156   Steve Schroeder        M 35-39     23/327     1:34:29     1:35:00    7:13            
157   Lent Rhodes            M 35-39     24/327     1:34:34     1:36:26    7:13            
158   Mario Victoria         M 40-44     22/257     1:34:34     1:34:38    7:13            
159   Marcus Hinshaw         M  1-19      18/48     1:34:44     1:35:07    7:14            
160   Jay Jaffee             M 40-44     23/257     1:34:45     1:35:22    7:14            
161   James Kelly            M 20-24       7/81     1:34:53     1:35:04    7:15            
162   Scott Wilson           M 40-44     24/257     1:34:56     1:35:38    7:15            
163   Mikell Tomlinson       M 40-44     25/257     1:35:05     1:35:15    7:15            
164   Todd Klaus             M 35-39     25/327     1:35:10     1:36:57    7:16            
165   Rico Jenkins           M 45-49     15/202     1:35:21     1:35:29    7:17            
166   Doug Shanahan          M 40-44     26/257     1:35:23     1:37:24    7:17            
167   Jonathan Hiller        M 20-24       8/81     1:35:23     1:35:27    7:17            
168   Chad Truby             M 30-34     25/311     1:35:23     1:37:24    7:17            
169   Ashley Harsh           F 20-24      3/230     1:35:24     1:36:09    7:17            
170   Ramiro Guillen         M 40-44     27/257     1:35:28     1:35:41    7:17            
171   Michael Evans          M 45-49     16/202     1:35:33     1:35:38    7:18            
172   Curtis Mamzic          M 45-49     17/202     1:35:34     1:35:58    7:18            
173   Tandra Langford        F 30-34      4/393     1:35:34     1:35:49    7:18            
174   Adam Pope              M 30-34     26/311     1:35:44     1:36:01    7:18            
175   Jim Harris             M 50-54      7/167     1:35:50     1:36:24    7:19            
176   Amy Coburn             F 20-24      4/230     1:35:51     1:36:27    7:19            
177   Norman Wilkinson       M 50-54      8/167     1:35:52     1:36:31    7:19            
178   Jason Schuchard        M 25-29     20/212     1:35:54     1:36:37    7:19            
179   Thomas Ritchie         M 45-49     18/202     1:36:01     1:36:07    7:20            
180   Terry Alder            M 45-49     19/202     1:36:05     1:36:59    7:20            
181   Fernando Duran         M 40-44     28/257     1:36:08     1:36:08    7:20            
182   Pedro Franco           M 35-39     26/327     1:36:12     1:36:21    7:21            
183   Jennifer Hopper        F 35-39      3/332     1:36:13     1:36:18    7:21            
184   Cynthia Golomb         F 30-34      5/393     1:36:15     1:38:40    7:21            
185   Scott Dolan            M 35-39     27/327     1:36:18     1:37:22    7:21            
186   Jim Henry              M 35-39     28/327     1:36:22     1:36:38    7:21            
187   Deon Bez               M 40-44     29/257     1:36:23     1:40:36    7:21            
188   Nick Castillo          M 45-49     20/202     1:36:23     1:36:29    7:21            
189   Nathan Jenkins         M  1-19      19/48     1:36:25     1:36:35    7:22            
190   Steve Smalley          M 50-54      9/167     1:36:31     1:36:57    7:22            
191   Dave Terry             M 40-44     30/257     1:36:31     1:36:44    7:22            
192   David Jorgens          M 35-39     29/327     1:36:32     1:36:41    7:22            
193   Tim McCulley           M 30-34     27/311     1:36:35     1:38:53    7:22            
194   Adam Mirkes            M 25-29     21/212     1:36:40     1:40:47    7:23            
195   William Freese         M 30-34     28/311     1:36:41     1:36:59    7:23            
196   Sam Bryce              M 30-34     29/311     1:36:41     1:37:01    7:23            
197   Chris Fulmer           M 30-34     30/311     1:36:52     1:38:45    7:24            
198   Steven Smith           M 30-34     31/311     1:36:52     1:38:45    7:24            
199   Marc Robinson          M 35-39     30/327     1:36:52     1:37:28    7:24            
200   Chad Biddinger         M 40-44     31/257     1:36:56     1:42:00    7:24            
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201   Brandon Barnes         M 30-34     32/311     1:37:10     1:37:40    7:25            
202   Richard Stingley       M 40-44     32/257     1:37:13     1:37:27    7:25            
203   Jerry Caddenhead       M 35-39     31/327     1:37:13     1:38:04    7:25            
204   Sonet Le Roux          F 30-34      6/393     1:37:15     1:37:25    7:25            
205   Paul Patterson         M 50-54     10/167     1:37:19     1:37:39    7:26            
206   Chris Brown            M 50-54     11/167     1:37:24     1:37:27    7:26            
207   Ashley Powell          F 25-29      2/377     1:37:25     1:37:45    7:26            
208   Bill Shipley           M 55-59      7/100     1:37:25     1:37:37    7:26            
209   Chris Dull             M 30-34     33/311     1:37:26     1:37:48    7:26            
210   Chris Oles             M 30-34     34/311     1:37:29     1:37:42    7:26            
211   Marc Middlekauff       M 30-34     35/311     1:37:33     1:38:42    7:27            
212   Pascal Demeyer         M 40-44     33/257     1:37:36     1:37:44    7:27            
213   Steve Langebartel      M 50-54     12/167     1:37:39     1:41:13    7:27            
214   Ruth Mallory           F 35-39      4/332     1:37:40     1:37:46    7:27            
215   Jon Mertz              M 40-44     34/257     1:37:43     1:37:58    7:28            
216   Edwin Sutherland II    M 30-34     36/311     1:37:46     1:37:56    7:28            
217   Gerardo Pozos          M 30-34     37/311     1:37:47     1:37:51    7:28            
218   Jose Esteve            M 40-44     35/257     1:37:51     1:38:38    7:28            
219   William Rogers         M 25-29     22/212     1:37:51     1:38:01    7:28            
220   Thomas Beitinger       MSENR          1/1     1:37:50     1:37:57    7:28            
221   Ros Dalrymple          F 40-44      4/316     1:37:58     1:38:09    7:29            
222   David Lewis            M 30-34     38/311     1:38:02     1:38:36    7:29            
223   Daniel Starcevich      M 45-49     21/202     1:38:03     1:38:10    7:29            
224   Mark Tilley            M 40-44     36/257     1:38:03     1:38:26    7:29            
225   Laura Lightfoot        F 30-34      7/393     1:38:03     1:38:26    7:29            
226   Steve Stamos           M 40-44     37/257     1:38:06     1:39:38    7:29            
227   Ty Hanson              M 25-29     23/212     1:38:12     1:38:16    7:30            
228   Justin Holmes          M 25-29     24/212     1:38:15     1:38:56    7:30            
229   Laura Baay             F 40-44      5/316     1:38:17     1:39:01    7:30            
230   John Rundell           M 20-24       9/81     1:38:24     1:38:50    7:31            
231   Michael Tharp          M 50-54     13/167     1:38:28     1:38:42    7:31            
232   Cindy Melder           F 40-44      6/316     1:38:28     1:39:05    7:31            
233   Richard Newman         M 30-34     39/311     1:38:35     1:39:33    7:32            
234   David Vanderslice      M 45-49     22/202     1:38:38     1:42:30    7:32            
235   Robert Tona            M 45-49     23/202     1:38:39     1:41:18    7:32            
236   Kyle Gathright         M 35-39     32/327     1:38:42     1:38:57    7:32            
237   Todd Schroeder         M 35-39     33/327     1:38:43     1:39:55    7:32            
238   Shelly Leavell         F 40-44      7/316     1:38:46     1:38:55    7:32            
239   Zach Manning           M 20-24      10/81     1:38:48     1:41:49    7:33            
240   Charles Meachum        M 40-44     38/257     1:38:50     1:38:59    7:33            
241   Kent Borman            M 40-44     39/257     1:38:50     1:39:11    7:33            
242   Keith Campbell         M 40-44     40/257     1:38:51     1:40:44    7:33            
243   Mike Cothern           M 30-34     40/311     1:38:55     1:40:49    7:33            
244   Matt Fuxan             M 20-24      11/81     1:39:00     1:39:17    7:33            
245   Dallas Addison         M 35-39     34/327     1:39:02     1:40:06    7:34            
246   Chris Hillen           M 40-44     41/257     1:39:02     1:43:10    7:34            
247   Marty Ortiz            M 35-39     35/327     1:39:03     1:41:19    7:34            
248   Ryan Hesson            M 30-34     41/311     1:39:11     1:39:16    7:34            
249   Tim Vandagriff         M 50-54     14/167     1:39:12     1:39:26    7:34            
250   Rachel Harris          F 25-29      3/377     1:39:12     1:39:23    7:34            
251   Brad Adams             M 25-29     25/212     1:39:13     1:39:53    7:34            
252   Joshua Geering         M 25-29     26/212     1:39:13     1:39:53    7:34            
253   Daniel Kurak           M 30-34     42/311     1:39:21     1:39:35    7:35            
254   Aaron Dalrymple        M 25-29     27/212     1:39:25     1:41:20    7:35            
255   Stephen Stone          M 40-44     42/257     1:39:28     1:40:07    7:36            
256   Jeff Sandene           M 45-49     24/202     1:39:32     1:39:36    7:36            
257   Alejandro Romero       M 40-44     43/257     1:39:32     1:39:39    7:36            
258   Chad Lancaster         M 20-24      12/81     1:39:35     1:40:00    7:36            
259   Brandon Segrest        M  1-19      20/48     1:39:37     1:40:04    7:36            
260   Karen McKeehan         F 45-49      3/193     1:39:45     1:40:36    7:37            
261   Larry Friday           M 45-49     25/202     1:39:45     1:39:54    7:37            
262   David McCormick        M 50-54     15/167     1:39:47     1:39:54    7:37            
263   Brent Williams         M  1-19      21/48     1:39:50     1:40:29    7:37            
264   Andrew Chance          M 25-29     28/212     1:39:55     1:40:27    7:38            
265   Natasya Ikbal          F 25-29      4/377     1:40:01     1:40:41    7:38            
266   Benjamin Mathews       M 65-69       1/24     1:40:01     1:40:13    7:38            
267   Whit Pfohl             M 30-34     43/311     1:40:02     1:42:06    7:38            
268   Eddie Patton           M 60-64       1/37     1:40:03     1:40:09    7:38            
269   Dan Hight              M 30-34     44/311     1:40:06     1:40:27    7:38            
270   Jeff Pickering         M 30-34     45/311     1:40:08     1:45:21    7:39            
271   Mark Sparks            M 45-49     26/202     1:40:12     1:40:41    7:39            
272   Michael Ochstein       M 45-49     27/202     1:40:13     1:41:00    7:39            
273   Stan Vanhoozer         M 50-54     16/167     1:40:16     1:40:21    7:39            
274   Jerry Simpson          M 30-34     46/311     1:40:16     1:42:27    7:39            
275   Lorry Hardt            M 35-39     36/327     1:40:22     1:40:46    7:40            
276   Adrian Garcia          M 25-29     29/212     1:40:23     1:42:45    7:40            
277   Jim Rubalcaba          M 50-54     17/167     1:40:26     1:42:08    7:40            
278   Steve Farris           M 45-49     28/202     1:40:29     1:44:01    7:40            
279   Veronica Giordano      F 35-39      5/332     1:40:32     1:40:50    7:40            
280   David Gilbert          M 35-39     37/327     1:40:33     1:41:38    7:41            
281   John Noffsinger        M 50-54     18/167     1:40:33     1:41:41    7:41            
282   Lisa Coleman           F 40-44      8/316     1:40:33     1:40:37    7:41            
283   Rebecca Smith          F 30-34      8/393     1:40:36     1:40:54    7:41            
284   Greg Hogan             M 45-49     29/202     1:40:40     1:43:36    7:41            
285   Cuu Nguyen             M 40-44     44/257     1:40:43     1:42:08    7:41            
286   Jan Goss               F 55-59       2/56     1:40:47     1:40:57    7:42            
287   Christian Mora         M  1-19      22/48     1:40:47     1:41:44    7:42            
288   Tracy Bentley          F 30-34      9/393     1:40:49     1:41:45    7:42            
289   Justin Gerron          M 20-24      13/81     1:40:51     1:42:36    7:42            
290   Bill Blackburn         M 65-69       2/24     1:40:51     1:40:55    7:42            
291   Mark Stavely           M 25-29     30/212     1:40:54     1:43:33    7:42            
292   Matthew Davis          M 20-24      14/81     1:40:54     1:43:37    7:42            
293   Andy Maag              M 30-34     47/311     1:40:55     1:41:06    7:42            
294   Cullum Clark           M 35-39     38/327     1:40:55     1:43:56    7:42            
295   Derek Martin           M 35-39     39/327     1:40:56     1:41:15    7:42            
296   Arthur Loginov         M 45-49     30/202     1:40:56     1:41:05    7:42            
297   Kelli Murchison        F 20-24      5/230     1:40:56     1:41:35    7:42            
298   Courtney Caughey       F 20-24      6/230     1:40:57     1:41:09    7:42            
299   Kevin Paige            M 30-34     48/311     1:41:01     1:41:15    7:43            
300   Christa Lopez          F 30-34     10/393     1:41:02     1:41:30    7:43            
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301   Steve Zinecker         M 35-39     40/327     1:41:02     1:44:17    7:43            
302   Jennifer Nieman        F 25-29      5/377     1:41:04     1:41:15    7:43            
303   Sara Arie              F 25-29      6/377     1:41:04     1:41:23    7:43            
304   Tom Kilburn            M 60-64       2/37     1:41:06     1:44:43    7:43            
305   Linda Kelly            F 50-54      1/123     1:41:07     1:41:11    7:43            
306   Edward Madrigal        M 50-54     19/167     1:41:07     1:43:38    7:43            
307   Silvino Diaz           M 30-34     49/311     1:41:08     1:42:26    7:43            
308   Jim Kennedy            M 20-24      15/81     1:41:08     1:41:38    7:43            
309   Delphine Cherewick     F 35-39      6/332     1:41:10     1:41:23    7:43            
310   Craig Barrington       M 35-39     41/327     1:41:13     1:45:22    7:44            
311   Jill Sellars           F 35-39      7/332     1:41:17     1:45:19    7:44            
312   Stan Shanks            M 50-54     20/167     1:41:18     1:43:20    7:44            
313   Tom Elkins             M 40-44     45/257     1:41:20     1:41:53    7:44            
314   Chris Barnes           M 20-24      16/81     1:41:24     1:42:46    7:44            
315   Alejandro Aymes        M 30-34     50/311     1:41:24     1:42:29    7:44            
316   Daryl Middleton        M 50-54     21/167     1:41:25     1:42:27    7:45            
317   Chris Barnes           M 35-39     42/327     1:41:31     1:41:31    7:45            
318   Peter Szymanski        M 45-49     31/202     1:41:33     1:41:43    7:45            
319   Kevin Roberts          M 30-34     51/311     1:41:33     1:41:37    7:45            
320   Kris Horner            M 35-39     43/327     1:41:36     1:41:42    7:45            
321   Amy Moore              F 30-34     11/393     1:41:37     1:42:16    7:45            
322   Kevin Simonin          M 35-39     44/327     1:41:41     1:43:51    7:46            
323   Scot Bernstein         M 40-44     46/257     1:41:41     1:42:02    7:46            
324   Jenni Hrivnak          F 20-24      7/230     1:41:41     1:42:50    7:46            
325   Robert Sowards         M 25-29     31/212     1:41:42     1:43:51    7:46            
326   Gordon Beatty          M 25-29     32/212     1:41:44     1:46:55    7:46            
327   Salvador Zambrano      M 50-54     22/167     1:41:48     1:41:54    7:46            
328   Ken Riney              M 25-29     33/212     1:41:53     1:42:48    7:47            
329   Dwayne Reeves          M 25-29     34/212     1:41:56     1:42:49    7:47            
330   Rodrigo Irurita        M 25-29     35/212     1:41:56     1:44:41    7:47            
331   Matt Burns             M 30-34     52/311     1:41:59     1:42:07    7:47            
332   Julie Kaner            F 30-34     12/393     1:41:59     1:42:07    7:47            
333   Terry Hunter           M 35-39     45/327     1:42:07     1:42:15    7:48            
334   Tom Heath              M 40-44     47/257     1:42:13     1:42:48    7:48            
335   Conner Bracy           M  1-19      23/48     1:42:13     1:43:41    7:48            
336   Christie Valuza        F 30-34     13/393     1:42:15     1:42:37    7:48            
337   Sara Springer          F 30-34     14/393     1:42:22     1:42:57    7:49            
338   Enrique Casillas       M 40-44     48/257     1:42:23     1:42:45    7:49            
339   Robert Webb            M 35-39     46/327     1:42:23     1:42:52    7:49            
340   Charity Parker         F 30-34     15/393     1:42:27     1:46:23    7:49            
341   Holly Edwards          F 25-29      7/377     1:42:28     1:42:49    7:49            
342   Jack Jacobsen          M 40-44     49/257     1:42:32     1:43:19    7:50            
343   David Mauldin          M 50-54     23/167     1:42:35     1:42:41    7:50            
344   Debbie Rathburn        F 30-34     16/393     1:42:35     1:42:58    7:50            
345   Jonathan Johnson       M 25-29     36/212     1:42:37     1:43:35    7:50            
346   Melanie Hennis         F 40-44      9/316     1:42:41     1:42:53    7:50            
347   Tom Brinton            M 35-39     47/327     1:42:44     1:43:35    7:51            
348   Tom Loftis             M 45-49     32/202     1:42:44     1:44:54    7:51            
349   Ian Brimley            M 50-54     24/167     1:42:44     1:43:22    7:51            
350   Alexander Heggen       M 25-29     37/212     1:42:45     1:43:12    7:51            
351   John Ball              M 50-54     25/167     1:42:46     1:43:01    7:51            
352   Gary Holub             M 30-34     53/311     1:42:46     1:43:58    7:51            
353   Pablo Esteve           M 35-39     48/327     1:42:49     1:43:36    7:51            
354   Jerry Brillowski       M 45-49     33/202     1:42:53     1:43:31    7:51            
355   Brent Matthews         M 40-44     50/257     1:42:56     1:43:08    7:51            
356   Loren Zook             M 35-39     49/327     1:43:02     1:44:53    7:52            
357   Tad Molloy             M 45-49     34/202     1:43:05     1:43:05    7:52            
358   Juan Pablo Mendez      M 30-34     54/311     1:43:07     1:44:36    7:52            
359   Ryan Silver            M 30-34     55/311     1:43:07     1:44:27    7:52            
360   Dale Marable           M 35-39     50/327     1:43:08     1:43:46    7:52            
361   Stephen Meacham        M 25-29     38/212     1:43:08     1:45:01    7:52            
362   Trey Wesson            M 45-49     35/202     1:43:10     1:43:41    7:53            
363   Alanna Connor          F  1-19       3/65     1:43:10     1:44:40    7:53            
364   Laura Elia             F 40-44     10/316     1:43:12     1:43:26    7:53            
365   Jamie Dildy            F 30-34     17/393     1:43:17     1:43:30    7:53            
366   Mark Fuqua             M 30-34     56/311     1:43:17     1:47:45    7:53            
367   Angie Morell           F 35-39      8/332     1:43:18     1:44:24    7:53            
368   Brett Davis            M 45-49     36/202     1:43:19     1:44:25    7:53            
369   Jeff Sparrow           M 30-34     57/311     1:43:21     1:44:38    7:53            
370   David Mershon          M 35-39     51/327     1:43:22     1:43:42    7:53            
371   Kevin Mitchell         M 30-34     58/311     1:43:22     1:44:34    7:53            
372   Jeff Vangompel         M 25-29     39/212     1:43:22     1:46:46    7:53            
373   Russ Johnson           M 30-34     59/311     1:43:23     1:46:46    7:54            
374   Edward Frazier         M 30-34     60/311     1:43:24     1:44:00    7:54            
375   Patty Smith            F 45-49      4/193     1:43:25     1:43:32    7:54            
376   Gwen Webster           F 30-34     18/393     1:43:26     1:46:13    7:54            
377   Jesus Manuel Pacheco   M 55-59      8/100     1:43:27     1:43:27    7:54            
378   Lisa Pallotti          F 40-44     11/316     1:43:27     1:43:43    7:54            
379   Patrick Ortiz          M 25-29     40/212     1:43:28     1:45:43    7:54            
380   Mark Roberts           M 40-44     51/257     1:43:30     1:45:33    7:54            
381   Scott Laroche          M 30-34     61/311     1:43:34     1:44:53    7:54            
382   Craig Nyhus            M 45-49     37/202     1:43:35     1:43:45    7:54            
383   Brittain Crose         F  1-19       4/65     1:43:35     1:46:40    7:54            
384   Stephanie Ahrens       F  1-19       5/65     1:43:36     1:44:10    7:55            
385   Fernando Costa         M 45-49     38/202     1:43:36     1:44:01    7:55            
386   Mario Alberto Haddad   M 30-34     62/311     1:43:37     1:44:05    7:55            
387   Thanh Huynh            F 25-29      8/377     1:43:38     1:44:04    7:55            
388   Eric Vaughn            M 25-29     41/212     1:43:43     1:45:38    7:55            
389   Dhruva Musunuru        M 25-29     42/212     1:43:44     1:46:29    7:55            
390   Jackie Blanchard       F  1-19       6/65     1:43:49     1:43:59    7:55            
391   Bryan Thurman          M 20-24      17/81     1:43:50     1:45:09    7:56            
392   Jeremy Thomason        M 30-34     63/311     1:43:51     1:44:03    7:56            
393   Jay Alexander          M 35-39     52/327     1:44:01     1:46:13    7:56            
394   Wendy Hazelwood        F 30-34     19/393     1:44:01     1:46:48    7:56            
395   D. Garrett Mucha       M 20-24      18/81     1:44:02     1:47:46    7:56            
396   David Mitchell         M 45-49     39/202     1:44:03     1:44:14    7:57            
397   Diana Whitman          F 20-24      8/230     1:44:10     1:45:21    7:57            
398   Lance Lockett          M 35-39     53/327     1:44:13     1:44:59    7:57            
399   Jackson Thomas         M  1-19      24/48     1:44:13     1:44:35    7:57            
400   Diane Hicks            F 30-34     20/393     1:44:14     1:44:53    7:57            
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401   Belinda Shepherd       F 20-24      9/230     1:44:14     1:44:29    7:57            
402   Randy Duvalle          M 35-39     54/327     1:44:15     1:46:09    7:57            
403   Zhuo Huang             M 20-24      19/81     1:44:17     1:44:38    7:58            
404   Kim Dennis             F 50-54      2/123     1:44:20     1:44:28    7:58            
405   Greg Colandrea         M 35-39     55/327     1:44:21     1:45:18    7:58            
406   Anthony Koinis         M  1-19      25/48     1:44:24     1:46:14    7:58            
407   Dale Seiler            M 30-34     64/311     1:44:26     1:47:51    7:58            
408   Isac Valdez            M  1-19      26/48     1:44:28     1:44:34    7:58            
409   Stevie Schardein       F  1-19       7/65     1:44:29     1:44:58    7:59            
410   Kate McLaughlin        F 45-49      5/193     1:44:29     1:45:42    7:59            
411   Tim Spearman           M 45-49     40/202     1:44:29     1:44:43    7:59            
412   Dennis Adams           M 40-44     52/257     1:44:29     1:44:48    7:59            
413   Robert Hicks           M 40-44     53/257     1:44:29     1:44:57    7:59            
414   Paul Mitchell          M 45-49     41/202     1:44:30     1:44:42    7:59            
415   Bonnie Millard         F 20-24     10/230     1:44:31     1:45:59    7:59            
416   Alan Tharp             M 45-49     42/202     1:44:35     1:47:11    7:59            
417   Michelle Jones         F 30-34     21/393     1:44:35     1:46:53    7:59            
418   Don Pratt              M 50-54     26/167     1:44:35     1:44:56    7:59            
419   Bruce Johnston         M 50-54     27/167     1:44:36     1:46:45    7:59            
420   Mary Hollenback        F 50-54      3/123     1:44:37     1:45:12    7:59            
421   John Schloegel         M 35-39     56/327     1:44:38     1:48:21    7:59            
422   Frank Diaz             M 65-69       3/24     1:44:43     1:44:57    8:00            
423   Alan Struble           M 55-59      9/100     1:44:43     1:46:01    8:00            
424   Eric Nelson            M 35-39     57/327     1:44:44     1:45:01    8:00            
425   Jaclyn Arnet           F 20-24     11/230     1:44:44     1:47:27    8:00            
426   Della Irby             F 40-44     12/316     1:44:48     1:44:57    8:00            
427   Demetrius Ritt         M 30-34     65/311     1:44:48     1:47:52    8:00            
428   Neal Meyer             M 50-54     28/167     1:44:50     1:46:55    8:00            
429   Kent Warburton         M 35-39     58/327     1:44:50     1:45:47    8:00            
430   Shirley Walker         F 40-44     13/316     1:44:52     1:46:11    8:00            
431   Natasha Cherednichenko F 25-29      9/377     1:44:52     1:47:14    8:00            
432   Thomas Hutchings       M 25-29     43/212     1:44:52     1:48:02    8:00            
433   Tony Soards            M 40-44     54/257     1:44:53     1:45:17    8:00            
434   Jonette Anderson       F 50-54      4/123     1:44:55     1:47:41    8:01            
435   Paolo Costanzo         M 25-29     44/212     1:44:55     1:47:15    8:01            
436   Todd Wood              M 40-44     55/257     1:44:58     1:48:51    8:01            
437   Justin Garza           M 20-24      20/81     1:44:58     1:46:53    8:01            
438   Sydney Pitt            F  1-19       8/65     1:45:00     1:48:21    8:01            
439   Josue Colindres        M  1-19      27/48     1:45:01     1:45:45    8:01            
440   Stephanie Smith        F 30-34     22/393     1:45:06     1:45:33    8:01            
441   Steve Madden           M 45-49     43/202     1:45:13     1:45:43    8:02            
442   Karla Gregg            F 25-29     10/377     1:45:13     1:45:47    8:02            
443   William Brennan        M 50-54     29/167     1:45:15     1:45:19    8:02            
444   Rick Middaugh          M 50-54     30/167     1:45:17     1:46:49    8:02            
445   Paul Rubio             M 20-24      21/81     1:45:19     1:49:30    8:02            
446   David Rust             M 45-49     44/202     1:45:21     1:46:19    8:03            
447   Chris Swanson          M 40-44     56/257     1:45:21     1:48:23    8:03            
448   John Forbes            M 40-44     57/257     1:45:22     1:46:03    8:03            
449   Patrick Hisel          M 30-34     66/311     1:45:23     1:47:41    8:03            
450   James Cox              M 25-29     45/212     1:45:24     1:46:36    8:03            
451   Adriana Winnett        F 35-39      9/332     1:45:25     1:46:37    8:03            
452   Chris McCain           M 30-34     67/311     1:45:27     1:46:05    8:03            
453   Ying Shi               F 30-34     23/393     1:45:28     1:47:46    8:03            
454   Colleen Nelson         F 30-34     24/393     1:45:30     1:45:47    8:03            
455   Barry Golden           M 30-34     68/311     1:45:30     1:45:39    8:03            
456   Jennifer McKellop      F 30-34     25/393     1:45:36     1:46:12    8:04            
457   Brent Harman           M 30-34     69/311     1:45:36     1:45:53    8:04            
458   Scott Smith            M 35-39     59/327     1:45:38     1:48:49    8:04            
459   Chris Sullivan         M 40-44     58/257     1:45:38     1:46:11    8:04            
460   Robert Carl            M 45-49     45/202     1:45:41     1:46:32    8:04            
461   Seth Shiver            M 30-34     70/311     1:45:41     1:47:03    8:04            
462   Fawzia Jaffee          F 40-44     14/316     1:45:42     1:45:58    8:04            
463   Kristi Kinkade-Schall  F 45-49      6/193     1:45:43     1:46:00    8:04            
464   Deborah Arango         F 40-44     15/316     1:45:46     1:45:50    8:04            
465    James jack Graham     M 25-29     46/212     1:45:46     1:46:51    8:04            
466   Teri Murray            F 45-49      7/193     1:45:48     1:46:28    8:05            
467   Michael Dillinger      M 50-54     31/167     1:45:48     1:46:15    8:05            
468   Mark Speets            M 35-39     60/327     1:45:54     1:47:47    8:05            
469   Mary Sturdivant        F 40-44     16/316     1:45:54     1:46:22    8:05            
470   John Creme             M 40-44     59/257     1:45:54     1:45:58    8:05            
471   Tiffany Chapman        F 25-29     11/377     1:45:55     1:47:18    8:05            
472   Stephen Goetzmann      M 40-44     60/257     1:45:59     1:47:28    8:05            
473   Hank Garrett           M 55-59     10/100     1:45:59     1:46:23    8:05            
474   Bruce Smith            M 40-44     61/257     1:45:59     1:51:50    8:05            
475   Chelsea Farley         F  1-19       9/65     1:46:00     1:47:44    8:05            
476   Merlin Pease           M 40-44     62/257     1:46:00     1:46:33    8:05            
477   Katie Sierer           F 20-24     12/230     1:46:00     1:48:41    8:05            
478   Steven Russell         M 25-29     47/212     1:46:02     1:47:44    8:06            
479   Scott Zarley           M 45-49     46/202     1:46:02     1:47:30    8:06            
480   Bill Johnson           M 65-69       4/24     1:46:02     1:46:12    8:06            
481   Bill Tommaney          M 40-44     63/257     1:46:10     1:49:42    8:06            
482   Mario Sena             M 40-44     64/257     1:46:13     1:46:21    8:06            
483   Chris Martin           M 35-39     61/327     1:46:15     1:48:56    8:07            
484   Brian Cooper           M 45-49     47/202     1:46:15     1:46:29    8:07            
485   Jared Ottmers          M 25-29     48/212     1:46:16     1:48:58    8:07            
486   Charles Myers          M 40-44     65/257     1:46:18     1:46:31    8:07            
487   Chach Luevano          M 25-29     49/212     1:46:19     1:48:26    8:07            
488   Andres Perales         M 30-34     71/311     1:46:20     1:50:08    8:07            
489   Nelson Littrell        M 30-34     72/311     1:46:21     1:47:48    8:07            
490   Tammy Rooney           F 45-49      8/193     1:46:22     1:46:34    8:07            
491   Andrew Anderson        M 30-34     73/311     1:46:22     1:47:44    8:07            
492   Brian Coleman          M 35-39     62/327     1:46:22     1:48:27    8:07            
493   Brian Fratto           M 45-49     48/202     1:46:24     1:47:54    8:07            
494   Alex Walton            M 30-34     74/311     1:46:26     1:47:41    8:07            
495   George Kempston        M 60-64       3/37     1:46:28     1:46:46    8:08            
496   Chris Davis            M 35-39     63/327     1:46:28     1:47:39    8:08            
497   Audra Sadler           F 25-29     12/377     1:46:29     1:47:59    8:08            
498   Andres Aymes Blanchet  M 65-69       5/24     1:46:30     1:47:35    8:08            
499   Donald Fay             M 60-64       4/37     1:46:31     1:46:51    8:08            
500   Jonathan Jamar         M 25-29     50/212     1:46:32     1:47:32    8:08            
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501   Michael Smith          M 30-34     75/311     1:46:38     1:47:02    8:08            
502   Brian Pace             M 40-44     66/257     1:46:38     1:49:56    8:08            
503   David Cox              M 35-39     64/327     1:46:42     1:47:24    8:09            
504   Paul Gill              M 35-39     65/327     1:46:43     1:47:08    8:09            
505   Dwight Hirsch          M 45-49     49/202     1:46:43     1:47:54    8:09            
506   Matt Millslagle        M  1-19      28/48     1:46:51     1:48:46    8:09            
507   Chad John              M 35-39     66/327     1:46:52     1:48:47    8:09            
508   Myra Sparrow           F 30-34     26/393     1:46:54     1:48:12    8:10            
509   Holly Hein             F  1-19      10/65     1:46:55     1:47:30    8:10            
510   Matt Brown             M 45-49     50/202     1:47:00     1:47:06    8:10            
511   Martha Royall          F 40-44     17/316     1:47:01     1:47:16    8:10            
512   Randy Koslovsky        M 35-39     67/327     1:47:03     1:48:02    8:10            
513   Mark Mastin            M 30-34     76/311     1:47:03     1:47:50    8:10            
514   Darrin Larson          M 30-34     77/311     1:47:03     1:48:57    8:10            
515   David McQuiddy         M 40-44     67/257     1:47:06     1:52:41    8:11            
516   Brittany Baker         F 20-24     13/230     1:47:07     1:49:37    8:11            
517   Michelle Drewett       F 35-39     10/332     1:47:07     1:49:19    8:11            
518   John Carew Jr          M 30-34     78/311     1:47:08     1:47:38    8:11            
519   Ellis Guiles           M 40-44     68/257     1:47:09     1:49:56    8:11            
520   Kevin Smilie           M 40-44     69/257     1:47:09     1:48:52    8:11            
521   Justin Billodeau       M 25-29     51/212     1:47:10     1:48:14    8:11            
522   Jeffrey Croy           M 30-34     79/311     1:47:10     1:48:46    8:11            
523   Sissi Hethershaw       F 35-39     11/332     1:47:11     1:47:39    8:11            
524   Jeff Francis           M 30-34     80/311     1:47:13     1:47:25    8:11            
525   Kevin Willis           M 35-39     68/327     1:47:13     1:49:43    8:11            
526   Jessica Laroche        F 25-29     13/377     1:47:14     1:48:33    8:11            
527   Jon McGough            M 30-34     81/311     1:47:14     1:47:48    8:11            
528   Christopher Pratt      M 25-29     52/212     1:47:17     1:49:38    8:11            
529   Tracy Knight-Timmons   F 25-29     14/377     1:47:17     1:47:28    8:11            
530   Michael Satarino       M 20-24      22/81     1:47:17     1:50:29    8:11            
531   Guy Briggs             M 35-39     69/327     1:47:18     1:48:22    8:11            
532   Ryan Ritsema           M 25-29     53/212     1:47:18     1:48:22    8:11            
533   John Cunningham        M 35-39     70/327     1:47:19     1:51:34    8:12            
534   Whitney Stegall        F 20-24     14/230     1:47:19     1:48:22    8:12            
535   Ryan Vardeman          M 25-29     54/212     1:47:20     1:47:44    8:12            
536   Cristin Coffee         F 25-29     15/377     1:47:20     1:50:17    8:12            
537   Jeffrey Weinstein      M 40-44     70/257     1:47:27     1:49:33    8:12            
538   Warren Phillips        M 25-29     55/212     1:47:29     1:47:38    8:12            
539   Leslie Berlin          F 20-24     15/230     1:47:31     1:47:50    8:12            
540   Tom Boone              M 55-59     11/100     1:47:32     1:47:50    8:13            
541   Juan Carlos Perez      M 45-49     51/202     1:47:33     1:48:47    8:13            
542   Stuart Spitzer         M 35-39     71/327     1:47:33     1:50:33    8:13            
543   Thad Hardin            M 35-39     72/327     1:47:33     1:50:33    8:13            
544   Elio Ortega            M 50-54     32/167     1:47:34     1:47:35    8:13            
545   Jon Hobson             M 30-34     82/311     1:47:34     1:47:51    8:13            
546   Jennifer Crow          F 25-29     16/377     1:47:34     1:48:13    8:13            
547   Neil Dorflinger        M 45-49     52/202     1:47:35     1:48:40    8:13            
548   Camille Riggins        F 30-34     27/393     1:47:35     1:48:53    8:13            
549   Katherine Anderson     F 30-34     28/393     1:47:35     1:51:03    8:13            
550   Kevin Davis            M 35-39     73/327     1:47:37     1:47:55    8:13            
551   Brad Farris            M 25-29     56/212     1:47:40     1:48:44    8:13            
552   Matthew Sanders        M  1-19      29/48     1:47:40     1:48:45    8:13            
553   Bryce Wilson           M 55-59     12/100     1:47:42     1:57:44    8:13            
554   Shane Eilts            M 30-34     83/311     1:47:43     1:53:54    8:13            
555   Connie Kelley          F 40-44     18/316     1:47:44     1:48:32    8:13            
556   Ozgur Toros            M 30-34     84/311     1:47:47     1:48:16    8:14            
557   Emma Smith             F 25-29     17/377     1:47:47     1:49:03    8:14            
558   Will Craven            M 55-59     13/100     1:47:47     1:48:34    8:14            
559   Craig Tadlock          M 40-44     71/257     1:47:48     1:47:58    8:14            
560   Kate Schott            F 25-29     18/377     1:47:48     1:48:27    8:14            
561   Scott Farrington       M 50-54     33/167     1:47:49     1:47:59    8:14            
562   Mark Sanborne          M 40-44     72/257     1:47:50     1:48:12    8:14            
563   Michael Rodrigue       M 35-39     74/327     1:47:51     1:47:58    8:14            
564   Timothy Siudzinski     M 35-39     75/327     1:47:51     1:50:31    8:14            
565   Evan Heckmann          M 30-34     85/311     1:47:52     1:47:56    8:14            
566   Marshall Dempsey       M 25-29     57/212     1:47:52     1:48:49    8:14            
567   Kendra Anderson        F 20-24     16/230     1:47:53     1:48:17    8:14            
568   Mark Treml             M 50-54     34/167     1:47:54     1:48:35    8:14            
569   Steve Scheets          M 50-54     35/167     1:47:56     1:50:57    8:14            
570   Tommy Vaughan          M 45-49     53/202     1:47:58     1:48:10    8:15            
571   Sara Chance            F 25-29     19/377     1:48:00     1:48:32    8:15            
572   William Dunn           M 30-34     86/311     1:48:02     1:48:40    8:15            
573   Kyle Sabourin          M  1-19      30/48     1:48:02     1:49:54    8:15            
574   Read Barnhill          M 35-39     76/327     1:48:02     1:48:40    8:15            
575   Sanjay Khatti          M 35-39     77/327     1:48:03     1:48:10    8:15            
576   Jim Gustaf             M 40-44     73/257     1:48:04     1:49:59    8:15            
577   John Sigman            M 40-44     74/257     1:48:04     1:52:19    8:15            
578   Kevin Boyne            M  0- 0        1/1     1:48:04     1:50:23    8:15            
579   Suzanne Turner         F 35-39     12/332     1:48:07     1:49:12    8:15            
580   Beth Wise              F 25-29     20/377     1:48:08     1:51:17    8:15            
581   Jason Craven           M 25-29     58/212     1:48:10     1:48:56    8:15            
582   Ray Jobe               M 45-49     54/202     1:48:10     1:49:07    8:15            
583   Honglin Guo            M 40-44     75/257     1:48:12     1:50:31    8:16            
584   Joel Schuh             M 30-34     87/311     1:48:18     1:54:12    8:16            
585   Dylan Hale             M 20-24      23/81     1:48:19     1:49:21    8:16            
586   John  jay Ferguson     M 35-39     78/327     1:48:19     1:51:20    8:16            
587   Stacey Andrade         F 35-39     13/332     1:48:20     1:50:50    8:16            
588   Felipe Fabela          M 45-49     55/202     1:48:20     1:53:58    8:16            
589   Nicole Hilgenberg      F 20-24     17/230     1:48:21     1:48:54    8:16            
590   Erin Hughens           F 20-24     18/230     1:48:22     1:52:52    8:16            
591   Claire Austin          F 20-24     19/230     1:48:22     1:52:52    8:16            
592   Craig Blackburn        M 40-44     76/257     1:48:26     1:50:21    8:17            
593   John Pledger           M 30-34     88/311     1:48:26     1:51:36    8:17            
594   Amy Gabehart           F 20-24     20/230     1:48:27     1:48:47    8:17            
595   Renae Bignall          F  1-19      11/65     1:48:28     1:48:48    8:17            
596   Aaron Navarro          M 30-34     89/311     1:48:31     1:49:50    8:17            
597   Martha Siskron         F 30-34     29/393     1:48:33     1:51:29    8:17            
598   Briana Kretzschmar     F 20-24     21/230     1:48:33     1:48:54    8:17            
599   Mark Duebner           M 35-39     79/327     1:48:34     1:50:27    8:17            
600   Travis Tiner           M 55-59     14/100     1:48:38     1:50:09    8:18            
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601   Allyson McCale         F 35-39     14/332     1:48:41     1:50:59    8:18            
602   Jim Bednarczyk         M 40-44     77/257     1:48:41     1:50:07    8:18            
603   Giety Burke            F 30-34     30/393     1:48:42     1:49:38    8:18            
604   Gunnar Syversen        M  1-19      31/48     1:48:42     1:50:32    8:18            
605   Barry Binder           M 30-34     90/311     1:48:45     1:49:44    8:18            
606   Tammy Zeptner          F 40-44     19/316     1:48:45     1:49:42    8:18            
607   Heather Huntley        F 30-34     31/393     1:48:46     1:49:59    8:18            
608   Alan Davis             M 60-64       5/37     1:48:48     1:48:55    8:18            
609   Chris Black            M 35-39     80/327     1:48:51     1:49:23    8:19            
610   Erik Gibson            M 40-44     78/257     1:48:52     1:49:57    8:19            
611   Jeff Vick              M 35-39     81/327     1:48:52     1:54:06    8:19            
612   Larry Ronsko           M 40-44     79/257     1:48:55     1:53:44    8:19            
613   Merrie Wimmer          F 40-44     20/316     1:48:55     1:53:44    8:19            
614   Katherine Kilcoyne     F 25-29     21/377     1:48:55     1:50:08    8:19            
615   Kim Longenbaugh        M 50-54     36/167     1:48:57     1:53:08    8:19            
616   Sherrie Cox            F 25-29     22/377     1:48:57     1:53:08    8:19            
617   Chris Nims             M 20-24      24/81     1:48:59     1:50:40    8:19            
618   Karen Wright           F 20-24     22/230     1:48:59     1:50:40    8:19            
619   Thomas Holm            M 40-44     80/257     1:48:59     1:50:57    8:19            
620   Fidel Pineda           M 40-44     81/257     1:49:04     1:49:26    8:20            
621   Debra Ridenour         F 40-44     21/316     1:49:05     1:50:10    8:20            
622   Gary Moore             M 20-24      25/81     1:49:05     1:50:27    8:20            
623   Michael Lucero         M 40-44     82/257     1:49:05     1:50:54    8:20            
624   Richard Tomaselli      M 35-39     82/327     1:49:06     1:49:28    8:20            
625   Brenton Swift          M 35-39     83/327     1:49:09     1:51:08    8:20            
626   Charles Bestard        M 35-39     84/327     1:49:09     1:53:29    8:20            
627   Bradley Troutman       M 30-34     91/311     1:49:09     1:49:17    8:20            
628   Eric Tandy             M 35-39     85/327     1:49:11     1:49:33    8:20            
629   Alison Sismey          F 20-24     23/230     1:49:13     1:50:37    8:20            
630   Kyle Phillips          M 30-34     92/311     1:49:13     1:49:34    8:20            
631   Angela Benefiel        F 30-34     32/393     1:49:13     1:51:06    8:20            
632   Dixy Green             F 25-29     23/377     1:49:14     1:50:38    8:20            
633   Avi Turkia             M 30-34     93/311     1:49:14     1:51:50    8:20            
634   Janet Onim Cain        F 30-34     33/393     1:49:14     1:50:38    8:20            
635   Margaret Pellegrini    F 30-34     34/393     1:49:15     1:50:30    8:20            
636   Elizabeth Mullis       F 25-29     24/377     1:49:19     1:49:26    8:21            
637   Jami Billman           F 20-24     24/230     1:49:19     1:50:25    8:21            
638   Bill Shirley           M 60-64       6/37     1:49:21     1:49:21    8:21            
639   Ryan Wolters           M 25-29     59/212     1:49:22     1:52:14    8:21            
640   Marti Holland          F 50-54      5/123     1:49:26     1:49:34    8:21            
641   Sarah Conrad           F  0- 0        1/3     1:49:29     1:53:23    8:21            
642   Laura Tickner          F 20-24     25/230     1:49:30     1:50:44    8:22            
643   Angel Gonzalez Rul     M 50-54     37/167     1:49:30     1:49:37    8:22            
644   Denise Balok           F 35-39     15/332     1:49:30     1:50:36    8:22            
645   Robert Watson          M 20-24      26/81     1:49:31     1:51:44    8:22            
646   Bill Haynes            M 35-39     86/327     1:49:34     1:52:48    8:22            
647   Michael Hein           M 50-54     38/167     1:49:34     1:50:09    8:22            
648   Brigette Miller        F 40-44     22/316     1:49:34     1:52:40    8:22            
649   Noelle Seanor          F 25-29     25/377     1:49:37     1:54:05    8:22            
650   Bruce Vanlokeren       M 45-49     56/202     1:49:37     1:50:19    8:22            
651   Desiree Reveal         F 25-29     26/377     1:49:39     1:50:20    8:22            
652   Megan Biggs            F  1-19      12/65     1:49:39     1:52:24    8:22            
653   Michelle Holcomb       F 30-34     35/393     1:49:45     1:50:37    8:23            
654   Lonnie Van Houten      M 45-49     57/202     1:49:45     1:50:22    8:23            
655   Michael Merchant       M 50-54     39/167     1:49:50     1:50:54    8:23            
656   Nagesh Padiyar         M 40-44     83/257     1:49:53     1:50:09    8:23            
657   Randy Lund             M 30-34     94/311     1:49:54     1:50:04    8:23            
658   Stephen Koinis         M 45-49     58/202     1:49:54     1:51:43    8:23            
659   Michael Zarro          M 30-34     95/311     1:49:55     1:51:43    8:23            
660   Helene Walker          F 45-49      9/193     1:49:55     1:50:14    8:23            
661   Fred Rodenbach         M 40-44     84/257     1:49:56     1:50:47    8:24            
662   Melissa Horner         F 35-39     16/332     1:49:56     1:50:03    8:24            
663   Melinda Odell          F 35-39     17/332     1:49:58     1:50:39    8:24            
664   Daisuke Ogawa          M 25-29     60/212     1:49:58     1:54:07    8:24            
665   Joel Reed              M 30-34     96/311     1:49:59     1:51:56    8:24            
666   Chip Cavanaugh         M 45-49     59/202     1:49:59     1:50:09    8:24            
667   Tony Martinez          M 35-39     87/327     1:49:59     1:50:11    8:24            
668   Marc Otwell            M 45-49     60/202     1:50:02     1:51:10    8:24            
669   Brian Pohl             M 30-34     97/311     1:50:05     1:51:55    8:24            
670   James Sparks           M 50-54     40/167     1:50:07     1:50:58    8:24            
671   Natalie Brumley        F 25-29     27/377     1:50:08     1:51:03    8:24            
672   Andrew Miller          M 25-29     61/212     1:50:13     1:52:44    8:25            
673   Carlos Gracia          M 40-44     85/257     1:50:13     1:51:13    8:25            
674   David Turo             M 40-44     86/257     1:50:14     1:50:55    8:25            
675   Jonathan Brown         M 20-24      27/81     1:50:18     1:54:42    8:25            
676   Elaine Smith           F 35-39     18/332     1:50:18     1:51:21    8:25            
677   Steven Brown           M 50-54     41/167     1:50:18     1:54:42    8:25            
678   Wendy Eubank           F 30-34     36/393     1:50:19     1:54:41    8:25            
679   Cynthia Bullock        F 40-44     23/316     1:50:21     1:51:55    8:25            
680   Quince Rickard         M 30-34     98/311     1:50:23     1:53:34    8:26            
681   Elsa Simcik            F 25-29     28/377     1:50:24     1:50:38    8:26            
682   Heidi Burkhardt        F 30-34     37/393     1:50:24     1:51:43    8:26            
683   Charlotte Hinson       F 35-39     19/332     1:50:25     1:50:59    8:26            
684   Ron Waters             M 35-39     88/327     1:50:26     1:54:37    8:26            
685   John Davis             M 35-39     89/327     1:50:26     1:50:39    8:26            
686   Mike Shepherd          M 40-44     87/257     1:50:31     1:51:46    8:26            
687   Kate Fore              F 20-24     26/230     1:50:33     1:51:12    8:26            
688   Michael Pettit         M 45-49     61/202     1:50:33     1:51:35    8:26            
689   Michel Boutemy De Guis M 50-54     42/167     1:50:33     1:50:55    8:26            
690   Frank Hamlin           M 35-39     90/327     1:50:37     1:50:58    8:27            
691   Allen Nye              M 35-39     91/327     1:50:38     1:51:53    8:27            
692   Joe Pizzimenti         M 45-49     62/202     1:50:44     1:53:39    8:27            
693   Tammy Walsh            F 40-44     24/316     1:50:44     1:51:52    8:27            
694   Shirlene Solomon       M 35-39     92/327     1:50:46     1:51:19    8:27            
695   Vincent Del-Cid        M 25-29     62/212     1:50:47     1:51:23    8:27            
696   Marylyn Patrick        FSENR          1/1     1:50:41     1:50:48    8:27            
697   Ingrid Scott           F 35-39     20/332     1:50:49     1:54:20    8:28            
698   Amy Van Scoten         F 30-34     38/393     1:50:57     1:54:28    8:28            
699   Kirk Marshall          M 30-34     99/311     1:50:57     1:53:02    8:28            
700   Jose Villescas         M 25-29     63/212     1:51:02     1:52:15    8:29            

Generated January 16, 2026 at 7:25 PM 7/39



2005 White Rock Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Rich Haggerty          M 35-39     93/327     1:51:04     1:52:43    8:29            
702   Bobbie Glasscock       F 50-54      6/123     1:51:06     1:51:53    8:29            
703   Marina Dooley          F 50-54      7/123     1:51:06     1:51:49    8:29            
704   Matt Young             M 40-44     88/257     1:51:07     1:51:11    8:29            
705   Michael Berk           M 25-29     64/212     1:51:07     1:53:29    8:29            
706   Ramesh Venugopal       M 30-34    100/311     1:51:07     1:51:19    8:29            
707   Mark Kaufmann          M 35-39     94/327     1:51:08     1:53:59    8:29            
708   Katie Zingaro          F 20-24     27/230     1:51:09     1:53:07    8:29            
709   Ted Tucker             M 40-44     89/257     1:51:09     1:54:34    8:29            
710   Cheri Bedford          F 40-44     25/316     1:51:10     1:52:05    8:29            
711   Greg Beam              M 40-44     90/257     1:51:10     1:51:31    8:29            
712   Allie Gutekunst        F  1-19      13/65     1:51:11     1:53:15    8:29            
713   O Brad Cox             M 45-49     63/202     1:51:11     1:55:16    8:29            
714   Guylene Dooman         F 40-44     26/316     1:51:11     1:51:43    8:29            
715   George Barrett         M 45-49     64/202     1:51:12     1:51:25    8:29            
716   Yuxiang Zheng          M 25-29     65/212     1:51:14     1:54:02    8:29            
717   Eddie Vitale           M 30-34    101/311     1:51:15     1:51:46    8:30            
718   Colin Clark            M 40-44     91/257     1:51:20     1:51:23    8:30            
719   Kristen Brehm1         F 30-34     39/393     1:51:20     1:54:29    8:30            
720   Diane Sherer           F 40-44     27/316     1:51:20     1:54:27    8:30            
721   Patrick Fariss         M 25-29     66/212     1:51:21     1:51:39    8:30            
722   Marie Kaucher          F 30-34     40/393     1:51:28     1:51:46    8:31            
723   Cheryl Camin           F 30-34     41/393     1:51:30     1:54:39    8:31            
724   Scott Giesu            M 30-34    102/311     1:51:32     1:52:15    8:31            
725   James Morton           M 40-44     92/257     1:51:34     1:52:08    8:31            
726   Susan Beckham          F 45-49     10/193     1:51:37     1:51:45    8:31            
727   Gretchen Wilson        F 40-44     28/316     1:51:37     1:55:05    8:31            
728   Ray Sabourin           M 35-39     95/327     1:51:39     1:53:31    8:31            
729   Jordan Frazer          M 25-29     67/212     1:51:41     1:55:21    8:32            
730   J Lynsey Psimas        F 25-29     29/377     1:51:41     1:55:21    8:32            
731   Gerry Moore            M 30-34    103/311     1:51:41     1:55:07    8:32            
732   Cecilio Bustamante     M 40-44     93/257     1:51:44     1:53:05    8:32            
733   Enrique Siller         M 50-54     43/167     1:51:44     1:56:09    8:32            
734   Tony Flesch            M 55-59     15/100     1:51:45     1:51:51    8:32            
735   Ashley Shannon         F 20-24     28/230     1:51:45     1:54:24    8:32            
736   Sam Keller             M  1-19      32/48     1:51:46     1:53:03    8:32            
737   Brian Howell           M 40-44     94/257     1:51:46     1:53:15    8:32            
738   Brandon White          M 30-34    104/311     1:51:48     1:52:24    8:32            
739   Rick Harrell           M 35-39     96/327     1:51:48     1:52:25    8:32            
740   Kristopher Von Hohn    M 30-34    105/311     1:51:49     1:52:25    8:32            
741   Ken Proudfoot          M 30-34    106/311     1:51:49     1:52:51    8:32            
742   Kley Feitosa           M 25-29     68/212     1:51:53     1:52:38    8:32            
743   Allen White            M 55-59     16/100     1:51:53     1:52:37    8:32            
744   Joel Fremder           M 30-34    107/311     1:51:53     1:54:44    8:32            
745   Mary Ann Calvio        F 40-44     29/316     1:51:53     1:53:09    8:32            
746   Steve Bolen            M 45-49     65/202     1:51:54     1:52:17    8:33            
747   Ryan McNutt            M 25-29     69/212     1:51:55     1:56:50    8:33            
748   Dana Brinkley          M 35-39     97/327     1:51:56     1:54:01    8:33            
749   Kyle Hemmer            M 30-34    108/311     1:51:57     1:52:49    8:33            
750   Adrienne Gautreaux     F 20-24     29/230     1:51:57     1:54:05    8:33            
751   Joe Cordi              M 35-39     98/327     1:51:57     1:54:19    8:33            
752   Londa Chadd            F 40-44     30/316     1:51:57     1:53:33    8:33            
753   Sjouke Plantinga       M 30-34    109/311     1:51:58     1:53:21    8:33            
754   Jeannie Campbell       F 40-44     31/316     1:52:00     1:54:38    8:33            
755   Kathy Shannon          F 45-49     11/193     1:52:01     1:54:40    8:33            
756   Kim Mendolia           F 35-39     21/332     1:52:02     1:53:21    8:33            
757   Randy Silvagni         M 35-39     99/327     1:52:04     1:53:03    8:33            
758   Tim Airhart            M 50-54     44/167     1:52:04     1:54:28    8:33            
759   A.j. Hartis            M  1-19      33/48     1:52:05     1:53:07    8:33            
760   Robert Brakensiek      M 35-39    100/327     1:52:05     1:58:15    8:33            
761   Kristin Smith          F 35-39     22/332     1:52:05     1:55:37    8:33            
762   Matthew Boyle          M 30-34    110/311     1:52:06     1:52:49    8:33            
763   Alex Amiri             M 45-49     66/202     1:52:06     1:52:13    8:33            
764   Carla Newhard          F 35-39     23/332     1:52:07     1:52:22    8:34            
765   Karisa Danley          F 30-34     42/393     1:52:08     1:55:06    8:34            
766   Rob Peters             M 25-29     70/212     1:52:08     1:52:32    8:34            
767   Michelle Pinker        F 25-29     30/377     1:52:09     1:53:33    8:34            
768   Sandra Beckner         F 30-34     43/393     1:52:09     1:52:59    8:34            
769   Robert Mangels         M 35-39    101/327     1:52:10     1:55:14    8:34            
770   Stefeni May            F 20-24     30/230     1:52:16     1:55:17    8:34            
771   Maureen Shinnick       F 30-34     44/393     1:52:16     1:52:30    8:34            
772   David Shinnick         M 30-34    111/311     1:52:17     1:52:30    8:34            
773   Francisco Lujan        M 30-34    112/311     1:52:17     1:52:52    8:34            
774   Lyle Biddinger         M 45-49     67/202     1:52:18     1:53:30    8:34            
775   Elaine Bullard         F 40-44     32/316     1:52:19     1:56:42    8:34            
776   Suzanne Collins        F 35-39     24/332     1:52:19     1:52:38    8:34            
777   Ben Cheng              M 25-29     71/212     1:52:19     1:53:56    8:34            
778   Holly Krueger          F 35-39     25/332     1:52:21     1:53:06    8:35            
779   David Mar              M 30-34    113/311     1:52:22     1:56:18    8:35            
780   Trish Mosley           F 25-29     31/377     1:52:23     1:52:41    8:35            
781   Diana Roehm            F 35-39     26/332     1:52:23     1:53:12    8:35            
782   James Donaldson        M 30-34    114/311     1:52:24     1:53:34    8:35            
783   Steven Cataldo         M 45-49     68/202     1:52:25     1:53:27    8:35            
784   David Anderson         M 25-29     72/212     1:52:26     1:55:46    8:35            
785   Michael Toney          M 20-24      28/81     1:52:27     1:55:46    8:35            
786   Arnon Sobol            M 35-39    102/327     1:52:27     1:55:03    8:35            
787   Brianna Villareal      F  1-19      14/65     1:52:27     1:54:34    8:35            
788   D'Ann Conner           F  1-19      15/65     1:52:27     1:54:34    8:35            
789   Jack Clark             M 40-44     95/257     1:52:27     1:53:16    8:35            
790   Akira Sato             M 35-39    103/327     1:52:29     1:54:40    8:35            
791   Rachel Schoenberg      F 25-29     32/377     1:52:30     1:52:55    8:35            
792   Aurik Martinez         M 20-24      29/81     1:52:30     1:52:35    8:35            
793   Barton Hundley         M 40-44     96/257     1:52:31     1:55:24    8:35            
794   Craig Rind             M 45-49     69/202     1:52:31     1:52:37    8:35            
795   Ted Vann               M 35-39    104/327     1:52:33     1:54:59    8:35            
796   Brenda Clark           F 30-34     45/393     1:52:33     1:53:25    8:35            
797   Dustin Rowe            M 30-34    115/311     1:52:34     1:54:35    8:36            
798   Daniel Panessiti       M 40-44     97/257     1:52:37     1:52:43    8:36            
799   Jennifer Rowe          F 30-34     46/393     1:52:38     1:54:40    8:36            
800   Kathy Orsak            F 35-39     27/332     1:52:41     1:55:07    8:36            
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Tom Eschenbrenner      M 55-59     17/100     1:52:41     1:53:00    8:36            
802   Jamie Moody            F 30-34     47/393     1:52:41     1:53:47    8:36            
803   Karl Kautz             M 40-44     98/257     1:52:41     1:53:09    8:36            
804   Joel Litman            M 50-54     45/167     1:52:42     1:54:04    8:36            
805   Michelle Boyer         F 35-39     28/332     1:52:42     1:52:45    8:36            
806   Robin Garretson        F 35-39     29/332     1:52:43     1:54:38    8:36            
807   Carissa Brunson        F 25-29     33/377     1:52:44     1:55:46    8:36            
808   Rick Allison           M 50-54     46/167     1:52:51     1:53:14    8:37            
809   Kimberly Robison       F 25-29     34/377     1:52:52     1:53:35    8:37            
810   Beth Ann Fischer       F 40-44     33/316     1:52:56     1:52:59    8:37            
811   Tina Otwell            F 35-39     30/332     1:52:56     1:54:04    8:37            
812   Joe Culpepper          M 50-54     47/167     1:52:58     1:53:34    8:37            
813   Kevin Wudi             M 45-49     70/202     1:52:58     1:54:51    8:37            
814   Cam MacIsaac           M 40-44     99/257     1:53:01     1:53:01    8:38            
815   Avi Mitzner            M 35-39    105/327     1:53:01     1:55:06    8:38            
816   Chris Bell             M 25-29     73/212     1:53:01     1:57:33    8:38            
817   Joni Bell              F 25-29     35/377     1:53:01     1:57:33    8:38            
818   Lance Bishop           M 25-29     74/212     1:53:03     1:56:41    8:38            
819   John Stewart           M 20-24      30/81     1:53:04     1:53:13    8:38            
820   Tiffany Steinkopf      F  1-19      16/65     1:53:04     1:53:55    8:38            
821   Luke Ashley            M 60-64       7/37     1:53:05     1:54:57    8:38            
822   Lisa Heflin            F 25-29     36/377     1:53:05     1:53:57    8:38            
823   Chuck Heflin           M 30-34    116/311     1:53:05     1:53:57    8:38            
824   Cindy Davis            F 45-49     12/193     1:53:07     1:56:14    8:38            
825   Philip Griggs          M 35-39    106/327     1:53:07     1:53:13    8:38            
826   Kim Bailey             F 35-39     31/332     1:53:08     1:53:36    8:38            
827   Jack Coop              M 55-59     18/100     1:53:09     1:54:02    8:38            
828   Clint Rau              M 35-39    107/327     1:53:11     1:53:38    8:38            
829   Jason Ash              M 30-34    117/311     1:53:11     1:54:30    8:38            
830   Trey Taylor            M 30-34    118/311     1:53:12     1:54:30    8:38            
831   David Fallo            M 25-29     75/212     1:53:14     1:53:29    8:39            
832   Darren Miller          M 35-39    108/327     1:53:15     1:53:28    8:39            
833   Karen Lee              F 30-34     48/393     1:53:16     1:54:31    8:39            
834   Leon Mattocks          M 60-64       8/37     1:53:17     1:53:52    8:39            
835   Martin Sobol           M 35-39    109/327     1:53:18     1:56:02    8:39            
836   Jonathan English       M 25-29     76/212     1:53:18     1:57:22    8:39            
837   Murat Dedeogly         M 45-49     71/202     1:53:18     1:57:52    8:39            
838   Michael Dawdy          M 30-34    119/311     1:53:19     1:55:07    8:39            
839   Michael Flores         M 35-39    110/327     1:53:20     1:55:08    8:39            
840   Robin Pearson          F 35-39     32/332     1:53:21     1:54:32    8:39            
841   Robert Walker          M 55-59     19/100     1:53:22     1:53:32    8:39            
842   Kenneth Bates          M 35-39    111/327     1:53:23     1:53:23    8:39            
843   Santos Esteban Salinas M 40-44    100/257     1:53:24     1:53:30    8:39            
844   Jill Price             M 30-34    120/311     1:53:24     1:54:30    8:39            
845   Lara Price             F 35-39     33/332     1:53:25     1:54:30    8:39            
846   Cameron Chaney         M  1-19      34/48     1:53:25     1:53:35    8:39            
847   Kathy Sager            F 45-49     13/193     1:53:26     1:55:42    8:40            
848   Maura Bledsoe          F 30-34     49/393     1:53:28     1:56:58    8:40            
849   Stephanie Smith        F 20-24     31/230     1:53:28     1:57:28    8:40            
850   Amanda Leonard         F 30-34     50/393     1:53:29     1:56:58    8:40            
851   Shelly Kaufman         F 20-24     32/230     1:53:29     1:53:50    8:40            
852   Laurie Nash            F 25-29     37/377     1:53:30     1:53:50    8:40            
853   Casey Bryans           M 30-34    121/311     1:53:31     1:57:40    8:40            
854   Carol Piles            F 35-39     34/332     1:53:31     1:54:47    8:40            
855   Chad Warner            M 30-34    122/311     1:53:33     1:54:41    8:40            
856   Susan Gross            F 30-34     51/393     1:53:34     1:54:12    8:40            
857   Patrick Phillips       M 35-39    112/327     1:53:34     1:54:31    8:40            
858   Brian Adams            M 30-34    123/311     1:53:37     1:57:46    8:40            
859   Scott Hesketh          M 40-44    101/257     1:53:37     1:55:20    8:40            
860   Joshua Devine          M 25-29     77/212     1:53:39     1:57:49    8:41            
861   Kevin Jones            M 30-34    124/311     1:53:40     1:55:36    8:41            
862   John Pascoe            M 45-49     72/202     1:53:40     1:53:53    8:41            
863   Bob Rifkin             M 50-54     48/167     1:53:41     1:55:01    8:41            
864   Paul Biays             M 40-44    102/257     1:53:42     1:57:13    8:41            
865   Suzanne Burroughs      F 30-34     52/393     1:53:43     1:54:31    8:41            
866   Arron Crawford         F 30-34     53/393     1:53:46     1:54:32    8:41            
867   Cynthia Thomas         F 50-54      8/123     1:53:48     1:54:16    8:41            
868   Jeff Wilson            M 35-39    113/327     1:53:49     1:54:40    8:41            
869   Eric Trotter           M 40-44    103/257     1:53:49     1:54:50    8:41            
870   Robert Frost           M 40-44    104/257     1:53:50     1:54:50    8:41            
871   Daniel Holmes          M  1-19      35/48     1:53:52     1:54:18    8:42            
872   Richard Hutson         M 40-44    105/257     1:53:53     1:57:17    8:42            
873   Chuck Higgins          M 40-44    106/257     1:53:56     1:54:08    8:42            
874   Tom Lee                M 35-39    114/327     1:53:57     1:57:21    8:42            
875   Greg Vint              M 40-44    107/257     1:53:57     1:58:14    8:42            
876   Gregg Long             M 50-54     49/167     1:53:58     1:56:57    8:42            
877   Ashtyn Johnson         F 20-24     33/230     1:53:59     1:56:51    8:42            
878   Norma Cousin           F 55-59       3/56     1:54:00     1:54:15    8:42            
879   Mike Boecker           M 25-29     78/212     1:54:01     1:56:27    8:42            
880   Kimberly Long          F  1-19      17/65     1:54:01     1:57:00    8:42            
881   Kevin McDonald         M 30-34    125/311     1:54:01     1:56:24    8:42            
882   John Wing              M 40-44    108/257     1:54:02     1:59:27    8:42            
883   Ginger Crone           F 25-29     38/377     1:54:03     1:55:48    8:42            
884   Robyn Fitzgerald       F 35-39     35/332     1:54:04     1:54:21    8:42            
885   Christine Mueller      F 40-44     34/316     1:54:08     1:57:13    8:43            
886   Gerilyn Seal           F 40-44     35/316     1:54:08     1:55:07    8:43            
887   Seth Newman            M 35-39    115/327     1:54:10     1:55:59    8:43            
888   Mark Gonzalez          M 40-44    109/257     1:54:13     1:54:24    8:43            
889   Ted Emmert             M 35-39    116/327     1:54:13     1:54:47    8:43            
890   Jill Gellatly          F 35-39     36/332     1:54:13     1:56:12    8:43            
891   James Barrow           M 35-39    117/327     1:54:13     1:55:16    8:43            
892   Mark Parker            M 35-39    118/327     1:54:14     2:01:04    8:43            
893   Vanessa Rose           F 25-29     39/377     1:54:14     1:54:29    8:43            
894   James Aston            M 45-49     73/202     1:54:14     1:56:56    8:43            
895   Swede Hanson           M 25-29     79/212     1:54:16     1:55:02    8:43            
896   Derek Clark            M 40-44    110/257     1:54:17     1:54:30    8:43            
897   Robert Cook            M 35-39    119/327     1:54:17     2:01:59    8:43            
898   Katherine Winson       F 35-39     37/332     1:54:19     1:54:31    8:44            
899   Trisha Klaus           F 35-39     38/332     1:54:20     1:56:07    8:44            
900   Stephanie Hill         F 25-29     40/377     1:54:20     1:56:36    8:44            
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901   Bruce Fitzgerald       M 40-44    111/257     1:54:20     1:54:39    8:44            
902   Timothy Page           M 40-44    112/257     1:54:21     1:54:41    8:44            
903   Andrew Barker          M 30-34    126/311     1:54:22     1:54:49    8:44            
904   Gaye Walter            F 45-49     14/193     1:54:26     1:54:36    8:44            
905   Gerard McInnis         M 40-44    113/257     1:54:27     1:57:21    8:44            
906   Sommer Ludwig          F 25-29     41/377     1:54:28     1:56:52    8:44            
907   Karl Ludwig            M 25-29     80/212     1:54:28     1:56:52    8:44            
908   William Fajardo        M 45-49     74/202     1:54:31     1:55:44    8:45            
909   Joshua Graber          M 25-29     81/212     1:54:31     1:55:36    8:45            
910   Jesus Solis            M 25-29     82/212     1:54:32     1:55:07    8:45            
911   John Garrett           M 40-44    114/257     1:54:32     1:56:31    8:45            
912   Bryan Holmberg         M 35-39    120/327     1:54:33     1:55:38    8:45            
913   George Thomas          M 45-49     75/202     1:54:33     1:54:44    8:45            
914   Michael Montgomery     M 30-34    127/311     1:54:33     2:00:13    8:45            
915   Cindy Suffel           F 45-49     15/193     1:54:34     1:56:18    8:45            
916   Ricardo Garza          M 50-54     50/167     1:54:35     1:54:39    8:45            
917   Ed Heierman            M 40-44    115/257     1:54:36     1:56:19    8:45            
918   Selma Merrell          F 45-49     16/193     1:54:37     1:54:45    8:45            
919   Steven Lobo            M 25-29     83/212     1:54:37     1:57:53    8:45            
920   Thomas Hulsey          M 50-54     51/167     1:54:39     1:57:50    8:45            
921   Jason Hasty            M 35-39    121/327     1:54:41     1:54:58    8:45            
922   Tracy Mack             M 40-44    116/257     1:54:45     1:58:46    8:46            
923   Jacob Bauer            M 30-34    128/311     1:54:49     1:58:26    8:46            
924   Donna Hurley           F 35-39     39/332     1:54:50     1:58:36    8:46            
925   Bryan Labus            M 25-29     84/212     1:54:51     1:57:36    8:46            
926   Whitney Poche          F 20-24     34/230     1:54:52     1:54:59    8:46            
927   Carolyn Bolsinger      F 30-34     54/393     1:54:54     1:57:37    8:46            
928   Raul Almazan           M 35-39    122/327     1:54:54     1:56:46    8:46            
929   Elizabeth Peyser       F 35-39     40/332     1:54:56     1:57:15    8:46            
930   Alexander Kaibarta     M 25-29     85/212     1:54:57     2:02:01    8:46            
931   Jill Badalati          F 25-29     42/377     1:55:00     1:57:57    8:47            
932   Scott McKissick        M 55-59     20/100     1:55:00     1:55:10    8:47            
933   Doug Mayfield          M 50-54     52/167     1:55:00     1:55:35    8:47            
934   Laurie Goodner         F 45-49     17/193     1:55:01     1:56:49    8:47            
935   Sara Bender            F 30-34     55/393     1:55:02     1:57:59    8:47            
936   Maria Korcsmaros       F 40-44     36/316     1:55:02     1:58:06    8:47            
937   Kylie Carter           F 20-24     35/230     1:55:02     1:55:16    8:47            
938   Amy Bell               F 20-24     36/230     1:55:02     1:55:16    8:47            
939   Michael Ahearn         M 40-44    117/257     1:55:03     1:56:50    8:47            
940   Reid Cohen             M  1-19      36/48     1:55:05     1:57:12    8:47            
941   Daniel Shrage          M 30-34    129/311     1:55:06     1:57:24    8:47            
942   Travis Scantling       M 30-34    130/311     1:55:07     1:56:16    8:47            
943   Brent Schmitter        M 25-29     86/212     1:55:07     1:58:31    8:47            
944   Scott Welsh            M 35-39    123/327     1:55:08     1:57:45    8:47            
945   Debbie Flowers         F 25-29     43/377     1:55:09     1:57:07    8:47            
946   Janet Wilson           F 40-44     37/316     1:55:09     1:55:56    8:47            
947   Reba Becker            F 40-44     38/316     1:55:09     1:57:38    8:47            
948   Niki Tracht            F 30-34     56/393     1:55:09     1:57:38    8:47            
949   John Ahrens            M 45-49     76/202     1:55:10     1:55:48    8:47            
950   Diane Corrigan         F 40-44     39/316     1:55:10     1:57:18    8:47            
951   Robert Holt            M 40-44    118/257     1:55:16     1:55:43    8:48            
952   Brad Bowren            M 45-49     77/202     1:55:17     1:56:53    8:48            
953   Sara Tranchina         F 40-44     40/316     1:55:18     1:58:15    8:48            
954   Scott Howell           M 40-44    119/257     1:55:19     1:55:41    8:48            
955   Travis Brewer          M 45-49     78/202     1:55:19     1:59:01    8:48            
956   Jeff Rogers            M 35-39    124/327     1:55:20     1:55:32    8:48            
957   Jerry Sparks           M 50-54     53/167     1:55:21     1:58:27    8:48            
958   Laura Steen-Patterson  F 40-44     41/316     1:55:21     1:57:01    8:48            
959   William Roper          M 35-39    125/327     1:55:21     1:56:43    8:48            
960   Darren Ward            M 30-34    131/311     1:55:22     1:56:44    8:48            
961   Jim Kimball            M 55-59     21/100     1:55:22     1:55:46    8:48            
962   Jim Holt               M 45-49     79/202     1:55:22     1:57:11    8:48            
963   Ronald White           M 50-54     54/167     1:55:23     1:57:42    8:48            
964   Audrau Winkelmann      F 35-39     41/332     1:55:25     1:56:07    8:49            
965   Johnny Roberts         M 35-39    126/327     1:55:26     1:56:02    8:49            
966   Uno Reilly             F 45-49     18/193     1:55:26     1:58:38    8:49            
967   Maria Lea Abella       F 35-39     42/332     1:55:26     1:57:36    8:49            
968   Kirk Von Der Heydt     M 35-39    127/327     1:55:29     1:57:25    8:49            
969   Prax Rivera            M 35-39    128/327     1:55:30     1:57:24    8:49            
970   Michael Myers          M 45-49     80/202     1:55:31     1:57:34    8:49            
971   Gregory Colbert        M 50-54     55/167     1:55:32     1:58:41    8:49            
972   Nicholas Boquet        M 40-44    120/257     1:55:32     1:57:10    8:49            
973   Jennifer Schultz       F 25-29     44/377     1:55:35     1:58:01    8:49            
974   Stacy Lueking          F 25-29     45/377     1:55:36     1:58:21    8:49            
975   Ron Kaler              M 55-59     22/100     1:55:37     1:57:18    8:50            
976   Steve Taylor           M 30-34    132/311     1:55:38     1:56:54    8:50            
977   Frances McKissick      F 40-44     42/316     1:55:38     1:55:47    8:50            
978   Jennifer Cislaghi      F 20-24     37/230     1:55:40     1:56:53    8:50            
979   Rachel Carter          F  1-19      18/65     1:55:40     1:58:40    8:50            
980   Frank Moore            M 60-64       9/37     1:55:40     1:56:01    8:50            
981   Scott Zentack          M 35-39    129/327     1:55:42     1:59:13    8:50            
982   Kandi Hancock          F 35-39     43/332     1:55:43     1:56:25    8:50            
983   Tyson Kimbrough        M  1-19      37/48     1:55:44     1:58:30    8:50            
984   Drew Wolff             F 30-34     57/393     1:55:46     1:57:03    8:50            
985   Steve Bjelland         M 50-54     56/167     1:55:46     1:57:03    8:50            
986   Paige Allen            F 25-29     46/377     1:55:47     1:58:57    8:50            
987   Tiffany Ashley         F 30-34     58/393     1:55:49     1:57:34    8:50            
988   Gerardo Sanchez        M 35-39    130/327     1:55:50     1:58:53    8:51            
989   Joel Wheelis           M 40-44    121/257     1:55:50     1:59:15    8:51            
990   John Bowman            M 35-39    131/327     1:55:51     1:56:53    8:51            
991   Jasey Harrold          F 25-29     47/377     1:55:52     1:57:13    8:51            
992   Jay Close              M 40-44    122/257     1:55:54     1:56:28    8:51            
993   Etienne Illy           M 30-34    133/311     1:55:54     1:59:25    8:51            
994   Ingrid Hinshaw         F 45-49     19/193     1:55:55     1:59:24    8:51            
995   Sarah Wolf             F 30-34     59/393     1:55:56     1:57:20    8:51            
996   Matthew Johnson        M 35-39    132/327     1:55:57     1:57:17    8:51            
997   Charles Weissenborn    M 50-54     57/167     1:55:58     1:56:12    8:51            
998   Ben Cherry             M 50-54     58/167     1:55:58     1:57:53    8:51            
999   Kelly Hine             M 30-34    134/311     1:56:00     1:57:02    8:51            
1000  Kerri Kelley           F 35-39     44/332     1:56:01     1:56:44    8:51            
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1001  Vicki Knox             F 30-34     60/393     1:56:02     1:57:41    8:51            
1002  Young Wheeler          M 25-29     87/212     1:56:02     1:59:16    8:51            
1003  Millie Wankier         F 30-34     61/393     1:56:04     1:58:42    8:52            
1004  Melissa Bass           F  1-19      19/65     1:56:07     2:00:25    8:52            
1005  Martin Ford            M 45-49     81/202     1:56:08     1:56:28    8:52            
1006  Marlee Clark           F 35-39     45/332     1:56:08     1:58:33    8:52            
1007  Ron Alvey              M 55-59     23/100     1:56:08     1:58:33    8:52            
1008  Jennifer Edwards       F 40-44     43/316     1:56:08     1:56:21    8:52            
1009  Rik Heller             M 45-49     82/202     1:56:10     1:59:40    8:52            
1010  David Hilgenberg       M 25-29     88/212     1:56:11     1:56:43    8:52            
1011  Jim Dennis             M 35-39    133/327     1:56:12     1:58:50    8:52            
1012  Jennifer Stephens      F 25-29     48/377     1:56:12     1:58:50    8:52            
1013  Carrie Gutekunst       F 45-49     20/193     1:56:14     1:58:18    8:52            
1014  David Mullis           M 30-34    135/311     1:56:14     2:00:33    8:52            
1015  Brooke Schuler         F 20-24     38/230     1:56:15     1:59:06    8:52            
1016  Hiroshi Uchida         M 35-39    134/327     1:56:16     1:59:42    8:53            
1017  Steve Nelson           M 40-44    123/257     1:56:17     1:59:18    8:53            
1018  Ulderico Calero        M 35-39    135/327     1:56:18     1:56:41    8:53            
1019  Keith Corrigan         M 45-49     83/202     1:56:24     1:58:32    8:53            
1020  Matt Talton            M 30-34    136/311     1:56:24     1:57:32    8:53            
1021  Meg Miller             F 40-44     44/316     1:56:25     2:01:03    8:53            
1022  Valerie Henderson      F 25-29     49/377     1:56:25     1:57:51    8:53            
1023  Julie Shepko           F 25-29     50/377     1:56:25     1:57:51    8:53            
1024  Michael Anderson       M 35-39    136/327     1:56:26     1:56:48    8:53            
1025  Regina Koshy           F 20-24     39/230     1:56:26     2:00:15    8:53            
1026  Mary Haley             F 25-29     51/377     1:56:27     1:56:56    8:53            
1027  Brenda Golderos        F 35-39     46/332     1:56:29     1:56:37    8:54            
1028  John Bellomy           M 30-34    137/311     1:56:31     2:00:15    8:54            
1029  Linda Scheets          F 40-44     45/316     1:56:34     1:59:47    8:54            
1030  David Nickel           M 35-39    137/327     1:56:34     1:59:03    8:54            
1031  Joe Woelfle            M 30-34    138/311     1:56:36     1:57:29    8:54            
1032  Michelle Marcincuk     F 30-34     62/393     1:56:37     1:57:07    8:54            
1033  Michael Peterson       M 25-29     89/212     1:56:37     2:00:23    8:54            
1034  Lynne Caruso           F 60-64       1/28     1:56:37     1:57:07    8:54            
1035  Chad Duewall           M 25-29     90/212     1:56:37     1:57:30    8:54            
1036  Tara Carll             F 25-29     52/377     1:56:37     1:57:10    8:54            
1037  Nancy M                F 50-54      9/123     1:56:38     1:57:10    8:54            
1038  Mark Lutz              M 45-49     84/202     1:56:38     1:56:59    8:54            
1039  Tony Nieves            M 30-34    139/311     1:56:38     2:00:15    8:54            
1040  Stephen Douglass       M 55-59     24/100     1:56:38     2:00:41    8:54            
1041  Morris Segura          M 50-54     59/167     1:56:39     1:57:08    8:54            
1042  Rebekah Davis          F 20-24     40/230     1:56:39     1:57:48    8:54            
1043  Roberto Torres         M 45-49     85/202     1:56:39     1:58:03    8:54            
1044  Todd Davison           M 35-39    138/327     1:56:40     1:57:57    8:54            
1045  Herman Specht          M 45-49     86/202     1:56:41     1:58:49    8:54            
1046  Erin Cochran           F  1-19      20/65     1:56:42     1:57:23    8:55            
1047  Eric Renner            M 20-24      31/81     1:56:42     1:58:37    8:55            
1048  James Matthews         M 65-69       6/24     1:56:43     1:58:10    8:55            
1049  Shawn Steen            M 25-29     91/212     1:56:44     2:01:35    8:55            
1050  Alan Richardson        M 40-44    124/257     1:56:47     1:57:58    8:55            
1051  Brian Ford             M 30-34    140/311     1:56:47     1:58:55    8:55            
1052  Greg Johnson           M 35-39    139/327     1:56:47     1:58:55    8:55            
1053  Melissa Nolasco        F 20-24     41/230     1:56:47     2:00:01    8:55            
1054  Shauna Davidson        F 30-34     63/393     1:56:48     1:57:52    8:55            
1055  Heather Molthan        F 35-39     47/332     1:56:48     1:57:55    8:55            
1056  Diana Plana            F 45-49     21/193     1:56:51     1:57:18    8:55            
1057  Tessa Plana            F  1-19      21/65     1:56:51     1:57:18    8:55            
1058  Gabriel Garcia         M 35-39    140/327     1:56:52     2:01:17    8:55            
1059  Bill Brown             M 45-49     87/202     1:56:52     1:57:27    8:55            
1060  Nancy Broudy           F 40-44     46/316     1:56:54     2:02:19    8:55            
1061  Mary Reeves            F 35-39     48/332     1:56:54     2:02:19    8:55            
1062  Daniel Vaca            M 35-39    141/327     1:56:55     1:58:03    8:55            
1063  Katie Futcher          F 20-24     42/230     1:56:55     1:59:04    8:55            
1064  Brian James            M 20-24      32/81     1:56:56     1:57:30    8:56            
1065  Christine Rivera       F 40-44     47/316     1:56:56     1:58:48    8:56            
1066  Mike Bodemann          M 50-54     60/167     1:56:58     1:57:26    8:56            
1067  Julie Lessiter         F 25-29     53/377     1:56:58     1:58:56    8:56            
1068  Sharon Lafoe           F 55-59       4/56     1:56:58     1:58:51    8:56            
1069  Shelley Conroy         F 25-29     54/377     1:56:58     1:59:20    8:56            
1070  Tim Creech             M 40-44    125/257     1:57:00     1:58:00    8:56            
1071  Rohit Gupta            M 40-44    126/257     1:57:01     1:59:38    8:56            
1072  Angela Huff            F 45-49     22/193     1:57:01     1:57:56    8:56            
1073  Suzanne Southard       F 45-49     23/193     1:57:03     2:00:57    8:56            
1074  Howard Rubin           M 40-44    127/257     1:57:03     2:00:36    8:56            
1075  Melvin MacHayo         M 35-39    142/327     1:57:04     1:58:45    8:56            
1076  Maggie Riba            F 45-49     24/193     1:57:05     1:58:03    8:56            
1077  Naoko Stromberg        F 30-34     64/393     1:57:06     2:00:31    8:56            
1078  Jackie Tarnow          F 30-34     65/393     1:57:07     2:00:07    8:56            
1079  Brenda Bochar          F 25-29     55/377     1:57:09     1:59:47    8:57            
1080  Phil Lewis             M 25-29     92/212     1:57:09     2:01:13    8:57            
1081  Brad Terry             M 30-34    141/311     1:57:10     1:57:55    8:57            
1082  Tammy Brewer           F 30-34     66/393     1:57:10     2:01:52    8:57            
1083  Randall Gallagher      M 35-39    143/327     1:57:11     1:58:32    8:57            
1084  Kevin McIntyre         M 40-44    128/257     1:57:12     2:00:16    8:57            
1085  Kimberly Duerksen      F 25-29     56/377     1:57:13     2:01:05    8:57            
1086  Maria Luisa Gonzalez   F 40-44     48/316     1:57:14     2:01:24    8:57            
1087  Terri Burger           F 50-54     10/123     1:57:15     1:57:15    8:57            
1088  Bruce Hill             M 55-59     25/100     1:57:15     1:57:35    8:57            
1089  Chad Von Doersten      M 25-29     93/212     1:57:17     2:01:30    8:57            
1090  Daniella Bowling       F 25-29     57/377     1:57:17     1:59:29    8:57            
1091  Kim Danahy             F 35-39     49/332     1:57:18     2:00:49    8:57            
1092  Amanda White           F  1-19      22/65     1:57:19     2:01:18    8:57            
1093  Mark Cochran           M 25-29     94/212     1:57:20     2:00:30    8:57            
1094  Erica Janczak          F 35-39     50/332     1:57:20     1:58:42    8:57            
1095  Sarah Smith            F 25-29     58/377     1:57:20     2:00:50    8:57            
1096  Daniel Butcher         M 45-49     88/202     1:57:20     1:58:19    8:57            
1097  Amy Gillette           F 25-29     59/377     1:57:21     1:57:47    8:57            
1098  Makala Welsh           F 30-34     67/393     1:57:22     1:57:54    8:58            
1099  Kelly Willis           F 30-34     68/393     1:57:22     1:57:34    8:58            
1100  Mauro Hauptmann        M 40-44    129/257     1:57:24     1:58:51    8:58            
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1101  Kirk Small             M 35-39    144/327     1:57:24     1:59:16    8:58            
1102  Doug Roberts           M 30-34    142/311     1:57:25     1:59:44    8:58            
1103  Lance Nail             M 45-49     89/202     1:57:25     1:59:00    8:58            
1104  Howard Cooke           M 35-39    145/327     1:57:25     1:58:23    8:58            
1105  Stan Lewis             M 30-34    143/311     1:57:26     1:57:54    8:58            
1106  Ricki Farris           F 45-49     25/193     1:57:31     1:59:55    8:58            
1107  Kimberly Higby         F 40-44     49/316     1:57:31     1:59:12    8:58            
1108  Todd Hogan             M 35-39    146/327     1:57:32     1:58:20    8:58            
1109  Maura Guthrie          F 40-44     50/316     1:57:32     1:57:35    8:58            
1110  Bernard Douglas        M 25-29     95/212     1:57:32     1:57:45    8:58            
1111  Mary Tubb              F 40-44     51/316     1:57:35     1:57:46    8:59            
1112  Sarah Bruner           F 25-29     60/377     1:57:35     1:59:05    8:59            
1113  Stacy Walley           M 35-39    147/327     1:57:36     1:59:33    8:59            
1114  Stephanie Wilhite      F 30-34     69/393     1:57:37     1:59:04    8:59            
1115  Russell Lindsey        M 25-29     96/212     1:57:38     1:58:31    8:59            
1116  Clair Volding          F 40-44     52/316     1:57:41     2:02:22    8:59            
1117  Jami Scrivener         F 25-29     61/377     1:57:41     2:00:12    8:59            
1118  Valerie Gattis         F 50-54     11/123     1:57:41     2:01:03    8:59            
1119  Liz Dobbins            F 50-54     12/123     1:57:42     2:01:03    8:59            
1120  Gregg Irvin            M 50-54     61/167     1:57:42     2:01:13    8:59            
1121  Kathleen Patranella    F 35-39     51/332     1:57:43     1:59:23    8:59            
1122  Aaron Young            M 25-29     97/212     1:57:43     2:01:16    8:59            
1123  Gerald Frankowski      M 35-39    148/327     1:57:44     1:57:52    8:59            
1124  Alex Truman            M 30-34    144/311     1:57:44     1:59:01    8:59            
1125  Hamlin Jones           M 30-34    145/311     1:57:44     2:00:47    8:59            
1126  Lisa Panchasarp        F 25-29     62/377     1:57:46     2:00:11    8:59            
1127  Kim Marsella           F 30-34     70/393     1:57:46     1:58:50    8:59            
1128  Stan Frazier           M 40-44    130/257     1:57:46     1:59:34    8:59            
1129  Jessica Parker         F 25-29     63/377     1:57:47     1:59:19    8:59            
1130  Beth Wing              F 35-39     52/332     1:57:47     2:01:03    8:59            
1131  Raymond MacAluso       M 25-29     98/212     1:57:48     1:58:41    9:00            
1132  Kathy Bobick           F 40-44     53/316     1:57:49     1:58:09    9:00            
1133  Wendy Lovett           F 30-34     71/393     1:57:49     1:59:36    9:00            
1134  Jenni Koskiewicz       F 35-39     53/332     1:57:50     1:59:52    9:00            
1135  Laura Keahy            F 30-34     72/393     1:57:51     2:00:17    9:00            
1136  Gaby Migoya            F 30-34     73/393     1:57:52     2:02:00    9:00            
1137  Bryan Shoemaker        M 35-39    149/327     1:57:52     1:58:06    9:00            
1138  Kirk Lauterbach        M 40-44    131/257     1:57:54     2:01:37    9:00            
1139  Lisa Ramos             F 25-29     64/377     1:57:54     2:00:18    9:00            
1140  Michael Florczak       M 30-34    146/311     1:57:56     1:59:16    9:00            
1141  Mike Harding           M 40-44    132/257     1:57:56     2:01:38    9:00            
1142  Yvonne Lepore          F 45-49     26/193     1:57:58     1:59:47    9:00            
1143  David Ryzman           M 25-29     99/212     1:58:00     2:01:58    9:00            
1144  Steve Carlson          M 45-49     90/202     1:58:01     1:58:44    9:01            
1145  Tom Cooke              M 40-44    133/257     1:58:02     2:11:55    9:01            
1146  Paul Tannous           M 25-29    100/212     1:58:02     2:00:52    9:01            
1147  Kendra Hall            F 25-29     65/377     1:58:04     2:01:21    9:01            
1148  Sandra Haynes          F 40-44     54/316     1:58:07     2:02:19    9:01            
1149  Leslie Rogers          F 30-34     74/393     1:58:08     1:59:17    9:01            
1150  John Henderson         M 30-34    147/311     1:58:12     2:00:14    9:01            
1151  Dennis Ferguson        M 50-54     62/167     1:58:14     2:01:01    9:02            
1152  Jim Bruce              M 50-54     63/167     1:58:14     1:58:43    9:02            
1153  Linda Owens            F 45-49     27/193     1:58:15     2:00:21    9:02            
1154  Robyn Partridge        F 40-44     55/316     1:58:15     1:58:43    9:02            
1155  Juan Paramo            M 20-24      33/81     1:58:15     2:01:54    9:02            
1156  Beth Fancher           F 35-39     54/332     1:58:17     2:02:34    9:02            
1157  Elka Anderson          F 30-34     75/393     1:58:18     2:02:30    9:02            
1158  David Huckobey         M 35-39    150/327     1:58:19     1:58:50    9:02            
1159  Daniel Anderson        M 35-39    151/327     1:58:20     2:02:31    9:02            
1160  Jaime Soria            M 35-39    152/327     1:58:20     1:58:50    9:02            
1161  Jaime Livas            M 25-29    101/212     1:58:21     1:58:31    9:02            
1162  Lynda Parra            F 35-39     55/332     1:58:21     2:00:21    9:02            
1163  Lynn Rasmussen         F 30-34     76/393     1:58:22     1:58:34    9:02            
1164  Terri Jenney           F 45-49     28/193     1:58:22     1:59:04    9:02            
1165  Les Munjas             M 55-59     26/100     1:58:22     1:58:39    9:02            
1166  Brigette Hook          F 25-29     66/377     1:58:23     2:00:35    9:02            
1167  Denise Lamanna         F 35-39     56/332     1:58:23     1:58:35    9:02            
1168  Darrin Peters          M 20-24      34/81     1:58:23     2:09:49    9:02            
1169  Amanda Cawthra         F 35-39     57/332     1:58:24     1:59:26    9:02            
1170  Jim Terry              M 50-54     64/167     1:58:24     2:01:04    9:02            
1171  Julie Talarico         F 35-39     58/332     1:58:24     2:01:25    9:02            
1172  Stephen Megellas       M 35-39    153/327     1:58:25     2:00:44    9:02            
1173  Phil Ritter            M 45-49     91/202     1:58:27     2:01:05    9:03            
1174  Beth Filla             F 35-39     59/332     1:58:28     1:59:17    9:03            
1175  Madeleine Aufricht     F  1-19      23/65     1:58:29     1:59:05    9:03            
1176  Tommy Palmer           M 45-49     92/202     1:58:29     1:59:05    9:03            
1177  Brian Swiencinski      M 35-39    154/327     1:58:29     1:59:05    9:03            
1178  Joey Saxon             M 35-39    155/327     1:58:29     2:00:34    9:03            
1179  Sondra Patton          F 45-49     29/193     1:58:30     1:59:05    9:03            
1180  Bobby Woohan           M 40-44    134/257     1:58:30     2:02:26    9:03            
1181  Dana Hamilton          F 40-44     56/316     1:58:31     1:59:58    9:03            
1182  Stephanie Connors      F 20-24     43/230     1:58:32     2:01:03    9:03            
1183  Cody Aufricht          M 45-49     93/202     1:58:32     1:59:08    9:03            
1184  Xavier Munoz           M 20-24      35/81     1:58:32     2:05:14    9:03            
1185  Jerri Kay Barnes       F 25-29     67/377     1:58:32     2:00:02    9:03            
1186  Virginia Triplett      F 45-49     30/193     1:58:33     2:02:30    9:03            
1187  Eddie Abeyta           M 35-39    156/327     1:58:33     1:59:01    9:03            
1188  Lisa Williams          F 35-39     60/332     1:58:33     1:59:15    9:03            
1189  Michael Walker         M 55-59     27/100     1:58:33     2:02:10    9:03            
1190  Brandon Gardner        M 25-29    102/212     1:58:34     1:59:29    9:03            
1191  Bailey McKissack       F 20-24     44/230     1:58:34     2:09:58    9:03            
1192  Leigh Messina          F 30-34     77/393     1:58:35     2:00:00    9:03            
1193  Bernie Rodriguez       M 40-44    135/257     1:58:36     1:58:56    9:03            
1194  Rebecca Augustine      F 30-34     78/393     1:58:36     1:58:48    9:03            
1195  Lauren Strickler       F 25-29     68/377     1:58:37     2:00:02    9:03            
1196  J. D. Sandfort         M 40-44    136/257     1:58:40     1:58:48    9:04            
1197  Robert Dix             M 55-59     28/100     1:58:41     2:00:17    9:04            
1198  Marc Yarbrough         M 30-34    148/311     1:58:41     2:02:43    9:04            
1199  Nasreen Jacobson       F 45-49     31/193     1:58:42     2:01:39    9:04            
1200  Savannah Allan         F  1-19      24/65     1:58:44     1:59:10    9:04            
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1201  Arthur Lynch           M 25-29    103/212     1:58:44     1:59:58    9:04            
1202  Andrew Harrison        M 35-39    157/327     1:58:46     2:02:14    9:04            
1203  Lauren Adabie          F  1-19      25/65     1:58:46     2:02:14    9:04            
1204  Kevin Ryan             M 40-44    137/257     1:58:46     1:59:44    9:04            
1205  Emily Hargrave         F 30-34     79/393     1:58:50     1:59:15    9:04            
1206  Gina Bolanos           F 25-29     69/377     1:58:50     1:59:43    9:04            
1207  Lindsey Briscoe        F 20-24     45/230     1:58:51     2:00:55    9:04            
1208  Sarah Herrick          F 25-29     70/377     1:58:52     1:59:10    9:04            
1209  Molly Herrick Herrick  F 20-24     46/230     1:58:53     1:59:10    9:05            
1210  Derek Abell            M 30-34    149/311     1:58:57     2:01:42    9:05            
1211  Mark Colditz           M 45-49     94/202     1:59:00     2:01:07    9:05            
1212  Augie Capelo           M 55-59     29/100     1:59:00     2:02:21    9:05            
1213  Carolyn Hopkins        F 35-39     61/332     1:59:00     1:59:39    9:05            
1214  Antonio Torre          M 50-54     65/167     1:59:00     2:01:38    9:05            
1215  Christina Smith        F 25-29     71/377     1:59:01     1:59:26    9:05            
1216  Geoffrey Zenick        M 30-34    150/311     1:59:01     1:59:31    9:05            
1217  Mary Wells             F 50-54     13/123     1:59:01     1:59:40    9:05            
1218  Chris Dowd             M 35-39    158/327     1:59:01     1:59:31    9:05            
1219  Rick Dorsey            M 30-34    151/311     1:59:02     2:02:08    9:05            
1220  Bobby Atchley          M 45-49     95/202     1:59:04     2:01:22    9:05            
1221  Veronica  roni Jackson F 35-39     62/332     1:59:04     2:02:01    9:05            
1222  Jeff Greene            M 50-54     66/167     1:59:05     2:05:25    9:05            
1223  Mark Yetman            M 30-34    152/311     1:59:06     2:00:09    9:05            
1224  Kevin Brennan          M 35-39    159/327     1:59:07     2:01:19    9:06            
1225  John Keenan            M 45-49     96/202     1:59:07     2:01:22    9:06            
1226  Janet Johnson          F 40-44     57/316     1:59:08     2:01:52    9:06            
1227  Mark Waggoner          M 35-39    160/327     1:59:08     2:01:09    9:06            
1228  Becky Decker           F 40-44     58/316     1:59:08     1:59:56    9:06            
1229  Michael Kruse          M 20-24      36/81     1:59:08     2:06:13    9:06            
1230  Cathy Kelly            F 45-49     32/193     1:59:09     1:59:43    9:06            
1231  Chad Hicks             M 25-29    104/212     1:59:12     2:00:35    9:06            
1232  Jeff Seekatz           M 40-44    138/257     1:59:12     2:02:16    9:06            
1233  Theresa Hoke           F 40-44     59/316     1:59:12     2:02:46    9:06            
1234  Muswamba Mutombo       F 30-34     80/393     1:59:13     2:00:03    9:06            
1235  Bill Reger             M 50-54     67/167     1:59:13     2:02:12    9:06            
1236  Melinda Carter         F 25-29     72/377     1:59:14     2:00:58    9:06            
1237  Staci Prescott         F 25-29     73/377     1:59:15     2:00:12    9:06            
1238  Tina Covington         F 40-44     60/316     1:59:15     2:03:33    9:06            
1239  Antoine Jabon          M 30-34    153/311     1:59:15     2:00:03    9:06            
1240  George Hachar          M 20-24      37/81     1:59:16     2:02:22    9:06            
1241  Molly Trammell         F 25-29     74/377     1:59:16     2:00:52    9:06            
1242  Roger Bivans           M 35-39    161/327     1:59:16     2:02:15    9:06            
1243  Stefanie Lattanzio     F 30-34     81/393     1:59:17     2:00:07    9:06            
1244  Linda Zinda            F 45-49     33/193     1:59:17     2:00:32    9:06            
1245  Don Reid               M 40-44    139/257     1:59:18     1:59:41    9:06            
1246  Leah Stroud            F 25-29     75/377     1:59:22     2:04:51    9:07            
1247  Monica Cantu           F 25-29     76/377     1:59:22     2:00:36    9:07            
1248  Todd Roper             M 30-34    154/311     1:59:23     2:04:52    9:07            
1249  Tiffany Williams       F 35-39     63/332     1:59:25     2:03:22    9:07            
1250  Gilbert Rios           M 40-44    140/257     1:59:27     2:02:27    9:07            
1251  Katie Kaufmann         F 35-39     64/332     1:59:29     2:02:21    9:07            
1252  Heather Pendleton      F 30-34     82/393     1:59:29     1:59:48    9:07            
1253  Tim Miller             M 45-49     97/202     1:59:30     2:00:29    9:07            
1254  Chris Friend           M 35-39    162/327     1:59:35     2:00:56    9:08            
1255  Gloria Martinez        F 40-44     61/316     1:59:36     2:00:44    9:08            
1256  Justin McCord          M 20-24      38/81     1:59:38     2:02:55    9:08            
1257  Frank Huskisson        M 50-54     68/167     1:59:39     2:03:36    9:08            
1258  Jerica Olson           F 20-24     47/230     1:59:39     2:02:56    9:08            
1259  Valerie Wood           F 35-39     65/332     1:59:40     2:02:06    9:08            
1260  Lee Williams           M 30-34    155/311     1:59:40     2:04:02    9:08            
1261  Carol Anne Taylor      F 35-39     66/332     1:59:41     2:01:18    9:08            
1262  Brad Martin            M 30-34    156/311     1:59:42     2:02:02    9:08            
1263  Les Rosenblatt         M 40-44    141/257     1:59:42     2:01:40    9:08            
1264  Raymond Kieffer        M 25-29    105/212     1:59:46     2:02:18    9:09            
1265  Scott Irwin            M 35-39    163/327     1:59:48     2:00:34    9:09            
1266  Hilton McDonald        M 50-54     69/167     1:59:49     2:02:58    9:09            
1267  Sarah McGehigan        F 25-29     77/377     1:59:49     2:01:26    9:09            
1268  Kana Kimura            F 30-34     83/393     1:59:50     2:03:42    9:09            
1269  Kyle MacHen            M 25-29    106/212     1:59:50     2:03:46    9:09            
1270  Tim Roche              M 45-49     98/202     1:59:51     2:01:38    9:09            
1271  Jeff Vause             M 30-34    157/311     1:59:52     2:02:50    9:09            
1272  Eileen Fontaine        F 55-59       5/56     1:59:52     2:04:10    9:09            
1273  Lis Allen              F 40-44     62/316     1:59:53     2:01:27    9:09            
1274  Erica Gibson           F 20-24     48/230     1:59:54     2:04:06    9:09            
1275  Ron Krey               M 55-59     30/100     1:59:55     2:03:27    9:09            
1276  Jorge Pedroza          M 35-39    164/327     1:59:55     2:00:42    9:09            
1277  Greg Leonard           M 50-54     70/167     1:59:56     2:01:57    9:09            
1278  Ken Robbins            M 40-44    142/257     1:59:57     2:00:29    9:09            
1279  Christine Garbiel      F 40-44     63/316     1:59:58     2:03:50    9:09            
1280  Ramon Johnston         M 20-24      39/81     1:59:58     2:00:37    9:09            
1281  Brandy Risner          F 20-24     49/230     1:59:58     2:02:39    9:09            
1282  Lauren Campbell        F 20-24     50/230     1:59:58     2:02:34    9:09            
1283  Lindsey Merritt        F  1-19      26/65     1:59:58     2:00:37    9:09            
1284  Ichiji Kogo            M 45-49     99/202     2:00:01     2:04:28    9:10            
1285  Mary Pearson           F 50-54     14/123     2:00:03     2:00:46    9:10            
1286  Casey Westenrieder     M 35-39    165/327     2:00:05     2:01:02    9:10            
1287  Nicholas Schroer       M 20-24      40/81     2:00:05     2:03:09    9:10            
1288  Aaron Beggs            M 30-34    158/311     2:00:06     2:00:19    9:10            
1289  Jamie Beggs            F 25-29     78/377     2:00:06     2:00:19    9:10            
1290  Jennifer Bell          F 30-34     84/393     2:00:08     2:00:17    9:10            
1291  Irene Rombel           F 35-39     67/332     2:00:08     2:00:16    9:10            
1292  Jeffrey Kragh          M 35-39    166/327     2:00:08     2:00:17    9:10            
1293  Gregory Porter         M 30-34    159/311     2:00:09     2:00:49    9:10            
1294  Kristina Garrett       F  1-19      27/65     2:00:10     2:02:10    9:10            
1295  Kyle Keifer            M 55-59     31/100     2:00:12     2:01:25    9:11            
1296  Ryan McCallum          M 20-24      41/81     2:00:14     2:05:26    9:11            
1297  Ashok Srikantappa      M 40-44    143/257     2:00:15     2:02:29    9:11            
1298  Janet Koslovsky        F 35-39     68/332     2:00:16     2:01:16    9:11            
1299  Heather Ashley-Nguyen  F 25-29     79/377     2:00:17     2:02:02    9:11            
1300  Brandon Pena           M 20-24      42/81     2:00:17     2:04:10    9:11            
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1301  Rachel Freyman         F 20-24     51/230     2:00:17     2:04:25    9:11            
1302  Angie Rabal            F 20-24     52/230     2:00:18     2:03:38    9:11            
1303  Katie Greufe           F  1-19      28/65     2:00:19     2:03:06    9:11            
1304  T.j. Taylor            F 45-49     34/193     2:00:19     2:01:34    9:11            
1305  Ashley Ferguson        F 35-39     69/332     2:00:19     2:03:08    9:11            
1306  Mark Greufe            M 40-44    144/257     2:00:19     2:03:06    9:11            
1307  Lisa Rose              F 35-39     70/332     2:00:19     2:01:29    9:11            
1308  Karey Faubion          F 30-34     85/393     2:00:20     2:01:30    9:11            
1309  Steve Porter           M 40-44    145/257     2:00:22     2:00:51    9:11            
1310  Dennis Chupp           M 45-49    100/202     2:00:22     2:00:45    9:11            
1311  Samantha Sommerman     F  1-19      29/65     2:00:22     2:00:39    9:11            
1312  Anne Novamo            F 35-39     71/332     2:00:24     2:02:50    9:11            
1313  Kelley Baumgardner     F 40-44     64/316     2:00:24     2:05:25    9:11            
1314  Kim Hackney            F 35-39     72/332     2:00:28     2:03:17    9:12            
1315  Jeff Kirk              M 40-44    146/257     2:00:29     2:06:03    9:12            
1316  Liesl Beckmann         F 20-24     53/230     2:00:31     2:01:53    9:12            
1317  Nicholas Wheeler       M 30-34    160/311     2:00:32     2:02:09    9:12            
1318  Angela Bradsher        F 30-34     86/393     2:00:34     2:00:49    9:12            
1319  Norman Bradsher        M 30-34    161/311     2:00:36     2:00:50    9:12            
1320  Tom Sheehan            M 60-64      10/37     2:00:36     2:04:11    9:12            
1321  Isabel Molina          M 45-49    101/202     2:00:36     2:05:01    9:12            
1322  Robert Weir            M 35-39    167/327     2:00:37     2:01:51    9:12            
1323  Joel Alderson          M 30-34    162/311     2:00:37     2:01:51    9:12            
1324  Nicholas Shepherd      M 25-29    107/212     2:00:38     2:00:52    9:13            
1325  Angela Yates           F 20-24     54/230     2:00:39     2:03:46    9:13            
1326  Carolyn Droll          F 25-29     80/377     2:00:40     2:02:53    9:13            
1327  Hal Gillespie          M 55-59     32/100     2:00:42     2:01:08    9:13            
1328  Chuck Sharpe           M 35-39    168/327     2:00:43     2:01:03    9:13            
1329  Rodrigo Suarez Garcia  M 30-34    163/311     2:00:43     2:02:42    9:13            
1330  Jeff Wellens           M 45-49    102/202     2:00:43     2:03:57    9:13            
1331  Tammy Eppler           F 35-39     73/332     2:00:44     2:05:16    9:13            
1332  Bert Smith             M 55-59     33/100     2:00:45     2:02:38    9:13            
1333  John Morton            M 25-29    108/212     2:00:46     2:01:41    9:13            
1334  Matt Cantrell          M 35-39    169/327     2:00:48     2:01:48    9:13            
1335  William Rollins        M 35-39    170/327     2:00:48     2:03:13    9:13            
1336  Julia Byler            F 20-24     55/230     2:00:49     2:01:08    9:13            
1337  Jessica Fillingham     F 20-24     56/230     2:00:49     2:01:08    9:13            
1338  Nada Ghoneim           F 20-24     57/230     2:00:51     2:04:13    9:14            
1339  Heather Wachtel        F 25-29     81/377     2:00:51     2:02:58    9:14            
1340  Bethany Jobe           F 20-24     58/230     2:00:52     2:02:36    9:14            
1341  Stacy Rucci            F 35-39     74/332     2:00:52     2:04:23    9:14            
1342  Peter Tredennick       M 30-34    164/311     2:00:53     2:03:13    9:14            
1343  Jim Ryan               M 45-49    103/202     2:00:53     2:01:15    9:14            
1344  Shana Riggs            F 40-44     65/316     2:00:53     2:02:56    9:14            
1345  Rick Tidwell           M 50-54     71/167     2:00:55     2:03:30    9:14            
1346  Gracie Golonka         F 45-49     35/193     2:00:57     2:01:05    9:14            
1347  Abram Eisenstein       M 60-64      11/37     2:00:59     2:01:34    9:14            
1348  Claudia Medina         F 35-39     75/332     2:00:59     2:05:19    9:14            
1349  Jennifer Hernandez     F 20-24     59/230     2:01:01     2:04:21    9:14            
1350  Kevin Haney            M 40-44    147/257     2:01:01     2:02:06    9:14            
1351  Kat Moss               F 40-44     66/316     2:01:01     2:05:05    9:14            
1352  Laura Hebert           F 40-44     67/316     2:01:02     2:01:37    9:14            
1353  Brian Bull             M 40-44    148/257     2:01:02     2:03:57    9:14            
1354  Pete Patton            M 45-49    104/202     2:01:02     2:01:28    9:14            
1355  Gary Roper             M 55-59     34/100     2:01:03     2:04:55    9:14            
1356  Matthew Montgomery     M 30-34    165/311     2:01:03     2:03:00    9:14            
1357  Eli Wood               M 25-29    109/212     2:01:04     2:01:15    9:15            
1358  Amy Jenkins            F 20-24     60/230     2:01:07     2:01:30    9:15            
1359  Gary Garrett           M 50-54     72/167     2:01:08     2:01:47    9:15            
1360  Sarah Villarreal       F 20-24     61/230     2:01:12     2:02:42    9:15            
1361  Erica Johnson          F 30-34     87/393     2:01:12     2:05:00    9:15            
1362  Rick Krause            M 45-49    105/202     2:01:14     2:03:53    9:15            
1363  Leah Muriel            F 25-29     82/377     2:01:14     2:03:21    9:15            
1364  Lauren Johnson         F 20-24     62/230     2:01:16     2:02:18    9:15            
1365  Leigh Porter           F 30-34     88/393     2:01:16     2:01:55    9:15            
1366  Carmen Fowler          F 25-29     83/377     2:01:16     2:04:14    9:15            
1367  Amy Cluley             F 20-24     63/230     2:01:16     2:04:51    9:15            
1368  Harry Johnson          M 60-64      12/37     2:01:16     2:02:19    9:15            
1369  Cody Landers           M 25-29    110/212     2:01:16     2:04:58    9:15            
1370  Renee Dotter           F 30-34     89/393     2:01:17     2:04:49    9:15            
1371  Carol Cordes           F 35-39     76/332     2:01:17     2:01:31    9:15            
1372  Angela Groves          F 25-29     84/377     2:01:18     2:03:08    9:16            
1373  Marilee Belote         F 30-34     90/393     2:01:18     2:02:34    9:16            
1374  Crockett Thigpen       M 30-34    166/311     2:01:19     2:04:11    9:16            
1375  Jeff Bush              M 25-29    111/212     2:01:19     2:03:32    9:16            
1376  Tom Pospisil           M 45-49    106/202     2:01:21     2:02:37    9:16            
1377  Cheryl Verdeyen        F 25-29     85/377     2:01:21     2:05:47    9:16            
1378  Ben Newton             M 35-39    171/327     2:01:22     2:01:49    9:16            
1379  Brian Thompson         M 35-39    172/327     2:01:22     2:03:41    9:16            
1380  Nicole Fletcher        F 20-24     64/230     2:01:24     2:01:43    9:16            
1381  Monica Robertson       F 30-34     91/393     2:01:26     2:02:27    9:16            
1382  Frank Arko             M 35-39    173/327     2:01:27     2:05:18    9:16            
1383  Angie Millikan         F 30-34     92/393     2:01:27     2:02:26    9:16            
1384  Brian Millikan         M 35-39    174/327     2:01:28     2:02:26    9:16            
1385  Gary Welch             M 60-64      13/37     2:01:28     2:01:33    9:16            
1386  Veronica Esquino       F 25-29     86/377     2:01:28     2:03:32    9:16            
1387  Darci Grisso           F 25-29     87/377     2:01:28     2:03:44    9:16            
1388  Amy Bruster            F 30-34     93/393     2:01:30     2:02:30    9:16            
1389  Kevin Boettcher        M 30-34    167/311     2:01:31     2:02:16    9:17            
1390  Kevin Lynch            M 30-34    168/311     2:01:32     2:02:17    9:17            
1391  Marie Swanson          F 40-44     68/316     2:01:32     2:02:43    9:17            
1392  Michael Harlien        M 30-34    169/311     2:01:32     2:05:54    9:17            
1393  Karen Lindley          F 50-54     15/123     2:01:34     2:01:34    9:17            
1394  George Bueton          M 45-49    107/202     2:01:35     2:02:25    9:17            
1395  Bob Newman             M 50-54     73/167     2:01:35     2:03:22    9:17            
1396  San Juan Lopez         M 30-34    170/311     2:01:37     2:03:32    9:17            
1397  Lucien Carignan        M 35-39    175/327     2:01:38     2:03:05    9:17            
1398  Doug Owens             M 45-49    108/202     2:01:39     2:03:26    9:17            
1399  Darin Anderson         M 35-39    176/327     2:01:40     2:02:58    9:17            
1400  Susan Barnett          F 50-54     16/123     2:01:40     2:05:57    9:17            
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1401  Tom Erickson           M 30-34    171/311     2:01:40     2:03:43    9:17            
1402  Adam Carrasco          M 35-39    177/327     2:01:41     2:02:59    9:17            
1403  Suzanne Riegel         F 45-49     36/193     2:01:41     2:03:45    9:17            
1404  Maria Rotchford        F 30-34     94/393     2:01:42     2:02:38    9:17            
1405  Douglas Holmes         M 40-44    149/257     2:01:42     2:06:08    9:17            
1406  Garza Alejandra        F 35-39     77/332     2:01:43     2:04:47    9:17            
1407  Sarah Reichardt        F 30-34     95/393     2:01:46     2:03:35    9:18            
1408  Jackie Middleton       F 30-34     96/393     2:01:47     2:04:33    9:18            
1409  Megan Brannan          F 25-29     88/377     2:01:48     2:04:46    9:18            
1410  Emily Mayfield         F 25-29     89/377     2:01:48     2:04:19    9:18            
1411  Richard Caperton       M 55-59     35/100     2:01:49     2:02:33    9:18            
1412  David Plunkett         M 50-54     74/167     2:01:49     2:03:58    9:18            
1413  Kreig Ecklund          M 35-39    178/327     2:01:50     2:02:39    9:18            
1414  J.t. Pope              M 25-29    112/212     2:01:50     2:06:12    9:18            
1415  Tracy Barnett          F 35-39     78/332     2:01:56     2:04:01    9:18            
1416  Erin Shea              F 25-29     90/377     2:01:59     2:02:40    9:19            
1417  Natalie Zivley         F 20-24     65/230     2:01:59     2:02:40    9:19            
1418  Amanda Campbell        F 30-34     97/393     2:01:59     2:04:19    9:19            
1419  Greg Campbell          M 30-34    172/311     2:01:59     2:04:19    9:19            
1420  Shawn Richberg         M 35-39    179/327     2:01:59     2:06:42    9:19            
1421  Stephen Tarter         M 35-39    180/327     2:02:01     2:02:30    9:19            
1422  Mathias Reichenstein   M 30-34    173/311     2:02:04     2:04:09    9:19            
1423  Tony Glasby            M 40-44    150/257     2:02:04     2:05:23    9:19            
1424  Marianna McMillian     F 40-44     69/316     2:02:06     2:02:53    9:19            
1425  Amy Harlien            F 25-29     91/377     2:02:08     2:06:29    9:19            
1426  Patrick Trowbridge     M 35-39    181/327     2:02:08     2:04:51    9:19            
1427  Bart Trapp             M 60-64      14/37     2:02:08     2:02:27    9:19            
1428  John Hebert            M 55-59     36/100     2:02:09     2:06:42    9:19            
1429  Camille Sommers        F 40-44     70/316     2:02:11     2:02:51    9:20            
1430  Peter Hyndman          M 45-49    109/202     2:02:12     2:06:16    9:20            
1431  Corey Shepard          M  1-19      38/48     2:02:13     2:02:54    9:20            
1432  Steven Novak           M 30-34    174/311     2:02:13     2:07:03    9:20            
1433  Linley McClendon       F 30-34     98/393     2:02:14     2:06:40    9:20            
1434  Brian Cranley          M 25-29    113/212     2:02:15     2:07:07    9:20            
1435  Tanya Oliveira         F 30-34     99/393     2:02:16     2:03:21    9:20            
1436  Amanda Raye            F  1-19      30/65     2:02:19     2:03:28    9:20            
1437  Kevin Winner           M 25-29    114/212     2:02:21     2:04:12    9:20            
1438  Elizabeth Sharp        F 35-39     79/332     2:02:21     2:05:11    9:20            
1439  Russell Clark          M 25-29    115/212     2:02:22     2:03:46    9:20            
1440  Jim Methered           M 55-59     37/100     2:02:23     2:05:42    9:21            
1441  Jason Hunter           M 30-34    175/311     2:02:24     2:05:48    9:21            
1442  Lisa Garrett           F 40-44     71/316     2:02:25     2:04:24    9:21            
1443  Susan Verheul          F 35-39     80/332     2:02:25     2:03:24    9:21            
1444  Kelcey Fry             F 20-24     66/230     2:02:26     2:05:48    9:21            
1445  Stephanie Perezous     F 35-39     81/332     2:02:28     2:06:00    9:21            
1446  Ricardo Pons           M 30-34    176/311     2:02:29     2:03:13    9:21            
1447  Melody Green           F 25-29     92/377     2:02:29     2:02:36    9:21            
1448  Kevin Hays             M 30-34    177/311     2:02:29     2:06:39    9:21            
1449  Marlene Zimmerman      F 55-59       6/56     2:02:30     2:02:30    9:21            
1450  Charlie John           M 50-54     75/167     2:02:31     2:03:03    9:21            
1451  Diane Hernandez        F 30-34    100/393     2:02:32     2:04:46    9:21            
1452  Jack Mason             M 40-44    151/257     2:02:32     2:05:56    9:21            
1453  Richard Santos  III    M 40-44    152/257     2:02:32     2:04:35    9:21            
1454  Debra Wilson           F 40-44     72/316     2:02:36     2:05:00    9:22            
1455  Ray Brown              M 35-39    182/327     2:02:37     2:06:25    9:22            
1456  Peter Lecca            M 40-44    153/257     2:02:40     2:06:45    9:22            
1457  David Pennybacker      M 45-49    110/202     2:02:42     2:05:28    9:22            
1458  Laura West             F 20-24     67/230     2:02:43     2:03:55    9:22            
1459  Dotti Forehand         F 30-34    101/393     2:02:43     2:03:40    9:22            
1460  Shannon Forehand       M 35-39    183/327     2:02:43     2:03:40    9:22            
1461  Kristen Lampe          F 30-34    102/393     2:02:45     2:04:52    9:22            
1462  Chuck Lampe            M 30-34    178/311     2:02:45     2:04:52    9:22            
1463  Jodelle Whitley        F 30-34    103/393     2:02:46     2:05:27    9:22            
1464  Paola Hernandez        F 30-34    104/393     2:02:46     2:02:51    9:22            
1465  Tammy Rae Johnson      F 40-44     73/316     2:02:47     2:03:25    9:22            
1466  Kevin Moure            M 35-39    184/327     2:02:47     2:04:05    9:22            
1467  Kathy Smith            F 40-44     74/316     2:02:48     2:03:19    9:22            
1468  Diane Brasnett         F 25-29     93/377     2:02:48     2:05:10    9:22            
1469  Virginia Valdez        F 25-29     94/377     2:02:49     2:04:32    9:23            
1470  Tod Taylor             M 40-44    154/257     2:02:49     2:06:03    9:23            
1471  Andre' Davis           M 35-39    185/327     2:02:52     2:04:52    9:23            
1472  Nahin P rez            M 40-44    155/257     2:02:52     2:06:41    9:23            
1473  Jeremiah Campbell      M 30-34    179/311     2:02:52     2:04:43    9:23            
1474  Jennifer Krone         F 35-39     82/332     2:02:52     2:04:28    9:23            
1475  Spencer Somerville     M 25-29    116/212     2:02:52     2:04:58    9:23            
1476  Chris Thompson         M 30-34    180/311     2:02:53     2:04:29    9:23            
1477  Harshad Lalloobhai     M 50-54     76/167     2:02:53     2:06:58    9:23            
1478  Greg Crosby            M 40-44    156/257     2:02:53     2:03:21    9:23            
1479  Tonya Gaona            F 30-34    105/393     2:02:54     2:06:50    9:23            
1480  Traci Mays             F 25-29     95/377     2:02:56     2:04:36    9:23            
1481  Betty Molk             F 25-29     96/377     2:02:56     2:04:37    9:23            
1482  Raul Escobedo          M 25-29    117/212     2:02:58     2:07:09    9:23            
1483  Andrea Hansel          F 20-24     68/230     2:02:58     2:06:19    9:23            
1484  Nancy Adams Chapman    F 45-49     37/193     2:02:59     2:03:57    9:23            
1485  Kean Naik              M 40-44    157/257     2:03:00     2:07:08    9:23            
1486  Kimberly King          F 35-39     83/332     2:03:00     2:06:03    9:23            
1487  Jim Lewis              M 50-54     77/167     2:03:01     2:05:07    9:23            
1488  Anthony McLaughlin     M 25-29    118/212     2:03:03     2:07:03    9:24            
1489  Cary Crawford          F 30-34    106/393     2:03:05     2:05:29    9:24            
1490  Daniel Carlin          M 45-49    111/202     2:03:06     2:04:45    9:24            
1491  Amanda Chance          F 30-34    107/393     2:03:07     2:05:50    9:24            
1492  Ted Buscaglia          M 35-39    186/327     2:03:07     2:06:47    9:24            
1493  Patrick Swope          M 30-34    181/311     2:03:07     2:05:03    9:24            
1494  Jeff Provence          M 30-34    182/311     2:03:08     2:05:59    9:24            
1495  Tica Taveras Stolpe    F 20-24     69/230     2:03:09     2:05:50    9:24            
1496  Chris Randle           M 30-34    183/311     2:03:09     2:08:11    9:24            
1497  Jennifer Sharpe        F 30-34    108/393     2:03:09     2:03:29    9:24            
1498  Robert Lyle            M 45-49    112/202     2:03:09     2:05:06    9:24            
1499  Wayne Whitcomb         M 50-54     78/167     2:03:10     2:06:43    9:24            
1500  Genny Hardeman         F 20-24     70/230     2:03:10     2:04:22    9:24            
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1501  Christopher Ragan      M 20-24      43/81     2:03:11     2:04:19    9:24            
1502  Michele Hathorn        F 45-49     38/193     2:03:12     2:04:18    9:24            
1503  Amy Cozad              F 30-34    109/393     2:03:13     2:03:46    9:24            
1504  Victor Juarez          M 40-44    158/257     2:03:14     2:05:24    9:24            
1505  Eve Juarez             F 40-44     75/316     2:03:14     2:05:24    9:24            
1506  Bradley Price          M 40-44    159/257     2:03:16     2:07:52    9:25            
1507  Kristen Koschel        F 30-34    110/393     2:03:16     2:06:19    9:25            
1508  Susan Moses            F 40-44     76/316     2:03:17     2:06:20    9:25            
1509  Jay Wollack            M 35-39    187/327     2:03:18     2:05:21    9:25            
1510  Kevin Rose             M 30-34    184/311     2:03:19     2:05:15    9:25            
1511  Kimberly Nall          F 20-24     71/230     2:03:22     2:05:11    9:25            
1512  Rachel Winner          F 20-24     72/230     2:03:22     2:05:13    9:25            
1513  Allison Slaughter      F 20-24     73/230     2:03:23     2:07:21    9:25            
1514  Carolyn Carter         F 20-24     74/230     2:03:23     2:04:30    9:25            
1515  Richard Tigeral        M 35-39    188/327     2:03:24     2:07:53    9:25            
1516  David Funke            M 50-54     79/167     2:03:26     2:05:35    9:25            
1517  Kyle Staley            M 30-34    185/311     2:03:26     2:08:28    9:25            
1518  Brian Lasater          M 30-34    186/311     2:03:27     2:07:52    9:25            
1519  Jeff Pace              M 45-49    113/202     2:03:27     2:06:45    9:25            
1520  Lori Gillespie         F 35-39     84/332     2:03:30     2:05:08    9:26            
1521  Cathy Krueger          F 45-49     39/193     2:03:32     2:04:38    9:26            
1522  Jory Farina            M 30-34    187/311     2:03:32     2:11:57    9:26            
1523  Melissa Engleman       F 35-39     85/332     2:03:32     2:04:10    9:26            
1524  Meredith Hightower     F  1-19      31/65     2:03:34     2:05:01    9:26            
1525  Denise Glass           F 30-34    111/393     2:03:34     2:07:51    9:26            
1526  Arlene Furr            F 55-59       7/56     2:03:35     2:03:35    9:26            
1527  Mike Ehlert            M 45-49    114/202     2:03:36     2:04:26    9:26            
1528  Beth Harris            F 35-39     86/332     2:03:37     2:05:31    9:26            
1529  Shannon Kennedy        F 30-34    112/393     2:03:39     2:07:00    9:26            
1530  Steven Chandler        M 45-49    115/202     2:03:39     2:07:49    9:26            
1531  Briana Christy         F 30-34    113/393     2:03:40     2:05:09    9:26            
1532  Joel Kindberg          M 20-24      44/81     2:03:42     2:07:35    9:27            
1533  Joey Messina           M 25-29    119/212     2:03:42     2:05:07    9:27            
1534  Eric Appel             M 25-29    120/212     2:03:44     2:05:09    9:27            
1535  Ieva Augstums          F 25-29     97/377     2:03:45     2:04:33    9:27            
1536  Audrey McGinnis        F 35-39     87/332     2:03:47     2:04:45    9:27            
1537  Bethany Ferra          F 20-24     75/230     2:03:47     2:04:02    9:27            
1538  Britney Tipton         F 25-29     98/377     2:03:47     2:08:05    9:27            
1539  Brianna Kirk           F 25-29     99/377     2:03:48     2:08:05    9:27            
1540  Wasim Kuan             M 30-34    188/311     2:03:48     2:04:35    9:27            
1541  Dennis Scroggins       M 40-44    160/257     2:03:50     2:08:08    9:27            
1542  George Ramirez         M 40-44    161/257     2:03:52     2:07:08    9:27            
1543  Kelly Johnson          F 30-34    114/393     2:03:52     2:04:06    9:27            
1544  Rachel Tristan         F  1-19      32/65     2:03:54     2:04:49    9:27            
1545  James Lagomarsino      M 30-34    189/311     2:03:57     2:07:20    9:28            
1546  Kevin Wiecek           M 30-34    190/311     2:03:57     2:07:53    9:28            
1547  Colin Campbell         M 35-39    189/327     2:04:01     2:07:20    9:28            
1548  Benron Fletcher        M 35-39    190/327     2:04:01     2:07:20    9:28            
1549  Becky Rose             F 25-29    100/377     2:04:03     2:04:36    9:28            
1550  Tracy Bridson          F 35-39     88/332     2:04:04     2:04:49    9:28            
1551  John Dorn              M 55-59     38/100     2:04:05     2:05:31    9:28            
1552  Melissa Mahaffey       F 50-54     17/123     2:04:05     2:07:24    9:28            
1553  Jen Baron              F 25-29    101/377     2:04:06     2:07:08    9:28            
1554  Hayley Chitwood        F 20-24     76/230     2:04:06     2:04:31    9:28            
1555  Neil Noble             M 35-39    191/327     2:04:07     2:07:37    9:28            
1556  Diana Strain           F 35-39     89/332     2:04:08     2:07:05    9:29            
1557  Cherie Percaccio       F 25-29    102/377     2:04:08     2:05:15    9:29            
1558  Jody Walters           F 30-34    115/393     2:04:09     2:06:17    9:29            
1559  Timothy Rottmann       M 50-54     80/167     2:04:09     2:07:19    9:29            
1560  Jay Blanco             M 30-34    191/311     2:04:09     2:07:26    9:29            
1561  Cheryl Keniston        F 25-29    103/377     2:04:09     2:07:31    9:29            
1562  Judy Istok             F 45-49     40/193     2:04:12     2:04:26    9:29            
1563  Allison Lynch          F 25-29    104/377     2:04:12     2:05:38    9:29            
1564  Lynne Connelly         F 40-44     77/316     2:04:13     2:05:29    9:29            
1565  Jaime Guarino          F 35-39     90/332     2:04:13     2:05:29    9:29            
1566  Gregg Orr              M 45-49    116/202     2:04:15     2:04:25    9:29            
1567  Charles Lightfoot      M 55-59     39/100     2:04:15     2:05:11    9:29            
1568  Michelle Putze         F 40-44     78/316     2:04:16     2:05:10    9:29            
1569  Erick Loleka           M 30-34    192/311     2:04:17     2:06:12    9:29            
1570  Robert Rockey          M 20-24      45/81     2:04:17     2:04:50    9:29            
1571  Travis Matlock         M 30-34    193/311     2:04:18     2:05:27    9:29            
1572  April Shiflett         F 25-29    105/377     2:04:18     2:04:38    9:29            
1573  Valerie Esquibel       F 20-24     77/230     2:04:18     2:04:38    9:29            
1574  Mary Freeman           F 20-24     78/230     2:04:19     2:06:05    9:29            
1575  Susan Holmes           F 35-39     91/332     2:04:19     2:08:45    9:29            
1576  Caroline Susie         F 20-24     79/230     2:04:19     2:06:05    9:29            
1577  Jon Mezarina           M 70-99        1/4     2:04:20     2:04:46    9:29            
1578  Juan Olivares          M 20-24      46/81     2:04:23     2:07:27    9:30            
1579  Gretchen Weber         F 40-44     79/316     2:04:23     2:07:57    9:30            
1580  Ileana Lofton          F 35-39     92/332     2:04:24     2:06:56    9:30            
1581  Ken Salyer Jr.         M 40-44    162/257     2:04:24     2:08:29    9:30            
1582  Jeffrey Compton        M 25-29    121/212     2:04:24     2:05:02    9:30            
1583  Gerald Hoenig          M 50-54     81/167     2:04:25     2:06:55    9:30            
1584  Bill Swetmon           M 60-64      15/37     2:04:26     2:05:04    9:30            
1585  Michelle Mire          F 30-34    116/393     2:04:26     2:05:04    9:30            
1586  Aaron Lloyd            M 40-44    163/257     2:04:28     2:07:21    9:30            
1587  Nathan Orange          M 25-29    122/212     2:04:30     2:13:59    9:30            
1588  Richard Slaughter      M 50-54     82/167     2:04:30     2:07:42    9:30            
1589  Stephanie Lindley      F 25-29    106/377     2:04:31     2:06:02    9:30            
1590  Megan Vogt             F 25-29    107/377     2:04:33     2:06:09    9:30            
1591  Kathleen Cain          F 25-29    108/377     2:04:34     2:08:45    9:31            
1592  Dan Crum               M 40-44    164/257     2:04:34     2:07:26    9:31            
1593  Leah Stuekerjuergen    F 40-44     80/316     2:04:34     2:05:42    9:31            
1594  Megan McKenty          F 20-24     80/230     2:04:36     2:06:05    9:31            
1595  Judith Cooper          F 25-29    109/377     2:04:36     2:06:16    9:31            
1596  Metin Eren             M 20-24      47/81     2:04:36     2:06:16    9:31            
1597  Melissa Tidwell        F 35-39     93/332     2:04:38     2:11:53    9:31            
1598  Patrick Cook           M 25-29    123/212     2:04:40     2:05:27    9:31            
1599  Kristen Choate         F 25-29    110/377     2:04:41     2:05:48    9:31            
1600  Matthew Marrufo        M 25-29    124/212     2:04:42     2:06:14    9:31            
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1601  Kevin Eckelkamp        M 35-39    192/327     2:04:42     2:06:53    9:31            
1602  Anyah Martinez         F 25-29    111/377     2:04:42     2:06:20    9:31            
1603  Andrew McKenzie        M 35-39    193/327     2:04:43     2:05:49    9:31            
1604  Arthur Hadden,  Jr.    M 30-34    194/311     2:04:45     2:06:33    9:31            
1605  Terry Wright           M 45-49    117/202     2:04:45     2:05:31    9:31            
1606  Jesse Acosta           M 30-34    195/311     2:04:45     2:06:33    9:31            
1607  Angie Maffey           F 45-49     41/193     2:04:46     2:07:20    9:31            
1608  Jonathan Westerfield   M 20-24      48/81     2:04:46     2:12:45    9:31            
1609  Margot Mancilla        F 30-34    117/393     2:04:47     2:08:32    9:32            
1610  Sydney Staff           F 20-24     81/230     2:04:47     2:07:24    9:32            
1611  Maria Fernanda Leyva Q F 25-29    112/377     2:04:48     2:08:33    9:32            
1612  Susan Knoll            F 35-39     94/332     2:04:49     2:06:15    9:32            
1613  Molly Hill             F 35-39     95/332     2:04:50     2:08:17    9:32            
1614  Sherry Brewer          F 45-49     42/193     2:04:51     2:08:33    9:32            
1615  Ginger Read            F 30-34    118/393     2:04:52     2:07:27    9:32            
1616  Jason Huffenberger     M 25-29    125/212     2:04:52     2:07:01    9:32            
1617  Arthur Charrow         M 50-54     83/167     2:04:52     2:06:19    9:32            
1618  Megan Hawkins          F 20-24     82/230     2:04:52     2:09:16    9:32            
1619  Tony Sisk              M 50-54     84/167     2:04:53     2:05:46    9:32            
1620  Ken Ketcher            M 35-39    194/327     2:04:53     2:05:44    9:32            
1621  Brad Garrett           M 45-49    118/202     2:04:55     2:05:25    9:32            
1622  Jeff Rissmiller        M 25-29    126/212     2:04:57     2:07:10    9:32            
1623  Emily Rissmiller       F 25-29    113/377     2:04:58     2:07:10    9:32            
1624  Chris Butcher          M 30-34    196/311     2:04:59     2:09:41    9:32            
1625  Warren Lichliten       M 50-54     85/167     2:04:59     2:06:51    9:32            
1626  Sandra Golderos        F 40-44     81/316     2:04:59     2:05:07    9:32            
1627  Debra Bailey           F 45-49     43/193     2:04:59     2:05:51    9:32            
1628  Duncan Wilcox          M 40-44    165/257     2:05:00     2:09:12    9:33            
1629  Roberto Feito          M 25-29    127/212     2:05:00     2:08:30    9:33            
1630  Anne Schuster          F 35-39     96/332     2:05:00     2:09:12    9:33            
1631  Clayton Gring          M 25-29    128/212     2:05:00     2:08:30    9:33            
1632  Karen Pizzimenti       F 45-49     44/193     2:05:00     2:07:57    9:33            
1633  Michael Ginsberg       M 55-59     40/100     2:05:01     2:06:52    9:33            
1634  Russell Hanes          M 30-34    197/311     2:05:02     2:08:25    9:33            
1635  David Moss             M 45-49    119/202     2:05:05     2:05:05    9:33            
1636  Drew Naukam            M 35-39    195/327     2:05:05     2:08:57    9:33            
1637  Michael Bordelon       M 30-34    198/311     2:05:06     2:08:57    9:33            
1638  Christine Burge        F 40-44     82/316     2:05:06     2:07:17    9:33            
1639  Amy Clemens            F 40-44     83/316     2:05:07     2:14:22    9:33            
1640  Mark Hutchens          M 50-54     86/167     2:05:08     2:07:30    9:33            
1641  Kim James              F 40-44     84/316     2:05:08     2:08:01    9:33            
1642  Shana Callahan         F 35-39     97/332     2:05:10     2:08:15    9:33            
1643  Brian Helm             M 25-29    129/212     2:05:10     2:08:26    9:33            
1644  Erin Louder            F 20-24     83/230     2:05:10     2:08:21    9:33            
1645  Shelby Helm            F 20-24     84/230     2:05:11     2:08:26    9:33            
1646  Christopher Schleiss   M 30-34    199/311     2:05:11     2:08:23    9:33            
1647  David McCaghren        M 45-49    120/202     2:05:12     2:08:27    9:33            
1648  Josh White             M 35-39    196/327     2:05:14     2:06:03    9:34            
1649  Jennifer Condon        F 20-24     85/230     2:05:15     2:08:06    9:34            
1650  Adelina Ramirez        F 35-39     98/332     2:05:17     2:08:34    9:34            
1651  Nikki Davis            F 35-39     99/332     2:05:19     2:06:56    9:34            
1652  Mary Galatas           F 40-44     85/316     2:05:19     2:06:58    9:34            
1653  Karl Johnson           M 45-49    121/202     2:05:19     2:09:21    9:34            
1654  Elizabeth Martin       F 35-39    100/332     2:05:19     2:05:49    9:34            
1655  Bryan Calvert          M 25-29    130/212     2:05:21     2:05:56    9:34            
1656  Susan Whitehead        F 45-49     45/193     2:05:21     2:09:40    9:34            
1657  Michelle Nix           F 20-24     86/230     2:05:22     2:09:05    9:34            
1658  Jessica Ackerson       F 20-24     87/230     2:05:23     2:09:05    9:34            
1659  Sam Scamardo           M 30-34    200/311     2:05:23     2:06:38    9:34            
1660  Marie-Laure Wolbrink   F 35-39    101/332     2:05:25     2:07:20    9:34            
1661  Mary Suits             F 30-34    119/393     2:05:26     2:07:43    9:35            
1662  Derek Keck             M 30-34    201/311     2:05:26     2:06:44    9:35            
1663  Gib Dawson             M 40-44    166/257     2:05:26     2:07:04    9:35            
1664  Shannon Ratliff        F 30-34    120/393     2:05:26     2:07:43    9:35            
1665  Diana Yarbrough        F 40-44     86/316     2:05:28     2:09:37    9:35            
1666  Rex Johnson            M 50-54     87/167     2:05:30     2:08:24    9:35            
1667  Karen Littlejohn       F 35-39    102/332     2:05:31     2:07:48    9:35            
1668  Kim Bodemann           F 40-44     87/316     2:05:33     2:06:02    9:35            
1669  Karen Miller           F 40-44     88/316     2:05:33     2:09:17    9:35            
1670  Lee Peterson           M 30-34    202/311     2:05:35     2:08:11    9:35            
1671  Larry Gingerich        M 60-64      16/37     2:05:35     2:06:14    9:35            
1672  Steven Hirshorn        M 40-44    167/257     2:05:35     2:08:39    9:35            
1673  Bill Mateja            M 40-44    168/257     2:05:36     2:05:36    9:35            
1674  Ann Arbegast           F 40-44     89/316     2:05:38     2:06:16    9:35            
1675  Kerri Gorman           F 30-34    121/393     2:05:39     2:08:28    9:35            
1676  Ross Thomasson         M 30-34    203/311     2:05:41     2:07:56    9:36            
1677  Jeniece Shafer         F 50-54     18/123     2:05:42     2:08:55    9:36            
1678  Melissa Kelly          F 25-29    114/377     2:05:42     2:07:38    9:36            
1679  Brent Lubeck           M 25-29    131/212     2:05:43     2:07:38    9:36            
1680  Lauren Medbery         F 20-24     88/230     2:05:43     2:08:15    9:36            
1681  Sandy Watkins          F 45-49     46/193     2:05:43     2:08:27    9:36            
1682  Craig Bailey           M  1-19      39/48     2:05:45     2:09:28    9:36            
1683  Christie Denison       F 20-24     89/230     2:05:46     2:08:44    9:36            
1684  Jana Jackson           F 25-29    115/377     2:05:48     2:08:12    9:36            
1685  Minde Geiger           F 30-34    122/393     2:05:49     2:07:34    9:36            
1686  Mark Stoecker          M 40-44    169/257     2:05:51     2:09:05    9:36            
1687  Alma Mazuk             F 35-39    103/332     2:05:53     2:08:43    9:37            
1688  Kuay Sullivan          F 40-44     90/316     2:05:56     2:08:43    9:37            
1689  Stephanie Ybarra       F 25-29    116/377     2:05:56     2:09:16    9:37            
1690  Nicole Chaffey         F 20-24     90/230     2:05:56     2:08:09    9:37            
1691  Susan Galbo            F 20-24     91/230     2:05:57     2:08:09    9:37            
1692  Tim Skeene             M 60-64      17/37     2:05:59     2:07:56    9:37            
1693  Stephanie Willmon      F  1-19      33/65     2:05:59     2:09:58    9:37            
1694  Mark Nagel             M 40-44    170/257     2:06:01     2:10:17    9:37            
1695  Chris Carrie           M 45-49    122/202     2:06:01     2:07:08    9:37            
1696  Donna Edge             F 40-44     91/316     2:06:03     2:07:25    9:37            
1697  Karen Courtman         F 35-39    104/332     2:06:05     2:10:16    9:37            
1698  Danielle Devine        F 20-24     92/230     2:06:05     2:08:50    9:37            
1699  David Swearingen       M 35-39    197/327     2:06:05     2:09:08    9:37            
1700  Maria Fuentes          F 60-64       2/28     2:06:06     2:07:32    9:38            
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1701  Kim Celoni             F 20-24     93/230     2:06:07     2:08:51    9:38            
1702  Lisa Schleiss          F 30-34    123/393     2:06:07     2:09:19    9:38            
1703  Sean Howard            M 30-34    204/311     2:06:07     2:06:42    9:38            
1704  Bonnie McElearney      F 55-59       8/56     2:06:08     2:06:54    9:38            
1705  Robert Fitzgerald      M 35-39    198/327     2:06:09     2:06:42    9:38            
1706  Myrna Garcia           F 25-29    117/377     2:06:10     2:08:24    9:38            
1707  Don Powell             M 55-59     41/100     2:06:11     2:07:17    9:38            
1708  John Clarke            M 50-54     88/167     2:06:11     2:06:47    9:38            
1709  Nkechi Ukwu            F 25-29    118/377     2:06:11     2:07:03    9:38            
1710  Jami Strelsky          F 25-29    119/377     2:06:12     2:07:00    9:38            
1711  Natalee Bentley        F 30-34    124/393     2:06:12     2:06:41    9:38            
1712  Bradley Peters         M 40-44    171/257     2:06:14     2:10:15    9:38            
1713  Frank Fehribach        M 45-49    123/202     2:06:15     2:06:57    9:38            
1714  Joshua Christie        M 25-29    132/212     2:06:16     2:09:46    9:38            
1715  Shane Bostick          M 25-29    133/212     2:06:17     2:07:05    9:38            
1716  Scot Eitel             M 35-39    199/327     2:06:17     2:09:02    9:38            
1717  Mindy Purcell          F 30-34    125/393     2:06:19     2:09:08    9:39            
1718  Arturo Grimaldo        M 55-59     42/100     2:06:20     2:08:31    9:39            
1719  Heather Zachary        F 30-34    126/393     2:06:21     2:09:09    9:39            
1720  Maria Cacelin          F 25-29    120/377     2:06:21     2:10:07    9:39            
1721  Laquita Srygley        F 45-49     47/193     2:06:22     2:07:41    9:39            
1722  Chris Steele           M 20-24      49/81     2:06:22     2:06:56    9:39            
1723  Sara Goodwin           F 40-44     92/316     2:06:22     2:07:41    9:39            
1724  Clint Blassingame      M 40-44    172/257     2:06:22     2:08:07    9:39            
1725  Linda Wimberly         F 35-39    105/332     2:06:23     2:06:32    9:39            
1726  Ashley Payne           F 25-29    121/377     2:06:27     2:08:48    9:39            
1727  Robin Burton           F 40-44     93/316     2:06:28     2:07:06    9:39            
1728  Ruben Rodriguez        M 35-39    200/327     2:06:30     2:07:43    9:39            
1729  Scott Siler            M 35-39    201/327     2:06:30     2:08:09    9:39            
1730  Kelly Biasiolli        F 25-29    122/377     2:06:33     2:08:37    9:40            
1731  Kevin Biasiolli        M 30-34    205/311     2:06:33     2:08:37    9:40            
1732  Danny McGar            M 45-49    124/202     2:06:34     2:11:03    9:40            
1733  Jennifer Anderson      F 35-39    106/332     2:06:34     2:11:01    9:40            
1734  Lynsey Price           F  1-19      34/65     2:06:38     2:07:34    9:40            
1735  Steve McClung          M 50-54     89/167     2:06:38     2:09:12    9:40            
1736  Steve Percefull        M 50-54     90/167     2:06:39     2:09:12    9:40            
1737  Jerry Lewis            M 35-39    202/327     2:06:40     2:09:00    9:40            
1738  Kristen Tuomey         F 20-24     94/230     2:06:41     2:10:24    9:40            
1739  Heidi Dempsey          F 25-29    123/377     2:06:42     2:11:03    9:40            
1740  Tim Stobaugh           M 35-39    203/327     2:06:43     2:07:07    9:40            
1741  Andrew Fowler          M 25-29    134/212     2:06:44     2:07:38    9:40            
1742  Erin Richardson        F 20-24     95/230     2:06:44     2:18:08    9:40            
1743  Lindsay McFarland      F 20-24     96/230     2:06:44     2:18:08    9:40            
1744  Ed Valentine           M 40-44    173/257     2:06:46     2:09:15    9:41            
1745  Matt Campbell          M 25-29    135/212     2:06:47     2:08:38    9:41            
1746  Dinita Willmann        F 30-34    127/393     2:06:47     2:07:15    9:41            
1747  Harry Truman           M 60-64      18/37     2:06:47     2:09:26    9:41            
1748  Tom Patton             M 30-34    206/311     2:06:48     2:07:10    9:41            
1749  Cynthia Murdock        F 35-39    107/332     2:06:48     2:10:57    9:41            
1750  Lindsey Clements       F 20-24     97/230     2:06:48     2:10:00    9:41            
1751  Shaunda Eady           F 20-24     98/230     2:06:48     2:08:30    9:41            
1752  Gregory Langford       M 45-49    125/202     2:06:50     2:10:12    9:41            
1753  Robyn McCoart          F 25-29    124/377     2:06:51     2:10:06    9:41            
1754  Shannon Lawrence       F 25-29    125/377     2:06:51     2:10:06    9:41            
1755  Mike McCallum          M 55-59     43/100     2:06:51     2:10:03    9:41            
1756  Horace Tabor           M 30-34    207/311     2:06:52     2:10:59    9:41            
1757  Maria Muzaurieta       F 40-44     94/316     2:06:55     2:08:51    9:41            
1758  Dorothy Gaar           F 45-49     48/193     2:06:55     2:08:51    9:41            
1759  Wanda Smith-Beller     F 35-39    108/332     2:06:55     2:08:19    9:41            
1760  Phillip Hale           M 50-54     91/167     2:06:56     2:07:15    9:41            
1761  Paul Fox               M 30-34    208/311     2:06:56     2:11:08    9:41            
1762  Lang Collins           M 35-39    204/327     2:06:57     2:07:16    9:41            
1763  Larry Catlin           M 55-59     44/100     2:06:57     2:07:39    9:41            
1764  Jenni De Jong          F 40-44     95/316     2:06:57     2:07:40    9:41            
1765  Austin Ford            M  1-19      40/48     2:06:58     2:08:50    9:42            
1766  James Hymel            M 45-49    126/202     2:06:58     2:07:35    9:42            
1767  Larry Chambless        M 55-59     45/100     2:06:59     2:08:52    9:42            
1768  Travis Stephens        M 30-34    209/311     2:06:59     2:08:09    9:42            
1769  Tom Doyle              M 30-34    210/311     2:07:00     2:09:29    9:42            
1770  Lee Ann Swan           F 35-39    109/332     2:07:00     2:09:36    9:42            
1771  Jack Armstrong         M 50-54     92/167     2:07:01     2:09:48    9:42            
1772  Patrick Drewett        M 35-39    205/327     2:07:01     2:09:57    9:42            
1773  Suzanne Fiorillo       F 35-39    110/332     2:07:05     2:07:54    9:42            
1774  Katarzyna Bowkunouvicz F 35-39    111/332     2:07:07     2:11:58    9:42            
1775  Chuck Young            M 30-34    211/311     2:07:08     2:07:35    9:42            
1776  Marianne Falls         F 20-24     99/230     2:07:09     2:10:19    9:42            
1777  Kevin Thompson         M 25-29    136/212     2:07:09     2:11:25    9:42            
1778  Kellye Scism           F 40-44     96/316     2:07:10     2:10:57    9:42            
1779  Maria Herman           F 20-24    100/230     2:07:11     2:11:11    9:43            
1780  Melissa Adamopoulos    F 40-44     97/316     2:07:11     2:08:46    9:43            
1781  Tracy Drott            F 40-44     98/316     2:07:13     2:08:04    9:43            
1782  Tomas Le               M 35-39    206/327     2:07:16     2:12:01    9:43            
1783  Jeff Foster            M 35-39    207/327     2:07:18     2:07:31    9:43            
1784  Becky Sherstad         F 55-59       9/56     2:07:18     2:09:49    9:43            
1785  Gary Percefull         M 50-54     93/167     2:07:19     2:09:52    9:43            
1786  Peg Whitcomb           F 50-54     19/123     2:07:19     2:10:52    9:43            
1787  Jennifer Bivens        F 30-34    128/393     2:07:19     2:11:09    9:43            
1788  Joel Haka              M 45-49    127/202     2:07:20     2:07:46    9:43            
1789  Lanna Bacchus          F 30-34    129/393     2:07:20     2:09:43    9:43            
1790  Tulani Ruffin          F 30-34    130/393     2:07:22     2:07:40    9:43            
1791  Deborah Semtner        F 45-49     49/193     2:07:23     2:10:18    9:43            
1792  Huey Boyle             M 20-24      50/81     2:07:23     2:10:28    9:43            
1793  Frank Trammer          M 50-54     94/167     2:07:24     2:11:20    9:44            
1794  Derek Holmes           M 35-39    208/327     2:07:24     2:07:46    9:44            
1795  Todd Tew               M 35-39    209/327     2:07:25     2:07:47    9:44            
1796  Jean Xiao              F 45-49     50/193     2:07:25     2:07:58    9:44            
1797  Shannon Fitzgerald     F 35-39    112/332     2:07:26     2:07:58    9:44            
1798  Karen Bosworth         F 40-44     99/316     2:07:27     2:09:26    9:44            
1799  Kirsten Keats          F 30-34    131/393     2:07:27     2:09:26    9:44            
1800  Frank Chenoweth        M 50-54     95/167     2:07:29     2:10:21    9:44            
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1801  Derek Portlock         M 20-24      51/81     2:07:30     2:08:31    9:44            
1802  Nora Wittstruck        F 30-34    132/393     2:07:32     2:10:01    9:44            
1803  Katy Crowe             F 35-39    113/332     2:07:32     2:08:34    9:44            
1804  Kenda Ducote           F 25-29    126/377     2:07:33     2:09:24    9:44            
1805  Richard Wank           M 35-39    210/327     2:07:34     2:08:35    9:44            
1806  Julianne Shipley       F 50-54     20/123     2:07:36     2:07:57    9:44            
1807  Ginna Getto            F 45-49     51/193     2:07:36     2:09:04    9:44            
1808  Darlene Hess           F 50-54     21/123     2:07:36     2:09:04    9:44            
1809  Barbara Proffitt       F 40-44    100/316     2:07:37     2:10:27    9:45            
1810  Amber Mahon            F 20-24    101/230     2:07:37     2:08:09    9:45            
1811  Amanda Green           F 35-39    114/332     2:07:37     2:09:36    9:45            
1812  Simon Rodriguez        M 40-44    174/257     2:07:37     2:09:36    9:45            
1813  Brooke Nalley          F 20-24    102/230     2:07:40     2:08:35    9:45            
1814  Terri Morris           F 40-44    101/316     2:07:44     2:12:00    9:45            
1815  Andre Clemen           M 35-39    211/327     2:07:44     2:09:29    9:45            
1816  Jeanne Wylie           F 35-39    115/332     2:07:44     2:12:00    9:45            
1817  Ronald Kaler           M 30-34    212/311     2:07:47     2:11:54    9:45            
1818  Emily Kaler            F 30-34    133/393     2:07:47     2:11:54    9:45            
1819  Dave Kendrick          M 35-39    212/327     2:07:49     2:10:42    9:45            
1820  Sara John              F 20-24    103/230     2:07:50     2:08:22    9:45            
1821  Susette Hill           F 40-44    102/316     2:07:50     2:09:14    9:45            
1822  Jim Shaunfield         M 40-44    175/257     2:07:50     2:10:13    9:45            
1823  Ashley Breslin         F 25-29    127/377     2:07:52     2:08:08    9:46            
1824  Dee Stofko             F 55-59      10/56     2:07:53     2:09:50    9:46            
1825  William Galligan       M 55-59     46/100     2:07:53     2:11:07    9:46            
1826  Janet Ledford          F 20-24    104/230     2:07:54     2:09:57    9:46            
1827  Annika Johnson         F  1-19      35/65     2:07:55     2:11:55    9:46            
1828  Rachel Tolentino       F 25-29    128/377     2:07:56     2:10:00    9:46            
1829  Randy Conner           M 45-49    128/202     2:07:56     2:10:05    9:46            
1830  Lauren Mason           F 20-24    105/230     2:07:59     2:10:03    9:46            
1831  Corrine Hyman          F 20-24    106/230     2:07:59     2:09:25    9:46            
1832  Patti Hunt             F 35-39    116/332     2:08:03     2:09:25    9:46            
1833  Kim Goff               F 30-34    134/393     2:08:05     2:09:28    9:47            
1834  Staley Russell         F 25-29    129/377     2:08:05     2:09:48    9:47            
1835  Keith Ragsdell         M 35-39    213/327     2:08:06     2:09:52    9:47            
1836  Bobbi Stevenson        F 55-59      11/56     2:08:06     2:09:59    9:47            
1837  R. Karl Mahaffey       M 55-59     47/100     2:08:06     2:11:25    9:47            
1838  Emily Reynolds         F 25-29    130/377     2:08:06     2:11:26    9:47            
1839  Victoria Wise          F 45-49     52/193     2:08:07     2:08:25    9:47            
1840  Sherry Mize            F 35-39    117/332     2:08:08     2:08:25    9:47            
1841  Susan Tiner            F 40-44    103/316     2:08:08     2:12:20    9:47            
1842  Danielle Currier       F 35-39    118/332     2:08:08     2:09:06    9:47            
1843  Robert Sullivan        M 35-39    214/327     2:08:08     2:09:06    9:47            
1844  Melissa Lai            F 25-29    131/377     2:08:08     2:11:33    9:47            
1845  Mark Knowles           M 50-54     96/167     2:08:11     2:08:18    9:47            
1846  Michele Dorfman        F 25-29    132/377     2:08:11     2:08:27    9:47            
1847  Ana Callahan           F 50-54     22/123     2:08:13     2:10:10    9:47            
1848  Pam Kirk               F 45-49     53/193     2:08:14     2:12:26    9:47            
1849  Mike Devlin            M 50-54     97/167     2:08:16     2:10:07    9:47            
1850  Bill Mosley            M 45-49    129/202     2:08:17     2:10:07    9:48            
1851  Jeff Browning          M 30-34    213/311     2:08:17     2:11:00    9:48            
1852  Carrie Minor           F  1-19      36/65     2:08:19     2:12:19    9:48            
1853  Danny Acree            M 45-49    130/202     2:08:19     2:08:44    9:48            
1854  Jamie Whitehead        F 25-29    133/377     2:08:21     2:09:56    9:48            
1855  Jill Monts             F 35-39    119/332     2:08:21     2:11:26    9:48            
1856  Diane Nolan            F 40-44    104/316     2:08:21     2:11:34    9:48            
1857  Ej Williams            F 25-29    134/377     2:08:22     2:19:46    9:48            
1858  Lonia Brown            F 40-44    105/316     2:08:23     2:09:52    9:48            
1859  Cindy McKinnon         F 30-34    135/393     2:08:25     2:12:14    9:48            
1860  Michael Ball           M 50-54     98/167     2:08:27     2:10:25    9:48            
1861  Barrett Lynch          M 30-34    214/311     2:08:27     2:12:43    9:48            
1862  Mary Martha Quinn      F 40-44    106/316     2:08:27     2:12:39    9:48            
1863  Nancy Lanz             F 30-34    136/393     2:08:28     2:10:26    9:48            
1864  Mark Galanos           M 25-29    137/212     2:08:28     2:09:23    9:48            
1865  Bill Gleavy            M 35-39    215/327     2:08:29     2:10:36    9:48            
1866  Larkin Tackett         M 25-29    138/212     2:08:29     2:10:54    9:48            
1867  Chris Galanos          M 60-64      19/37     2:08:29     2:09:23    9:48            
1868  Marshall Coyle         M 25-29    139/212     2:08:29     2:10:54    9:48            
1869  Erika Bruce            F 35-39    120/332     2:08:29     2:10:56    9:48            
1870  Jennifer Berryhill     F 25-29    135/377     2:08:29     2:10:56    9:48            
1871  Gary Moskowitz         M 40-44    176/257     2:08:29     2:10:56    9:48            
1872  Wayne Harper           M 55-59     48/100     2:08:30     2:12:17    9:49            
1873  Donald Nelson          M 50-54     99/167     2:08:32     2:12:19    9:49            
1874  Gary Pitcock           M 40-44    177/257     2:08:33     2:12:39    9:49            
1875  Ross Houghton          M 30-34    215/311     2:08:35     2:09:09    9:49            
1876  Wayne Coston           M 40-44    178/257     2:08:35     2:13:20    9:49            
1877  Caroline Roden         F 25-29    136/377     2:08:36     2:09:09    9:49            
1878  Ana Bamberger          F 25-29    137/377     2:08:36     2:08:39    9:49            
1879  Jennifer Guernica      F 20-24    107/230     2:08:36     2:11:42    9:49            
1880  Brandon Self           M 25-29    140/212     2:08:39     2:10:30    9:49            
1881  Jason Haggard          M 35-39    216/327     2:08:39     2:10:30    9:49            
1882  Brendy Corley          F 25-29    138/377     2:08:46     2:12:42    9:50            
1883  Gary Kaner             M 60-64      20/37     2:08:46     2:10:27    9:50            
1884  Eric Stoebner          M 30-34    216/311     2:08:47     2:10:51    9:50            
1885  Angela Powell          F 35-39    121/332     2:08:47     2:09:45    9:50            
1886  Brenda Wolff           F 30-34    137/393     2:08:48     2:10:06    9:50            
1887  Danna Jensen           F 25-29    139/377     2:08:49     2:12:44    9:50            
1888  Michael Ginani         M 30-34    217/311     2:08:50     2:11:54    9:50            
1889  Aaron Moore            M 25-29    141/212     2:08:51     2:10:14    9:50            
1890  Nancy Johnson          F 45-49     54/193     2:08:51     2:09:11    9:50            
1891  David Smith            M 50-54    100/167     2:08:52     2:11:24    9:50            
1892  Claire Smith           F 25-29    140/377     2:08:52     2:11:24    9:50            
1893  Joan Greve             F 30-34    138/393     2:08:52     2:09:41    9:50            
1894  Sophary Ly             F 35-39    122/332     2:08:52     2:13:32    9:50            
1895  Heike Carrel           F 25-29    141/377     2:08:53     2:11:19    9:50            
1896  Jennifer Dragg         F 20-24    108/230     2:08:54     2:13:00    9:50            
1897  John Kubinsky          M 25-29    142/212     2:08:55     2:13:01    9:50            
1898  Tracy St. Romain       F 35-39    123/332     2:08:55     2:10:45    9:50            
1899  Jacye Jamar            F 25-29    142/377     2:08:56     2:09:56    9:51            
1900  Tami Pruett            F 25-29    143/377     2:08:56     2:09:23    9:51            
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1901  Chad Hollingsworth     M 40-44    179/257     2:08:56     2:10:55    9:51            
1902  Kayelyn Appling        F 30-34    139/393     2:08:56     2:11:28    9:51            
1903  Ronna Osborn           F 35-39    124/332     2:08:57     2:11:28    9:51            
1904  Katherine Werden       F 30-34    140/393     2:08:58     2:12:58    9:51            
1905  Erika Slater           F 25-29    144/377     2:09:00     2:12:59    9:51            
1906  Whitney Petty          F  1-19      37/65     2:09:02     2:17:01    9:51            
1907  Britnie Harris         F 25-29    145/377     2:09:02     2:11:14    9:51            
1908  Ken Seggerman          M 50-54    101/167     2:09:02     2:10:16    9:51            
1909  Reed Allton            M 40-44    180/257     2:09:02     2:11:08    9:51            
1910  Kelley Allton          F 40-44    107/316     2:09:03     2:11:08    9:51            
1911  Keith Wildenstein      M 35-39    217/327     2:09:05     2:11:13    9:51            
1912  Cindy Mendez           F 40-44    108/316     2:09:07     2:09:58    9:51            
1913  Mike Cochran           M 50-54    102/167     2:09:08     2:09:47    9:51            
1914  Mariana Urdaibay       F 25-29    146/377     2:09:11     2:12:56    9:52            
1915  Regina McNair          F 25-29    147/377     2:09:12     2:11:36    9:52            
1916  Marrika Schumann       F 30-34    141/393     2:09:13     2:10:23    9:52            
1917  William Hickman        M 55-59     49/100     2:09:13     2:12:37    9:52            
1918  Terrie Chevaillier     F 35-39    125/332     2:09:14     2:12:17    9:52            
1919  Pia Gandolfo           F 25-29    148/377     2:09:16     2:10:20    9:52            
1920  Gayle Mortola          F 40-44    109/316     2:09:17     2:10:20    9:52            
1921  Lorena Perez           F 35-39    126/332     2:09:17     2:12:49    9:52            
1922  Kate Smith             F 25-29    149/377     2:09:17     2:13:58    9:52            
1923  Bill Whitehead         M 50-54    103/167     2:09:18     2:13:36    9:52            
1924  Curtis Barton          M 25-29    143/212     2:09:18     2:11:31    9:52            
1925  Jose Medrano           M 25-29    144/212     2:09:19     2:13:25    9:52            
1926  Juan Zavala            M 25-29    145/212     2:09:20     2:13:01    9:52            
1927  Daryl Hill             M 55-59     50/100     2:09:20     2:11:10    9:52            
1928  Angie Williams         F 40-44    110/316     2:09:21     2:10:39    9:52            
1929  Laine Jones            F 40-44    111/316     2:09:22     2:11:04    9:53            
1930  Yvonne Martinez        F 35-39    127/332     2:09:22     2:11:35    9:53            
1931  Bill Nicholas          M 40-44    181/257     2:09:22     2:11:33    9:53            
1932  Shenel Marshall        F 30-34    142/393     2:09:23     2:11:47    9:53            
1933  Jenna Hendricks        F 30-34    143/393     2:09:23     2:11:37    9:53            
1934  Derick Mathis          M 30-34    218/311     2:09:24     2:11:48    9:53            
1935  Timothy Benner         M 35-39    218/327     2:09:24     2:10:28    9:53            
1936  Tobe Phillips          M 30-34    219/311     2:09:24     2:10:44    9:53            
1937  Ronda Sloan            F 35-39    128/332     2:09:25     2:10:48    9:53            
1938  Kent Barner            M 45-49    131/202     2:09:27     2:10:30    9:53            
1939  Melinda Thomas         F 50-54     23/123     2:09:28     2:12:20    9:53            
1940  Jennifer McCasland     F 30-34    144/393     2:09:29     2:12:12    9:53            
1941  Maribeth Lipscomb      F 50-54     24/123     2:09:30     2:13:05    9:53            
1942  Hardev Grewal          M 35-39    219/327     2:09:31     2:13:01    9:53            
1943  Kelly Bunting          F 35-39    129/332     2:09:31     2:12:01    9:53            
1944  Sky Geyer              F 40-44    112/316     2:09:31     2:12:01    9:53            
1945  Jennifer Richardson    F 25-29    150/377     2:09:31     2:14:04    9:53            
1946  Jonathan Richardson    M 30-34    220/311     2:09:32     2:14:04    9:53            
1947  Raymond Fagen          M 50-54    104/167     2:09:32     2:10:57    9:53            
1948  Cecily Ticer           F 40-44    113/316     2:09:32     2:12:01    9:53            
1949  Kelli Masteller        F 35-39    130/332     2:09:34     2:12:36    9:53            
1950  Jennifer Harmon        F 30-34    145/393     2:09:34     2:10:00    9:53            
1951  Paul Geyer             M 40-44    182/257     2:09:34     2:12:02    9:53            
1952  Debby Ward             F 40-44    114/316     2:09:34     2:12:16    9:53            
1953  Joe Paul               M 40-44    183/257     2:09:35     2:13:37    9:54            
1954  John Lewis             M 35-39    220/327     2:09:35     2:09:59    9:54            
1955  Syla Ly                F 30-34    146/393     2:09:38     2:14:18    9:54            
1956  Jeffery Kesting        M 35-39    221/327     2:09:40     2:11:38    9:54            
1957  Inga Svendsen          F 25-29    151/377     2:09:43     2:10:41    9:54            
1958  Terry Toce             F 50-54     25/123     2:09:44     2:11:59    9:54            
1959  Andrew Schwarz         M 40-44    184/257     2:09:46     2:12:02    9:54            
1960  Barbara Anderson       F 45-49     55/193     2:09:47     2:12:28    9:54            
1961  Jack Raisanen          M 50-54    105/167     2:09:47     2:10:12    9:54            
1962  Dawn Christilles       F 35-39    131/332     2:09:48     2:12:39    9:55            
1963  Craig Schacherer       M 40-44    185/257     2:09:49     2:13:11    9:55            
1964  Bev Stafford           F 45-49     56/193     2:09:49     2:14:12    9:55            
1965  Victoria Quaid         F 45-49     57/193     2:09:50     2:15:35    9:55            
1966  Lori McColl            F 40-44    115/316     2:09:51     2:13:14    9:55            
1967  Lindsay Osborn         F 25-29    152/377     2:09:53     2:11:03    9:55            
1968  Jonathan Stevens       M 30-34    221/311     2:09:53     2:13:14    9:55            
1969  Lindsey Dickerson      F 25-29    153/377     2:09:53     2:10:52    9:55            
1970  Maria Dauphinais       F 40-44    116/316     2:09:55     2:13:52    9:55            
1971  Justin Bond            M 25-29    146/212     2:09:57     2:13:18    9:55            
1972  Coley Bryant           M 25-29    147/212     2:09:58     2:13:18    9:55            
1973  Kristie Jacob          F 30-34    147/393     2:10:02     2:10:21    9:56            
1974  Nikki Graybill         F 20-24    109/230     2:10:03     2:10:17    9:56            
1975  Debra Arms             F 50-54     26/123     2:10:05     2:11:01    9:56            
1976  Eliseo Villalobos      M 35-39    222/327     2:10:06     2:10:06    9:56            
1977  Richard Harpel         M 30-34    222/311     2:10:07     2:10:09    9:56            
1978  Jane Watts             F 50-54     27/123     2:10:07     2:14:19    9:56            
1979  Lawrence Lee Lane      M 50-54    106/167     2:10:07     2:10:09    9:56            
1980  Nonie Caruthers        F 40-44    117/316     2:10:08     2:14:19    9:56            
1981  Courtney Lindley       M 25-29    148/212     2:10:08     2:10:09    9:56            
1982  Melissa English        F 20-24    110/230     2:10:08     2:12:04    9:56            
1983  Robert Lopez           M 35-39    223/327     2:10:08     2:13:53    9:56            
1984  Dana Bond              F 35-39    132/332     2:10:10     2:13:49    9:56            
1985  Bill Partridge         M 40-44    186/257     2:10:10     2:11:15    9:56            
1986  Charles Ewing          M 45-49    132/202     2:10:11     2:10:37    9:56            
1987  Jim Gongos             M 40-44    187/257     2:10:12     2:10:38    9:56            
1988  Suzanne Woodling       F 35-39    133/332     2:10:12     2:13:51    9:56            
1989  Lori Dalton            F 40-44    118/316     2:10:15     2:12:18    9:57            
1990  David Ruda             M 35-39    224/327     2:10:16     2:15:00    9:57            
1991  Amy Buscaglia          F 35-39    134/332     2:10:16     2:13:56    9:57            
1992  Robert Manley          M 35-39    225/327     2:10:17     2:14:11    9:57            
1993  Gary Housouer          M 35-39    226/327     2:10:17     2:12:35    9:57            
1994  Stephen Berg           M 35-39    227/327     2:10:17     2:14:11    9:57            
1995  Byron McKnight         M 45-49    133/202     2:10:19     2:12:28    9:57            
1996  Rachel Harmon          F 25-29    154/377     2:10:20     2:14:28    9:57            
1997  Jenny Webb             F 20-24    111/230     2:10:20     2:15:18    9:57            
1998  Len Tidwell            M 50-54    107/167     2:10:20     2:12:14    9:57            
1999  Leah Burr              F 35-39    135/332     2:10:20     2:12:41    9:57            
2000  Bret Hefton            M 20-24      52/81     2:10:20     2:14:11    9:57            
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2001  Bibi McKnight          F 45-49     58/193     2:10:20     2:12:28    9:57            
2002  Holley Flournoy        F 40-44    119/316     2:10:21     2:12:42    9:57            
2003  Angela Fox             F 25-29    155/377     2:10:23     2:13:43    9:57            
2004  Wm. Bough              M 45-49    134/202     2:10:23     2:13:16    9:57            
2005  Jonna Singer           F 40-44    120/316     2:10:24     2:10:58    9:57            
2006  Melissa Latino         F 30-34    148/393     2:10:24     2:12:26    9:57            
2007  Kimberly Brister       F 40-44    121/316     2:10:24     2:12:36    9:57            
2008  Nancy Riddel           F 50-54     28/123     2:10:25     2:14:33    9:57            
2009  Chris Bedenbaugh       F 40-44    122/316     2:10:26     2:11:16    9:57            
2010  Kamara Cox             F 25-29    156/377     2:10:26     2:10:53    9:57            
2011  Marvin Fergus          M 40-44    188/257     2:10:29     2:13:58    9:58            
2012  Ryan Mullin            M 30-34    223/311     2:10:30     2:14:33    9:58            
2013  Sherri Drury           F 30-34    149/393     2:10:30     2:14:10    9:58            
2014  Lauren Daniels         F 30-34    150/393     2:10:31     2:11:07    9:58            
2015  Lindsey Williams       F 20-24    112/230     2:10:32     2:11:01    9:58            
2016  Jillian Bernardo       F 20-24    113/230     2:10:32     2:11:01    9:58            
2017  Andrea Georgi          F 20-24    114/230     2:10:32     2:12:26    9:58            
2018  Amy Hockett            F 25-29    157/377     2:10:33     2:11:08    9:58            
2019  Rudy Tovar             M 55-59     51/100     2:10:33     2:11:01    9:58            
2020  Scott Focke            M 25-29    149/212     2:10:33     2:11:20    9:58            
2021  Georgina Mc Kelligan   F 45-49     59/193     2:10:33     2:14:42    9:58            
2022  Jason McCullough       M 35-39    228/327     2:10:33     2:12:30    9:58            
2023  Kristina Coffee        F 25-29    158/377     2:10:33     2:12:39    9:58            
2024  Tim Isbill             M 35-39    229/327     2:10:34     2:10:44    9:58            
2025  Andrea Steinman        F 30-34    151/393     2:10:34     2:12:58    9:58            
2026  Reid Ainsworth         M 35-39    230/327     2:10:35     2:11:27    9:58            
2027  Tony Doles             M 35-39    231/327     2:10:36     2:11:29    9:58            
2028  John Conrady           M 35-39    232/327     2:10:39     2:14:31    9:58            
2029  Cindi Adams            F 45-49     60/193     2:10:40     2:12:48    9:58            
2030  Ashley Jenkins         F 20-24    115/230     2:10:41     2:14:34    9:59            
2031  Mike Barefoot          M 45-49    135/202     2:10:41     2:14:09    9:59            
2032  Tammy Barefoot         F 30-34    152/393     2:10:41     2:14:09    9:59            
2033  Abigail Bartoshesky    F 30-34    153/393     2:10:42     2:14:05    9:59            
2034  Tanya Carpenter        F 35-39    136/332     2:10:42     2:15:23    9:59            
2035  Bob Buffington         M 60-64      21/37     2:10:46     2:11:29    9:59            
2036  Stephany Crawford      F 25-29    159/377     2:10:48     2:11:08    9:59            
2037  Shari Scott            F 45-49     61/193     2:10:49     2:11:10    9:59            
2038  Sandra Skogen          F 40-44    123/316     2:10:50     2:12:22    9:59            
2039  Shannon Robinson       F 20-24    116/230     2:10:50     2:13:07    9:59            
2040  Attila Vari            M 30-34    224/311     2:10:50     2:15:20    9:59            
2041  Camille Knight         F 30-34    154/393     2:10:50     2:15:20    9:59            
2042  William Grover         M 50-54    108/167     2:10:50     2:12:50    9:59            
2043  Ian Britton            M 20-24      53/81     2:10:54     2:14:04   10:00            
2044  Katelyn Farrar         F  1-19      38/65     2:10:54     2:14:08   10:00            
2045  Jackie Boehm           M 35-39    233/327     2:10:55     2:13:58   10:00            
2046  Firouzeh Kamali        F 20-24    117/230     2:10:55     2:14:05   10:00            
2047  Robert Matthews        M 50-54    109/167     2:10:56     2:12:59   10:00            
2048  Cindy Lee              F 45-49     62/193     2:10:57     2:12:39   10:00            
2049  Brigette Fields        F 35-39    137/332     2:10:58     2:11:24   10:00            
2050  Bryan Erwin            M 40-44    189/257     2:10:58     2:11:35   10:00            
2051  Tara Toland            F 25-29    160/377     2:10:59     2:12:36   10:00            
2052  Gregory Thomas         M 35-39    234/327     2:10:59     2:13:13   10:00            
2053  Francisco Alatorre     M 35-39    235/327     2:11:00     2:13:49   10:00            
2054  Molly Anderson         F 30-34    155/393     2:11:01     2:12:38   10:00            
2055  Shannon Johnson        F 25-29    161/377     2:11:03     2:12:38   10:00            
2056  Andrew Harmon          M 40-44    190/257     2:11:04     2:12:51   10:00            
2057  Staci Graber           F 25-29    162/377     2:11:04     2:11:37   10:00            
2058  Anita Schwartzman      F 25-29    163/377     2:11:04     2:11:37   10:00            
2059  Clint Enderli          M 35-39    236/327     2:11:05     2:11:33   10:00            
2060  Heather Johnson        F 25-29    164/377     2:11:05     2:12:40   10:00            
2061  Kristina Rupp          F 25-29    165/377     2:11:06     2:12:40   10:00            
2062  Randy Eardensohn       M 45-49    136/202     2:11:06     2:15:09   10:00            
2063  Jennifer Plunkett      F 25-29    166/377     2:11:06     2:15:13   10:00            
2064  Paige Smith            F 25-29    167/377     2:11:06     2:12:40   10:00            
2065  Kyle Dennis            M 30-34    225/311     2:11:07     2:11:32   10:01            
2066  Yvette Harris          F 35-39    138/332     2:11:07     2:12:07   10:01            
2067  Vent Murphy            M 50-54    110/167     2:11:07     2:11:53   10:01            
2068  Anthony Ables          M 25-29    150/212     2:11:08     2:13:28   10:01            
2069  Heather Waloski        F 25-29    168/377     2:11:08     2:14:44   10:01            
2070  Chelsea Cook           F 25-29    169/377     2:11:11     2:16:58   10:01            
2071  Susan Lynch            F 40-44    124/316     2:11:11     2:12:03   10:01            
2072  Alex Oliver            M 25-29    151/212     2:11:12     2:14:38   10:01            
2073  Bob Thompson           M 65-69       7/24     2:11:12     2:14:07   10:01            
2074  Ben Favin              M 35-39    237/327     2:11:13     2:12:32   10:01            
2075  Cynthia Rudd           F 40-44    125/316     2:11:13     2:15:25   10:01            
2076  Luo-Hong Favin         F 35-39    139/332     2:11:13     2:12:32   10:01            
2077  James Doty             M 65-69       8/24     2:11:14     2:13:26   10:01            
2078  Stephanie Hofener      F 25-29    170/377     2:11:15     2:12:47   10:01            
2079  Allen Shyne            M 50-54    111/167     2:11:16     2:15:21   10:01            
2080  Shannon Graydon        F 40-44    126/316     2:11:16     2:12:10   10:01            
2081  Adriana Morales        F 30-34    156/393     2:11:17     2:15:14   10:01            
2082  Danny Ogle             M 55-59     52/100     2:11:21     2:11:49   10:02            
2083  Sarah Oglesby          F 30-34    157/393     2:11:21     2:11:54   10:02            
2084  Betty Cree             F 55-59      12/56     2:11:22     2:11:57   10:02            
2085  Erika Thompson         F 25-29    171/377     2:11:24     2:13:13   10:02            
2086  Kevin Avey             M 35-39    238/327     2:11:26     2:11:57   10:02            
2087  Neil Price             M 50-54    112/167     2:11:27     2:15:00   10:02            
2088  Amy Cook               F 20-24    118/230     2:11:27     2:15:00   10:02            
2089  Nicole Avey            F 35-39    140/332     2:11:27     2:11:58   10:02            
2090  Jennifer Brandt        F 30-34    158/393     2:11:30     2:13:47   10:02            
2091  Cara Hinshaw           F 25-29    172/377     2:11:31     2:15:01   10:02            
2092  Marcia Nelson          F 50-54     29/123     2:11:32     2:12:19   10:02            
2093  Chris Christensen      M 20-24      54/81     2:11:32     2:15:54   10:02            
2094  Carl Burlbaw           M 35-39    239/327     2:11:33     2:14:03   10:03            
2095  Brandi Young           F 35-39    141/332     2:11:33     2:13:11   10:03            
2096  Christopher Keegan     M 20-24      55/81     2:11:35     2:12:27   10:03            
2097  Jason Owsley           M 30-34    226/311     2:11:37     2:13:00   10:03            
2098  David Boyd             M 35-39    240/327     2:11:37     2:15:43   10:03            
2099  Suzanne Harding        F 30-34    159/393     2:11:37     2:15:43   10:03            
2100  Susan Engles           F 40-44    127/316     2:11:39     2:13:52   10:03            
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2101  Monica Citalan         F 30-34    160/393     2:11:39     2:13:24   10:03            
2102  Greg Gondran           M 40-44    191/257     2:11:39     2:12:36   10:03            
2103  Heather Pich           F 35-39    142/332     2:11:40     2:15:39   10:03            
2104  Kim Long               F 25-29    173/377     2:11:40     2:14:17   10:03            
2105  Elizabeth Hacker       F 30-34    161/393     2:11:41     2:14:10   10:03            
2106  Harold Smith           M 50-54    113/167     2:11:41     2:12:35   10:03            
2107  Jennifer Mao           F 40-44    128/316     2:11:43     2:15:41   10:03            
2108  Lisa Lambert           F 35-39    143/332     2:11:43     2:13:43   10:03            
2109  Chad Ellison           M 25-29    152/212     2:11:44     2:13:07   10:03            
2110  Gretchen Stark         F 35-39    144/332     2:11:45     2:14:21   10:03            
2111  Megan Peters           F 20-24    119/230     2:11:47     2:23:13   10:04            
2112  Sharon Jones           F 45-49     63/193     2:11:47     2:14:13   10:04            
2113  Kevin Krey             M 25-29    153/212     2:11:50     2:15:22   10:04            
2114  Debbie Tressa          F 50-54     30/123     2:11:53     2:15:25   10:04            
2115  Jim Tressa             M 60-64      22/37     2:11:53     2:15:25   10:04            
2116  John Horne             M 35-39    241/327     2:11:54     2:13:44   10:04            
2117  Julie Walker           F 35-39    145/332     2:11:54     2:13:55   10:04            
2118  Walter Hellebrand      M 65-69       9/24     2:11:54     2:12:39   10:04            
2119  Kari Silverman         F 35-39    146/332     2:11:59     2:21:05   10:05            
2120  M'Adele Carson         F 45-49     64/193     2:12:04     2:15:33   10:05            
2121  Kristen Helpert        F 20-24    120/230     2:12:07     2:13:38   10:05            
2122  Jose Navarro           M 45-49    137/202     2:12:07     2:12:28   10:05            
2123  Karen Johnson          F 45-49     65/193     2:12:08     2:14:12   10:05            
2124  Ruth Butterfield       F 40-44    129/316     2:12:09     2:14:44   10:05            
2125  Gordon Webster         M 45-49    138/202     2:12:09     2:14:10   10:05            
2126  Jordan Schilling       F  1-19      39/65     2:12:11     2:15:33   10:05            
2127  Ronald Turley          M 45-49    139/202     2:12:12     2:14:39   10:05            
2128  Kathy Calkins          F 45-49     66/193     2:12:13     2:12:54   10:06            
2129  Ben Bain               M 30-34    227/311     2:12:13     2:16:32   10:06            
2130  Heather O'Connell      F 20-24    121/230     2:12:13     2:14:15   10:06            
2131  Sonia Hogeland         F 35-39    147/332     2:12:14     2:14:23   10:06            
2132  Dawntoya Pettie        F 20-24    122/230     2:12:15     2:13:47   10:06            
2133  Vanessa Harvey         F 45-49     67/193     2:12:17     2:13:11   10:06            
2134  Lindsey Brittain       F 25-29    174/377     2:12:17     2:13:48   10:06            
2135  Lauren Falkner         F 25-29    175/377     2:12:18     2:13:49   10:06            
2136  Shefali Simonin        F 35-39    148/332     2:12:19     2:14:30   10:06            
2137  Rudy Perry             M 30-34    228/311     2:12:20     2:13:25   10:06            
2138  Katie Foote            F 40-44    130/316     2:12:20     2:14:30   10:06            
2139  Erin Mansour           F 30-34    162/393     2:12:20     2:13:25   10:06            
2140  Mary Pat Czajkowski    F 55-59      13/56     2:12:21     2:13:49   10:06            
2141  Steven Ho              M 35-39    242/327     2:12:21     2:14:16   10:06            
2142  Joe Czajkowski         M 55-59     53/100     2:12:21     2:13:50   10:06            
2143  John Dobson            M 40-44    192/257     2:12:21     2:16:57   10:06            
2144  Glenn Decou            M 50-54    114/167     2:12:22     2:13:29   10:06            
2145  Stuart Rogers          M 40-44    193/257     2:12:22     2:16:57   10:06            
2146  Kim Nowell             F 25-29    176/377     2:12:25     2:14:24   10:06            
2147  Elaine Mayberry        F 30-34    163/393     2:12:25     2:14:55   10:06            
2148  Richard Fogle          M 55-59     54/100     2:12:26     2:14:07   10:07            
2149  Diana Erdmann-Sager    F 25-29    177/377     2:12:26     2:14:42   10:07            
2150  Hollie Woodward        F  1-19      40/65     2:12:27     2:15:41   10:07            
2151  Luis Lopez             M 40-44    194/257     2:12:27     2:16:26   10:07            
2152  Janet Glenn            F 45-49     68/193     2:12:28     2:13:29   10:07            
2153  Bryan Waid             M 30-34    229/311     2:12:28     2:15:20   10:07            
2154  Emily Michalk          F 20-24    123/230     2:12:29     2:16:02   10:07            
2155  Chase Skinner          M 20-24      56/81     2:12:31     2:23:56   10:07            
2156  Jennifer Hamilton      F  1-19      41/65     2:12:31     2:23:56   10:07            
2157  Lauren Ashley          F  1-19      42/65     2:12:33     2:13:38   10:07            
2158  Allison Wright         F 25-29    178/377     2:12:34     2:16:58   10:07            
2159  Phillip Murray         M 30-34    230/311     2:12:34     2:13:37   10:07            
2160  Kevin Sisk             M 40-44    195/257     2:12:35     2:12:35   10:07            
2161  Phoebe Sisk            F 35-39    149/332     2:12:35     2:12:35   10:07            
2162  Jennifer Thew          F 25-29    179/377     2:12:35     2:16:59   10:07            
2163  Fabiola Guzman         F 30-34    164/393     2:12:36     2:15:33   10:07            
2164  Avi Kagan              M 20-24      57/81     2:12:38     2:14:27   10:07            
2165  Kristin Bryant         F 20-24    124/230     2:12:39     2:12:54   10:08            
2166  Chet Bayes             M 35-39    243/327     2:12:39     2:16:19   10:08            
2167  Teresa Ellington       F 45-49     69/193     2:12:43     2:14:00   10:08            
2168  Alfonso Llamas         M 35-39    244/327     2:12:43     2:15:22   10:08            
2169  Anh Nguyen             F 20-24    125/230     2:12:44     2:13:06   10:08            
2170  Doug Meredith          M 25-29    154/212     2:12:44     2:13:39   10:08            
2171  Aj Frithiof            F 20-24    126/230     2:12:44     2:16:18   10:08            
2172  Warren Eaton           M 65-69      10/24     2:12:44     2:15:03   10:08            
2173  Jeff Vanden Hoek       M 35-39    245/327     2:12:45     2:12:57   10:08            
2174  Stanley Stolpe         M 25-29    155/212     2:12:45     2:15:27   10:08            
2175  Benuett Ratliff        F 40-44    131/316     2:12:46     2:13:07   10:08            
2176  Susan Rosales          F 35-39    150/332     2:12:46     2:17:08   10:08            
2177  Betsy McKinney         F 40-44    132/316     2:12:46     2:15:25   10:08            
2178  Debbie Lantz           F 45-49     70/193     2:12:46     2:15:25   10:08            
2179  Todd Sierer            M 25-29    156/212     2:12:47     2:15:28   10:08            
2180  Steve Rosales          M 35-39    246/327     2:12:47     2:17:08   10:08            
2181  Mark Smith             M 35-39    247/327     2:12:47     2:16:48   10:08            
2182  Sandy Pace             F 50-54     31/123     2:12:47     2:13:34   10:08            
2183  Jonathon Richter       M 20-24      58/81     2:12:48     2:17:58   10:08            
2184  Jack Evans             M 35-39    248/327     2:12:50     2:17:04   10:08            
2185  Tom Murray             M 35-39    249/327     2:12:50     2:17:04   10:08            
2186  Andrea Lorden          F 40-44    133/316     2:12:50     2:17:04   10:08            
2187  Tanya Davis            F 40-44    134/316     2:12:50     2:13:54   10:08            
2188  Todd Davis             M 40-44    196/257     2:12:51     2:13:55   10:08            
2189  Tricia Westman         F 35-39    151/332     2:12:51     2:14:20   10:08            
2190  Jennifer Hernandez     F 30-34    165/393     2:12:51     2:14:20   10:08            
2191  Liz Grote              F 40-44    135/316     2:12:55     2:13:40   10:09            
2192  Kasey Kickhaefer       F 25-29    180/377     2:12:55     2:15:07   10:09            
2193  Gary Goode             M 35-39    250/327     2:12:55     2:14:43   10:09            
2194  Akihiro Yoshida        M 35-39    251/327     2:12:56     2:16:38   10:09            
2195  Sandra Len             F 35-39    152/332     2:12:56     2:17:21   10:09            
2196  Anna Sanders           F 40-44    136/316     2:12:57     2:17:03   10:09            
2197  Ahmed Assem            M 25-29    157/212     2:12:57     2:17:16   10:09            
2198  Lucinda Butler         F 35-39    153/332     2:12:58     2:17:08   10:09            
2199  Shannon Hoffmann       F 30-34    166/393     2:13:01     2:15:18   10:09            
2200  Mary Beth Bass         F 45-49     71/193     2:13:02     2:15:46   10:09            
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2201  Andrea Neidermeyer     F 30-34    167/393     2:13:02     2:14:41   10:09            
2202  Chris Plummer          M 45-49    140/202     2:13:03     2:14:41   10:09            
2203  Sondra Price           F 35-39    154/332     2:13:03     2:17:03   10:09            
2204  Ronda Franzke          F 35-39    155/332     2:13:04     2:17:03   10:09            
2205  Jenny Vallner          F 35-39    156/332     2:13:05     2:14:29   10:10            
2206  Laura Bush             F 20-24    127/230     2:13:09     2:14:23   10:10            
2207  Anne Fletcher          F 20-24    128/230     2:13:09     2:14:23   10:10            
2208  Lara Ashmore           F 35-39    157/332     2:13:10     2:14:18   10:10            
2209  Antoinette Poole       F 30-34    168/393     2:13:10     2:16:50   10:10            
2210  Marcia Fairbrook       F 60-64       3/28     2:13:11     2:13:54   10:10            
2211  Max McCart             M 55-59     55/100     2:13:12     2:14:02   10:10            
2212  Tim Cook               M 65-69      11/24     2:13:12     2:13:37   10:10            
2213  Bayard Hill            M 25-29    158/212     2:13:12     2:15:40   10:10            
2214  Marsha Johnson         F 20-24    129/230     2:13:13     2:15:19   10:10            
2215  Susan Dennis-Buss      F 40-44    137/316     2:13:13     2:15:38   10:10            
2216  Brian Buss             M 40-44    197/257     2:13:13     2:15:38   10:10            
2217  Steve Steinheimer      M 45-49    141/202     2:13:14     2:17:03   10:10            
2218  Travis Green           M 30-34    231/311     2:13:14     2:14:42   10:10            
2219  Salena Brody           F 25-29    181/377     2:13:14     2:14:42   10:10            
2220  Stephen Bosselmann     M 55-59     56/100     2:13:15     2:14:36   10:10            
2221  Amy Buwick             F 40-44    138/316     2:13:15     2:14:48   10:10            
2222  Lisa Vandreumel        F 20-24    130/230     2:13:17     2:16:40   10:10            
2223  Erin Seaworth          F 25-29    182/377     2:13:18     2:19:53   10:11            
2224  Marit Thorsgard        F 25-29    183/377     2:13:19     2:19:53   10:11            
2225  Maureen Sorrells       F 30-34    169/393     2:13:19     2:15:40   10:11            
2226  Grace Daniel           F 35-39    158/332     2:13:21     2:14:39   10:11            
2227  Kuuipo Narte           F 20-24    131/230     2:13:22     2:13:58   10:11            
2228  Sally Coston           F 40-44    139/316     2:13:22     2:18:05   10:11            
2229  Robert Anderson        M 60-64      23/37     2:13:22     2:14:48   10:11            
2230  Lee Condron            M 30-34    232/311     2:13:24     2:14:21   10:11            
2231  Lisa Brandeburg        F 40-44    140/316     2:13:24     2:17:37   10:11            
2232  Katie Dunkelman        F 40-44    141/316     2:13:24     2:17:37   10:11            
2233  Daniel Salgado         M 50-54    115/167     2:13:25     2:14:50   10:11            
2234  Jenni Pascacio         F 35-39    159/332     2:13:28     2:13:28   10:11            
2235  Becka Gartner          F 30-34    170/393     2:13:28     2:13:57   10:11            
2236  Stacey Ansley          F 35-39    160/332     2:13:28     2:14:46   10:11            
2237  Elizabeth Giddens      F 30-34    171/393     2:13:30     2:15:41   10:11            
2238  Kyle Inhofe            M 30-34    233/311     2:13:30     2:17:27   10:11            
2239  Kerry Pedersen         F 30-34    172/393     2:13:32     2:17:28   10:12            
2240  Glen Suhren            M 60-64      24/37     2:13:33     2:14:39   10:12            
2241  Brad Hargrave          M 35-39    252/327     2:13:35     2:14:00   10:12            
2242  Kellie Courtland       F 30-34    173/393     2:13:36     2:16:29   10:12            
2243  Janice Hudson          F 50-54     32/123     2:13:36     2:16:33   10:12            
2244  Mike Attaway           M 35-39    253/327     2:13:40     2:16:09   10:12            
2245  Mary Bilyeu            F 35-39    161/332     2:13:42     2:14:57   10:12            
2246  Leigh Wells            F 35-39    162/332     2:13:42     2:16:21   10:12            
2247  Angel Daniels          F 35-39    163/332     2:13:45     2:16:34   10:13            
2248  Dahlia Hood            F 45-49     72/193     2:13:45     2:16:56   10:13            
2249  Elena Lara             F 50-54     33/123     2:13:46     2:14:36   10:13            
2250  Scott Pope             M 25-29    159/212     2:13:47     2:16:59   10:13            
2251  Patsy Aranda           F 40-44    142/316     2:13:48     2:15:09   10:13            
2252  Jamie Huffaker         M 45-49    142/202     2:13:48     2:14:50   10:13            
2253  Thomas Barron          M 45-49    143/202     2:13:48     2:14:50   10:13            
2254  Scott Pangle           M 30-34    234/311     2:13:49     2:15:22   10:13            
2255  Beth Pangle            F 35-39    164/332     2:13:49     2:15:23   10:13            
2256  Courtney Eudy          F 25-29    184/377     2:13:50     2:16:21   10:13            
2257  Lori Falknor           F 25-29    185/377     2:13:50     2:17:44   10:13            
2258  Meko Miller            F 30-34    174/393     2:13:51     2:16:21   10:13            
2259  Joseph Pelle           M 65-69      12/24     2:13:52     2:15:26   10:13            
2260  Linda McCullough       F 35-39    165/332     2:13:52     2:14:25   10:13            
2261  Michael Rohr           M 55-59     57/100     2:13:55     2:15:15   10:13            
2262  Louisa Kessel          F 30-34    175/393     2:14:00     2:16:20   10:14            
2263  Bridgette Moore        F 30-34    176/393     2:14:04     2:15:12   10:14            
2264  Chris Reynolds         M 35-39    254/327     2:14:04     2:16:41   10:14            
2265  Jennifer McGregor      F 30-34    177/393     2:14:06     2:15:20   10:14            
2266  Yolanda Jepedd         F 55-59      14/56     2:14:07     2:16:00   10:14            
2267  Steve Eagar            M 40-44    198/257     2:14:08     2:15:37   10:14            
2268  Heather Johnson        F 35-39    166/332     2:14:08     2:17:53   10:14            
2269  Kelly David            F 25-29    186/377     2:14:08     2:15:22   10:14            
2270  Mike Hughes            M 35-39    255/327     2:14:12     2:18:14   10:15            
2271  Antonio Delgardo       M 25-29    160/212     2:14:12     2:16:01   10:15            
2272  Jessica Payne          F 20-24    132/230     2:14:13     2:18:33   10:15            
2273  Mandy Maxwell          F 20-24    133/230     2:14:14     2:17:32   10:15            
2274  Nora Albay             F 30-34    178/393     2:14:15     2:15:02   10:15            
2275  Donna McCuiston        F 35-39    167/332     2:14:16     2:15:44   10:15            
2276  Julie Chenoweth        F 40-44    143/316     2:14:17     2:17:10   10:15            
2277  Debby Pond             F 40-44    144/316     2:14:19     2:20:17   10:15            
2278  Jay Pond               M 40-44    199/257     2:14:19     2:20:17   10:15            
2279  Ruby Prasad            F 30-34    179/393     2:14:21     2:15:33   10:15            
2280  Charlie Muss           M 40-44    200/257     2:14:21     2:15:17   10:15            
2281  Liesel Wilson          F 35-39    168/332     2:14:21     2:18:37   10:15            
2282  Lisa Barnhart          F 35-39    169/332     2:14:21     2:18:55   10:15            
2283  Paula Helms            F 40-44    145/316     2:14:21     2:16:09   10:15            
2284  David Kaufman          M 35-39    256/327     2:14:21     2:18:55   10:15            
2285  Kele Blalock           F 40-44    146/316     2:14:22     2:15:10   10:15            
2286  Mary McCord            F 60-64       4/28     2:14:23     2:15:44   10:15            
2287  Julie Elsey            F 25-29    187/377     2:14:23     2:14:41   10:15            
2288  Rebecca Tucker         F 25-29    188/377     2:14:24     2:19:14   10:16            
2289  Amber Cates            F 25-29    189/377     2:14:24     2:19:14   10:16            
2290  Leslie Singleton       F 40-44    147/316     2:14:27     2:14:49   10:16            
2291  Dayna England          F 40-44    148/316     2:14:27     2:15:40   10:16            
2292  Renee Day              F 35-39    170/332     2:14:27     2:14:49   10:16            
2293  Amber Ray              F 20-24    134/230     2:14:29     2:21:09   10:16            
2294  Jodi Lehman            F 30-34    180/393     2:14:29     2:16:55   10:16            
2295  Janelle Grady          F 40-44    149/316     2:14:30     2:18:18   10:16            
2296  Joe Rozelle            M 55-59     58/100     2:14:31     2:16:52   10:16            
2297  Jessica Deringer       F 25-29    190/377     2:14:32     2:17:30   10:16            
2298  Monty Gossett          M 50-54    116/167     2:14:32     2:18:34   10:16            
2299  Lori Thompson          F 30-34    181/393     2:14:34     2:17:27   10:16            
2300  April Vickers          F 25-29    191/377     2:14:34     2:17:46   10:16            
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2301  C J Hatfield           F 35-39    171/332     2:14:35     2:16:19   10:16            
2302  Stacy Etzelmiller      F 35-39    172/332     2:14:36     2:18:34   10:16            
2303  Danny Clark            M 55-59     59/100     2:14:36     2:19:03   10:16            
2304  William Rivers         M 40-44    201/257     2:14:38     2:18:02   10:17            
2305  Rebecca Cramer         F 40-44    150/316     2:14:38     2:18:02   10:17            
2306  Leticia Anguiano       F 25-29    192/377     2:14:39     2:17:33   10:17            
2307  Jeff Kays              M 40-44    202/257     2:14:39     2:17:54   10:17            
2308  Mike Colvin            M 50-54    117/167     2:14:42     2:14:49   10:17            
2309  Dawn Delaney           F 35-39    173/332     2:14:44     2:15:44   10:17            
2310  Christine Scott        F 35-39    174/332     2:14:45     2:15:45   10:17            
2311  Xavier Jepedd          M 50-54    118/167     2:14:46     2:16:38   10:17            
2312  Pam Vazquez            F 20-24    135/230     2:14:46     2:17:18   10:17            
2313  Christian Hoag         M 35-39    257/327     2:14:46     2:16:21   10:17            
2314  Michelle Pelle         F 30-34    182/393     2:14:46     2:16:21   10:17            
2315  Jeff Everett           M 45-49    144/202     2:14:46     2:17:21   10:17            
2316  David Paul             M 40-44    203/257     2:14:47     2:15:17   10:17            
2317  Julie Brown            F  1-19      43/65     2:14:48     2:18:23   10:17            
2318  Sonya Himsieh          F 35-39    175/332     2:14:48     2:15:54   10:17            
2319  Debra Lee              F 45-49     73/193     2:14:49     2:18:21   10:17            
2320  Charles Espinosa       M 30-34    235/311     2:14:51     2:17:14   10:18            
2321  Joe Robertson          M 40-44    204/257     2:14:52     2:18:48   10:18            
2322  Susan Jeroslow         F 25-29    193/377     2:14:52     2:15:59   10:18            
2323  Nicole Bourland        F 25-29    194/377     2:14:53     2:15:59   10:18            
2324  Rosalyn Luong          F 25-29    195/377     2:14:54     2:16:10   10:18            
2325  Penni Nelson           F 25-29    196/377     2:14:54     2:17:46   10:18            
2326  Sonya Whaley           F 35-39    176/332     2:14:56     2:18:40   10:18            
2327  Charlesie Russell      F 40-44    151/316     2:14:56     2:16:05   10:18            
2328  Melissa Young          F 25-29    197/377     2:14:59     2:18:01   10:18            
2329  Edward Werner          M 25-29    161/212     2:15:00     2:15:52   10:18            
2330  Jen Ormsby             F 20-24    136/230     2:15:02     2:18:47   10:18            
2331  Terry McElroy          M 20-24      59/81     2:15:03     2:18:47   10:19            
2332  Renee Reagan           F 40-44    152/316     2:15:03     2:18:39   10:19            
2333  Jennifer McGuffee      F 30-34    183/393     2:15:03     2:19:34   10:19            
2334  David Lindberg         M 60-64      25/37     2:15:04     2:17:55   10:19            
2335  Cherie Lynn Mulkey     F 45-49     74/193     2:15:05     2:16:25   10:19            
2336  David Kennedy          M 25-29    162/212     2:15:06     2:17:15   10:19            
2337  Amanda Craft           F 25-29    198/377     2:15:07     2:15:23   10:19            
2338  Stanley House          M 25-29    163/212     2:15:08     2:17:17   10:19            
2339  Eric Moreno            M 35-39    258/327     2:15:11     2:19:06   10:19            
2340  Lisa Sipka             F 30-34    184/393     2:15:11     2:17:05   10:19            
2341  Angelo Prieto          M 50-54    119/167     2:15:11     2:18:05   10:19            
2342  Joe Sipka              M 30-34    236/311     2:15:12     2:17:05   10:19            
2343  Amanda Santeford       F 25-29    199/377     2:15:14     2:16:21   10:19            
2344  Elizabeth Mendiola     F 35-39    177/332     2:15:15     2:16:47   10:19            
2345  Dicky Smith            M 20-24      60/81     2:15:15     2:16:59   10:19            
2346  Sarah Smith            F 20-24    137/230     2:15:15     2:16:59   10:19            
2347  Kristyn Lain           F 20-24    138/230     2:15:17     2:17:00   10:20            
2348  Susan Eaton            F 30-34    185/393     2:15:17     2:16:24   10:20            
2349  Tracy Altman           F 30-34    186/393     2:15:20     2:16:27   10:20            
2350  Sara Schmidt           F 20-24    139/230     2:15:22     2:17:30   10:20            
2351  Elizabeth Trowbridge   F 35-39    178/332     2:15:22     2:18:04   10:20            
2352  Byron Brown            M 50-54    120/167     2:15:22     2:18:58   10:20            
2353  Neemisha Rowjee        F 30-34    187/393     2:15:22     2:17:30   10:20            
2354  Elizabeth Strban       F  1-19      44/65     2:15:23     2:17:31   10:20            
2355  Jacki Son-Hing         F 40-44    153/316     2:15:23     2:16:46   10:20            
2356  P.k. Sharkey           F 35-39    179/332     2:15:24     2:16:03   10:20            
2357  Sheila Heierman        F 35-39    180/332     2:15:25     2:17:09   10:20            
2358  Todd Quesnel           M 35-39    259/327     2:15:25     2:19:31   10:20            
2359  Brian Ball             M 30-34    237/311     2:15:26     2:19:32   10:20            
2360  Earl Weeks             M 35-39    260/327     2:15:26     2:19:32   10:20            
2361  Charlotte Walsh        F 25-29    200/377     2:15:27     2:19:41   10:20            
2362  Angel Floyd            F 30-34    188/393     2:15:27     2:19:41   10:20            
2363  Lori Lippian           F 25-29    201/377     2:15:27     2:16:36   10:20            
2364  Ryan Glanz             M 25-29    164/212     2:15:28     2:16:36   10:20            
2365  Tabitha Luckett        F 20-24    140/230     2:15:28     2:16:45   10:20            
2366  Dave Tison             M 35-39    261/327     2:15:30     2:17:39   10:21            
2367  Kari Lane              F 25-29    202/377     2:15:36     2:17:11   10:21            
2368  Rob Hill               M 35-39    262/327     2:15:38     2:19:10   10:21            
2369  Erin Bender            F 40-44    154/316     2:15:44     2:19:28   10:22            
2370  Traci Payne            F 30-34    189/393     2:15:45     2:19:52   10:22            
2371  Kyle Johnson           M 30-34    238/311     2:15:46     2:19:52   10:22            
2372  Jeff Newsom            M 25-29    165/212     2:15:47     2:17:11   10:22            
2373  Donna Lentz            F 40-44    155/316     2:15:48     2:19:09   10:22            
2374  David Witherspoon      M 30-34    239/311     2:15:48     2:19:09   10:22            
2375  Jennifer Jenkins       F 30-34    190/393     2:15:48     2:19:09   10:22            
2376  Mary Pacheco           F 50-54     34/123     2:15:49     2:20:12   10:22            
2377  Ryan Pivonka           M 25-29    166/212     2:15:49     2:17:02   10:22            
2378  Terry Noah             M 50-54    121/167     2:15:51     2:17:22   10:22            
2379  Kala Markovich         F 25-29    203/377     2:15:51     2:19:13   10:22            
2380  Shaughnessy Bland      F 40-44    156/316     2:15:51     2:18:31   10:22            
2381  Rob Vetter             M 50-54    122/167     2:15:53     2:16:07   10:22            
2382  Matthew Lewis          M 30-34    240/311     2:15:53     2:18:10   10:22            
2383  Meredith Northcutt     F 25-29    204/377     2:15:54     2:18:24   10:22            
2384  Kara Wilson            F 25-29    205/377     2:15:54     2:18:24   10:22            
2385  Charlotte Buell        F 30-34    191/393     2:15:58     2:18:56   10:23            
2386  Jared Davis            M 25-29    167/212     2:16:00     2:16:32   10:23            
2387  Daniel Gregory         M 45-49    145/202     2:16:03     2:17:35   10:23            
2388  Gary Gilmer            M 50-54    123/167     2:16:04     2:18:47   10:23            
2389  James Douglas          M 25-29    168/212     2:16:06     2:19:06   10:23            
2390  Eugene Belleza         M 25-29    169/212     2:16:06     2:20:26   10:23            
2391  Kok Hong Tan           M 30-34    241/311     2:16:12     2:19:50   10:24            
2392  Alyssa Viano           F 20-24    141/230     2:16:12     2:16:42   10:24            
2393  Alecsya Hiett          F 20-24    142/230     2:16:13     2:18:57   10:24            
2394  Patricia Jones         F 30-34    192/393     2:16:13     2:18:57   10:24            
2395  Robin Coppedge         F 45-49     75/193     2:16:13     2:17:52   10:24            
2396  Ron Simmons            M 35-39    263/327     2:16:14     2:20:53   10:24            
2397  Colin Chenault         M 30-34    242/311     2:16:14     2:20:53   10:24            
2398  Jeremy Payne           M 25-29    170/212     2:16:15     2:20:35   10:24            
2399  Nicole Vaughn          F 25-29    206/377     2:16:15     2:17:57   10:24            
2400  Jeff Kear              M 40-44    205/257     2:16:16     2:18:18   10:24            
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2401  Kathy Tunnell          F 45-49     76/193     2:16:17     2:18:54   10:24            
2402  Lindley Quine          F 20-24    143/230     2:16:17     2:20:44   10:24            
2403  David Herbert          M 55-59     60/100     2:16:19     2:19:44   10:24            
2404  Anel Hooper            F 30-34    193/393     2:16:22     2:18:07   10:25            
2405  Tuan Nguyen            M 25-29    171/212     2:16:22     2:17:12   10:25            
2406  Lisa Muncrief          F 25-29    207/377     2:16:22     2:18:07   10:25            
2407  Jackie Herbert         F 25-29    208/377     2:16:22     2:19:46   10:25            
2408  Alicia Hanson          F 25-29    209/377     2:16:22     2:18:59   10:25            
2409  Shawn Martin           F 35-39    181/332     2:16:22     2:20:32   10:25            
2410  Christina Hall         F 30-34    194/393     2:16:24     2:18:24   10:25            
2411  Jan Cooper             F 50-54     35/123     2:16:26     2:18:52   10:25            
2412  Cass Caspary           M 45-49    146/202     2:16:29     2:19:07   10:25            
2413  Thomas Teran           M 20-24      61/81     2:16:29     2:18:32   10:25            
2414  Kimberly Duesing       F 30-34    195/393     2:16:33     2:17:07   10:25            
2415  Art Boyt               M 50-54    124/167     2:16:34     2:21:01   10:25            
2416  Marsha Thompson        F 35-39    182/332     2:16:35     2:21:01   10:26            
2417  Eileen Wade            F 30-34    196/393     2:16:35     2:20:47   10:26            
2418  Shelly Gutierrez       F 30-34    197/393     2:16:35     2:19:43   10:26            
2419  Tanya Vonzurmuehlen    F 30-34    198/393     2:16:43     2:18:55   10:26            
2420  Amy Morgan             F 25-29    210/377     2:16:48     2:17:06   10:27            
2421  Daniel Swanick         M 25-29    172/212     2:16:50     2:19:57   10:27            
2422  Amy Wilson             F 30-34    199/393     2:16:50     2:19:55   10:27            
2423  Annie Lehnert          F 25-29    211/377     2:16:50     2:19:55   10:27            
2424  Sarah Babineau         F 20-24    144/230     2:16:51     2:19:19   10:27            
2425  Debbie Grames          F 40-44    157/316     2:16:52     2:21:41   10:27            
2426  David Klauke           M 30-34    243/311     2:16:53     2:18:45   10:27            
2427  Marian Flinchbaugh     F 40-44    158/316     2:16:54     2:18:51   10:27            
2428  Terri Knight           F 35-39    183/332     2:16:55     2:20:06   10:27            
2429  Christy Genenbacher    F 25-29    212/377     2:16:56     2:20:07   10:27            
2430  Sara Crawford          F 30-34    200/393     2:16:56     2:19:54   10:27            
2431  Courtney Breeding      F 30-34    201/393     2:16:56     2:19:54   10:27            
2432  Virginia Krejci        F 30-34    202/393     2:16:57     2:17:30   10:27            
2433  Audrey Hummel          F 25-29    213/377     2:16:58     2:17:26   10:27            
2434  Michael Hamilton       M 45-49    147/202     2:16:58     2:19:20   10:27            
2435  Paige Hill             F 20-24    145/230     2:16:59     2:21:49   10:27            
2436  David Bartel           M 40-44    206/257     2:17:00     2:21:19   10:27            
2437  Tara Cooper            F 20-24    146/230     2:17:00     2:21:50   10:27            
2438  Brent Glass            M 35-39    264/327     2:17:00     2:21:17   10:27            
2439  Michael Mergener       M 50-54    125/167     2:17:02     2:20:57   10:28            
2440  Scott Alexander        M 30-34    244/311     2:17:05     2:19:56   10:28            
2441  Michael Crump          M 40-44    207/257     2:17:06     2:18:22   10:28            
2442  Sally MacDonald        F 30-34    203/393     2:17:06     2:18:30   10:28            
2443  Lisa McConoghy         F 40-44    159/316     2:17:07     2:18:15   10:28            
2444  Violet Walker          F 45-49     77/193     2:17:10     2:20:54   10:28            
2445  Myrna Dunn             F 50-54     36/123     2:17:14     2:18:43   10:29            
2446  Renee Jones            F 25-29    214/377     2:17:14     2:18:43   10:29            
2447  Kristyn McWilliams     F 25-29    215/377     2:17:16     2:20:01   10:29            
2448  Jennifer Dix           F 60-64       5/28     2:17:18     2:18:54   10:29            
2449  Jim Keller             M 45-49    148/202     2:17:19     2:18:36   10:29            
2450  Shelley Guess          F 20-24    147/230     2:17:20     2:21:15   10:29            
2451  Bala Aurobindo         M 55-59     61/100     2:17:21     2:17:58   10:29            
2452  Diana Snoyer           F  1-19      45/65     2:17:21     2:18:17   10:29            
2453  Teresa Peterman        F  1-19      46/65     2:17:21     2:18:17   10:29            
2454  Haley Barron           F  1-19      47/65     2:17:21     2:19:20   10:29            
2455  Rebecca Golden         F 25-29    216/377     2:17:24     2:21:43   10:29            
2456  Bob Hancook            M 60-64      26/37     2:17:25     2:18:32   10:29            
2457  Dale Adam              M 60-64      27/37     2:17:29     2:20:57   10:30            
2458  Robbie Brooks          F 45-49     78/193     2:17:30     2:19:20   10:30            
2459  Rosalind Sorrell       F 45-49     79/193     2:17:31     2:19:21   10:30            
2460  Donnie Jarvis          M 35-39    265/327     2:17:31     2:20:04   10:30            
2461  Kaylie Summers         F 35-39    184/332     2:17:32     2:26:38   10:30            
2462  Allison Conaway        F 25-29    217/377     2:17:32     2:19:53   10:30            
2463  Kyle Southerland       M 20-24      62/81     2:17:32     2:21:27   10:30            
2464  Carol Lewis            F 30-34    204/393     2:17:34     2:19:26   10:30            
2465  Nicola Stern           F 30-34    205/393     2:17:35     2:20:29   10:30            
2466  Brett Harmon           F 20-24    148/230     2:17:35     2:21:42   10:30            
2467  Tony Phillips          M 45-49    149/202     2:17:35     2:22:00   10:30            
2468  Leslie Bowers          F 20-24    149/230     2:17:35     2:21:42   10:30            
2469  Kim Cabeza             F 40-44    160/316     2:17:37     2:21:24   10:30            
2470  Ganesh Balachandran    M 30-34    245/311     2:17:38     2:19:32   10:30            
2471  Thomas Hung            M 35-39    266/327     2:17:39     2:19:49   10:30            
2472  Catherine Chauvin      F 35-39    185/332     2:17:40     2:19:44   10:31            
2473  Linda Pudder           F 30-34    206/393     2:17:41     2:19:09   10:31            
2474  Kathryn Phillips       F 20-24    150/230     2:17:41     2:20:56   10:31            
2475  Neal Goings            M 40-44    208/257     2:17:44     2:18:21   10:31            
2476  Katherine Hearty       F 25-29    218/377     2:17:45     2:18:29   10:31            
2477  Karen Abels            F 50-54     37/123     2:17:47     2:19:38   10:31            
2478  Mei Khoo               F 30-34    207/393     2:17:48     2:23:37   10:31            
2479  Sandra Clary           F 45-49     80/193     2:17:48     2:23:37   10:31            
2480  Sherry Bedinger        F 35-39    186/332     2:17:51     2:21:03   10:31            
2481  Jeremy Mailen          M 30-34    246/311     2:17:52     2:21:28   10:31            
2482  Chadwick Hodges        M 30-34    247/311     2:17:52     2:21:28   10:31            
2483  Kim Nash               F 25-29    219/377     2:17:52     2:19:02   10:31            
2484  Debra Larson           F 25-29    220/377     2:17:53     2:19:03   10:32            
2485  Don Mitrani            M 30-34    248/311     2:17:54     2:21:47   10:32            
2486  Tim Shreve             M 20-24      63/81     2:17:54     2:21:12   10:32            
2487  Renee Vander Galien    F 20-24    151/230     2:17:54     2:21:12   10:32            
2488  Lana Lambert           F 40-44    161/316     2:17:54     2:19:10   10:32            
2489  Lory Barker            F 35-39    187/332     2:17:55     2:21:51   10:32            
2490  Graeme Smith           M 25-29    173/212     2:17:57     2:18:26   10:32            
2491  Melanie Lewis          F 25-29    221/377     2:17:58     2:22:47   10:32            
2492  Cameron Gunnels        M 20-24      64/81     2:17:59     2:21:14   10:32            
2493  Emily Selby            F 20-24    152/230     2:17:59     2:18:28   10:32            
2494  Greg Higgins           M 25-29    174/212     2:18:00     2:22:29   10:32            
2495  Jennifer Gunnels       F 25-29    222/377     2:18:00     2:21:15   10:32            
2496  Julie Bryant           F 45-49     81/193     2:18:01     2:18:33   10:32            
2497  Alexis Rhodes          F 20-24    153/230     2:18:01     2:19:25   10:32            
2498  Pamela Sarkisian-Denes F 40-44    162/316     2:18:03     2:20:58   10:32            
2499  Jenna Paxton           F 20-24    154/230     2:18:03     2:21:50   10:32            
2500  Allison Ford           F 25-29    223/377     2:18:03     2:18:20   10:32            
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2501  Cindy Shurman          F 30-34    208/393     2:18:05     2:22:21   10:32            
2502  Rodney Bass            M 45-49    150/202     2:18:06     2:22:51   10:33            
2503  Lindsay Smith          F 25-29    224/377     2:18:07     2:18:19   10:33            
2504  Melissa Allen          F 30-34    209/393     2:18:08     2:18:08   10:33            
2505  Ellen Krupinski        F 30-34    210/393     2:18:14     2:18:33   10:33            
2506  Michelle Perrin        F 35-39    188/332     2:18:15     2:18:33   10:33            
2507  Ryan Cheek             M  1-19      41/48     2:18:15     2:19:45   10:33            
2508  Tim Morley             M 40-44    209/257     2:18:15     2:23:13   10:33            
2509  Jaime Espinosa         M 35-39    267/327     2:18:16     2:19:37   10:33            
2510  Audrey Clausing        F 25-29    225/377     2:18:20     2:21:35   10:34            
2511  Butch McKown           M 55-59     62/100     2:18:22     2:18:52   10:34            
2512  Trent Howard           M 30-34    249/311     2:18:23     2:23:00   10:34            
2513  Emily Spears           F 20-24    155/230     2:18:23     2:21:39   10:34            
2514  Chavelita Boll         F 25-29    226/377     2:18:24     2:21:13   10:34            
2515  Kimberly Merritt       F 30-34    211/393     2:18:24     2:21:13   10:34            
2516  Sonja Small            F 35-39    189/332     2:18:25     2:20:16   10:34            
2517  Mary Edlund            F 55-59      15/56     2:18:27     2:18:58   10:34            
2518  Rana Brown             F 25-29    227/377     2:18:29     2:19:00   10:34            
2519  Blu Pannhoff           M 30-34    250/311     2:18:31     2:19:37   10:34            
2520  David Cohen            M 40-44    210/257     2:18:31     2:21:50   10:34            
2521  Lisa Walton            F 40-44    163/316     2:18:33     2:21:04   10:35            
2522  Staci Secrest          F 25-29    228/377     2:18:33     2:20:18   10:35            
2523  Manny Molera           M 40-44    211/257     2:18:33     2:20:34   10:35            
2524  Glen Sisk              M 55-59     63/100     2:18:34     2:20:34   10:35            
2525  Matthew McDonald       M 35-39    268/327     2:18:41     2:21:06   10:35            
2526  Annette Burenheide     F 35-39    190/332     2:18:42     2:19:24   10:35            
2527  Elizabeth Whitney      F 20-24    156/230     2:18:47     2:21:15   10:36            
2528  Lisa Cortez            F 30-34    212/393     2:18:48     2:19:05   10:36            
2529  Karl Rysted            M 40-44    212/257     2:18:49     2:22:15   10:36            
2530  Nanci Knight           F 35-39    191/332     2:18:49     2:20:28   10:36            
2531  Kathy Birkett          F 40-44    164/316     2:18:50     2:20:28   10:36            
2532  John Gase              M 45-49    151/202     2:18:51     2:22:07   10:36            
2533  Alison Bolin           F 30-34    213/393     2:18:52     2:19:34   10:36            
2534  Teresa Trenary         F 30-34    214/393     2:18:54     2:21:20   10:36            
2535  Alana Yates            F 30-34    215/393     2:18:54     2:21:20   10:36            
2536  Michon Wynn            F 40-44    165/316     2:18:54     2:21:20   10:36            
2537  James Abbott           M 25-29    175/212     2:18:56     2:20:56   10:36            
2538  Quizzetta Boulding-Sco F 30-34    216/393     2:18:57     2:19:11   10:36            
2539  Beverly Roberts        F 35-39    192/332     2:18:58     2:21:17   10:36            
2540  Ricky Stephens         M 35-39    269/327     2:18:58     2:20:58   10:36            
2541  Laura Moore            F 25-29    229/377     2:19:02     2:23:52   10:37            
2542  Sonia Caliston         F 35-39    193/332     2:19:05     2:21:12   10:37            
2543  Courtney Williams      F 20-24    157/230     2:19:05     2:19:29   10:37            
2544  Mary Ellen Elkhay      F 40-44    166/316     2:19:07     2:21:33   10:37            
2545  Silvia Lopez           F 50-54     38/123     2:19:10     2:23:34   10:37            
2546  Lori Lopez             F 45-49     82/193     2:19:11     2:21:53   10:37            
2547  Mary Conditt           F 45-49     83/193     2:19:13     2:20:42   10:38            
2548  Tom Preheim            M 30-34    251/311     2:19:14     2:22:40   10:38            
2549  Heather Money          F 30-34    217/393     2:19:15     2:22:13   10:38            
2550  David Danley           M 35-39    270/327     2:19:15     2:22:13   10:38            
2551  Theresa McBey          F 40-44    167/316     2:19:16     2:22:01   10:38            
2552  Winta Agus             M 25-29    176/212     2:19:17     2:20:08   10:38            
2553  Bridget Coughlin       F 30-34    218/393     2:19:17     2:22:01   10:38            
2554  Kelli Watkins          F 35-39    194/332     2:19:17     2:22:01   10:38            
2555  David Deluca           M 40-44    213/257     2:19:18     2:22:56   10:38            
2556  Judith McCarver        F 40-44    168/316     2:19:21     2:20:56   10:38            
2557  Carla Bailey           F 40-44    169/316     2:19:31     2:21:49   10:39            
2558  Heather Castillo       F 30-34    219/393     2:19:34     2:21:47   10:39            
2559  Emil Raggi             M 45-49    152/202     2:19:34     2:23:25   10:39            
2560  Jodi Dixon             F 30-34    220/393     2:19:35     2:22:22   10:39            
2561  Brandon Turner         M 25-29    177/212     2:19:35     2:22:27   10:39            
2562  Mike Ibanez            M 35-39    271/327     2:19:35     2:22:27   10:39            
2563  Joy Hughes             F 30-34    221/393     2:19:38     2:20:28   10:40            
2564  Hubert Bares           M 50-54    126/167     2:19:38     2:22:19   10:40            
2565  Pamela Phillips        F 45-49     84/193     2:19:40     2:24:05   10:40            
2566  Samantha Thompson      F 30-34    222/393     2:19:46     2:20:14   10:40            
2567  Hwa Ho                 M 30-34    252/311     2:19:46     2:21:18   10:40            
2568  Melissa Allen          F 20-24    158/230     2:19:46     2:21:18   10:40            
2569  Tammy Zimmerman        F 30-34    223/393     2:19:48     2:23:28   10:40            
2570  Tim Wimberly           M 20-24      65/81     2:19:49     2:21:11   10:40            
2571  Darlene Abernathy      F 45-49     85/193     2:19:51     2:21:23   10:41            
2572  Michael Burke          M 40-44    214/257     2:19:52     2:23:31   10:41            
2573  John Carpenter         M 55-59     64/100     2:19:52     2:23:21   10:41            
2574  Lon Whitman            M 50-54    127/167     2:19:58     2:21:56   10:41            
2575  Meagen Stillwagoner    F 35-39    195/332     2:19:58     2:20:28   10:41            
2576  Cathy Sisk             F 50-54     39/123     2:19:59     2:21:09   10:41            
2577  Ty Walrod              M 20-24      66/81     2:19:59     2:23:04   10:41            
2578  Tiffany Lamb           F 25-29    230/377     2:19:59     2:22:20   10:41            
2579  Teresa Martin          F 40-44    170/316     2:20:01     2:24:40   10:41            
2580  Dawn Arriola           F 30-34    224/393     2:20:02     2:23:29   10:41            
2581  Russell Weaver         M 55-59     65/100     2:20:02     2:23:49   10:41            
2582  Ellis McCurtain        M 30-34    253/311     2:20:04     2:25:02   10:42            
2583  Terry Gray             M 35-39    272/327     2:20:04     2:24:03   10:42            
2584  Steve Gillis           M 50-54    128/167     2:20:09     2:24:40   10:42            
2585  Joseph Mares           M 25-29    178/212     2:20:10     2:20:29   10:42            
2586  Trisha Johnston        F 25-29    231/377     2:20:13     2:22:47   10:42            
2587  Mark Elliott           M 45-49    153/202     2:20:14     2:21:54   10:42            
2588  Annabel Garza          F 30-34    225/393     2:20:15     2:23:08   10:42            
2589  Aaron Brooks           F 25-29    232/377     2:20:17     2:22:54   10:43            
2590  Terry Brooks           M 30-34    254/311     2:20:17     2:22:54   10:43            
2591  Tara Tietjen-Smith     F 35-39    196/332     2:20:22     2:24:48   10:43            
2592  Sandy Kimbrough        F 30-34    226/393     2:20:22     2:24:48   10:43            
2593  Cyndy Bhattacharya     F 40-44    171/316     2:20:22     2:23:06   10:43            
2594  Haley Tune             F 20-24    159/230     2:20:23     2:25:27   10:43            
2595  John Knights           M 40-44    215/257     2:20:23     2:21:14   10:43            
2596  Janice Moore           F 50-54     40/123     2:20:24     2:22:46   10:43            
2597  Eric Tooley            M 40-44    216/257     2:20:27     2:24:30   10:43            
2598  Ellen Fisher           F 40-44    172/316     2:20:30     2:24:43   10:44            
2599  Yolanda Reyes          F 40-44    173/316     2:20:30     2:23:05   10:44            
2600  Tracy Cantrell         F 35-39    197/332     2:20:32     2:23:41   10:44            
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2601  Carlos Yapura          M 35-39    273/327     2:20:32     2:21:49   10:44            
2602  Ryan Ridgeway          M 25-29    179/212     2:20:34     2:23:19   10:44            
2603  Ross Darrow            M 45-49    154/202     2:20:37     2:22:25   10:44            
2604  Page Andersen          F 35-39    198/332     2:20:37     2:23:32   10:44            
2605  Heather Harris         F 30-34    227/393     2:20:38     2:26:49   10:44            
2606  Heather Surratt        F 25-29    233/377     2:20:42     2:24:17   10:44            
2607  Katri Lappalainen      F 40-44    174/316     2:20:43     2:23:34   10:45            
2608  Paula Smith            F 30-34    228/393     2:20:44     2:22:09   10:45            
2609  Jeff Reid              M 50-54    129/167     2:20:45     2:23:24   10:45            
2610  Joli Mallick           F 35-39    199/332     2:20:48     2:23:41   10:45            
2611  Ana Reyna Ibarra       F 45-49     86/193     2:20:49     2:24:09   10:45            
2612  John Stockdell         M 50-54    130/167     2:20:51     2:23:40   10:45            
2613  Minh Nguyen            M 20-24      67/81     2:20:52     2:21:42   10:45            
2614  Maria Angles           F 40-44    175/316     2:20:52     2:23:40   10:45            
2615  Mark Garonzik          M 30-34    255/311     2:20:53     2:25:08   10:45            
2616  Danny Malone           M 45-49    155/202     2:20:54     2:24:16   10:45            
2617  Denise Jones           F 25-29    234/377     2:20:54     2:21:42   10:45            
2618  Jo Ellen Washburn      F 40-44    176/316     2:20:58     2:22:30   10:46            
2619  Reeti Jindal           F 25-29    235/377     2:21:07     2:23:14   10:46            
2620  Natasha Stringfellow   F 20-24    160/230     2:21:08     2:24:42   10:46            
2621  Raymond Dilorenzo      M 30-34    256/311     2:21:11     2:24:20   10:47            
2622  Amanda Anthony         F 30-34    229/393     2:21:11     2:24:20   10:47            
2623  Marilyn Bradley        F  1-19      48/65     2:21:15     2:22:59   10:47            
2624  Debbe Wilson           F 45-49     87/193     2:21:17     2:22:28   10:47            
2625  Adonia Grant           F 30-34    230/393     2:21:17     2:22:28   10:47            
2626  Cyndi Jinks            F 40-44    177/316     2:21:17     2:22:28   10:47            
2627  Karen Conway           F 35-39    200/332     2:21:19     2:23:26   10:47            
2628  Frank Allen            M 55-59     66/100     2:21:21     2:23:27   10:47            
2629  Casandra Johns         F 30-34    231/393     2:21:21     2:24:40   10:47            
2630  Duane Donaway          M 45-49    156/202     2:21:23     2:24:02   10:48            
2631  Caroline Vanderslice   F 20-24    161/230     2:21:24     2:25:16   10:48            
2632  Ric Moseley            M 25-29    180/212     2:21:26     2:26:01   10:48            
2633  Christopher Jones      M 20-24      68/81     2:21:29     2:35:40   10:48            
2634  Susan Moye             F 50-54     41/123     2:21:29     2:22:21   10:48            
2635  Melody Brown           F 30-34    232/393     2:21:29     2:22:51   10:48            
2636  Liz Kraft              F 45-49     88/193     2:21:29     2:23:07   10:48            
2637  Jenny Leininger        F 55-59      16/56     2:21:30     2:23:07   10:48            
2638  Lindsey Mahaffey       F 25-29    236/377     2:21:30     2:24:49   10:48            
2639  Melissa Sakakini       F 35-39    201/332     2:21:30     2:21:55   10:48            
2640  Robert Daughtrey       M 50-54    131/167     2:21:31     2:25:53   10:48            
2641  Alexis Sandifer        F 20-24    162/230     2:21:31     2:25:46   10:48            
2642  Tish Grijalva          F 35-39    202/332     2:21:33     2:25:56   10:48            
2643  Mary Ewing             F 35-39    203/332     2:21:34     2:25:57   10:48            
2644  Cheryl Nehme           F 40-44    178/316     2:21:34     2:25:57   10:48            
2645  Don Ostroff            M 55-59     67/100     2:21:34     2:23:38   10:48            
2646  Darren Scruggs         M 30-34    257/311     2:21:35     2:22:03   10:48            
2647  Suzanne Bartlett       F 30-34    233/393     2:21:36     2:23:18   10:49            
2648  Mark Gorena            M 40-44    217/257     2:21:37     2:24:04   10:49            
2649  Mary Stanley           F 50-54     42/123     2:21:39     2:24:18   10:49            
2650  Jane Nelson            F 50-54     43/123     2:21:41     2:22:34   10:49            
2651  Rosanna McCabe         F 45-49     89/193     2:21:42     2:24:59   10:49            
2652  Kathy Bonnett          F 45-49     90/193     2:21:43     2:25:42   10:49            
2653  Reno Jones             M 35-39    274/327     2:21:48     2:26:41   10:49            
2654  Santiago Camarena      M 30-34    258/311     2:21:48     2:25:05   10:49            
2655  Randy Dunn             M 45-49    157/202     2:21:49     2:24:55   10:50            
2656  Katie Strohl           F 25-29    237/377     2:21:49     2:24:55   10:50            
2657  Lisa-Kay Stone         F 25-29    238/377     2:21:51     2:24:01   10:50            
2658  Elicia Quinn           F 25-29    239/377     2:21:54     2:23:32   10:50            
2659  Jean Mykietyn          F 45-49     91/193     2:21:56     2:23:34   10:50            
2660  Nan Bass               F 40-44    179/316     2:21:58     2:26:41   10:50            
2661  Mike Catt              M 50-54    132/167     2:22:00     2:25:39   10:50            
2662  Lisa Lacey             F 30-34    234/393     2:22:02     2:24:36   10:51            
2663  Karen Johnson          F 50-54     44/123     2:22:05     2:24:32   10:51            
2664  Lori Fitzgerald        F 25-29    240/377     2:22:06     2:23:32   10:51            
2665  Brigid Rose            F 35-39    204/332     2:22:06     2:26:07   10:51            
2666  Maggie Chan            F 35-39    205/332     2:22:07     2:26:07   10:51            
2667  Linda Leavell          F 35-39    206/332     2:22:09     2:25:50   10:51            
2668  Tryrone Brown          M 35-39    275/327     2:22:09     2:24:50   10:51            
2669  Heidi Loewinsohn       F 45-49     92/193     2:22:13     2:26:39   10:51            
2670  Stephanie Mrozinski    F 25-29    241/377     2:22:13     2:24:47   10:51            
2671  Megan Simms            F 35-39    207/332     2:22:13     2:23:06   10:51            
2672  Kim Chance             F 40-44    180/316     2:22:14     2:26:40   10:51            
2673  Jack Murray            M 40-44    218/257     2:22:15     2:26:27   10:52            
2674  Martha Wall            F 55-59      17/56     2:22:16     2:26:43   10:52            
2675  Curtis Adam            M 40-44    219/257     2:22:16     2:26:33   10:52            
2676  Morgan Martindale      F 30-34    235/393     2:22:16     2:26:52   10:52            
2677  Caron Abbe             F 35-39    208/332     2:22:17     2:26:33   10:52            
2678  Ariel Spencer          F 25-29    242/377     2:22:24     2:27:13   10:52            
2679  Lisa Ginn              F 30-34    236/393     2:22:26     2:27:14   10:52            
2680  Ginger Milligan        F 45-49     93/193     2:22:29     2:25:23   10:53            
2681  Christopher Bailey     M 30-34    259/311     2:22:30     2:22:59   10:53            
2682  Joe Pellow             M 35-39    276/327     2:22:31     2:26:29   10:53            
2683  Joy Parduhn            F 40-44    181/316     2:22:32     2:26:30   10:53            
2684  Terrie Gibson          F 45-49     94/193     2:22:35     2:26:48   10:53            
2685  Shari Spitzer          F 35-39    209/332     2:22:39     2:27:03   10:53            
2686  Lisa Hardin            F 35-39    210/332     2:22:39     2:27:03   10:53            
2687  Darren Smith           M 35-39    277/327     2:22:42     2:25:32   10:54            
2688  L.a. Smith             M 55-59     68/100     2:22:42     2:25:32   10:54            
2689  Pat Myers              F 40-44    182/316     2:22:44     2:24:35   10:54            
2690  Terry Myers            M 50-54    133/167     2:22:46     2:24:37   10:54            
2691  Douglas Turgeon        M 45-49    158/202     2:22:51     2:26:46   10:54            
2692  Victor Dubuclet        M 25-29    181/212     2:22:53     2:23:35   10:54            
2693  Joel Uranga            M 35-39    278/327     2:22:54     2:26:45   10:55            
2694  Jeremy Copeland        M 30-34    260/311     2:22:54     2:24:26   10:55            
2695  Carol Morelan          F 35-39    211/332     2:22:55     2:27:13   10:55            
2696  Serena Kundysek        F 35-39    212/332     2:22:55     2:27:13   10:55            
2697  Denna Ditto            F 45-49     95/193     2:22:56     2:23:12   10:55            
2698  Bryan Brazelton        M 25-29    182/212     2:22:58     2:25:53   10:55            
2699  Kyle Wall              M  1-19      42/48     2:22:59     2:23:54   10:55            
2700  Marty Wall             M 40-44    220/257     2:22:59     2:23:54   10:55            
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2701  Patricia Balderas      F 30-34    237/393     2:23:00     2:26:50   10:55            
2702  Keri Morales           F 30-34    238/393     2:23:01     2:25:25   10:55            
2703  Julianna Weaver        F 20-24    163/230     2:23:02     2:24:43   10:55            
2704  Lisa Greve             F 30-34    239/393     2:23:04     2:23:53   10:55            
2705  Christopher Davis      M 30-34    261/311     2:23:06     2:25:11   10:55            
2706  Keundra Kirkendoll     F 25-29    243/377     2:23:06     2:23:37   10:55            
2707  Randy Pfeifer          M 50-54    134/167     2:23:06     2:26:03   10:55            
2708  Kimberly Durnan        F 40-44    183/316     2:23:09     2:26:50   10:56            
2709  Keri Prince            F 30-34    240/393     2:23:09     2:25:14   10:56            
2710  Megan Smith            F 25-29    244/377     2:23:10     2:24:26   10:56            
2711  Kathy Phelps           F 45-49     96/193     2:23:13     2:25:28   10:56            
2712  Lisa Locke             F 45-49     97/193     2:23:13     2:27:14   10:56            
2713  Kim Putnam             F 45-49     98/193     2:23:15     2:27:18   10:56            
2714  J.a. Mullen            F 55-59      18/56     2:23:16     2:25:34   10:56            
2715  Mary Suess             F 25-29    245/377     2:23:17     2:25:55   10:56            
2716  Jay Dowling            M 40-44    221/257     2:23:19     2:23:54   10:56            
2717  James Hayden           M 40-44    222/257     2:23:21     2:26:35   10:57            
2718  Laurie Hull            F 35-39    213/332     2:23:23     2:25:20   10:57            
2719  Milam Joseph           M 65-69      13/24     2:23:28     2:23:59   10:57            
2720  Rachel Routon          F 20-24    164/230     2:23:32     2:25:16   10:57            
2721  Melanie Douglass       F  1-19      49/65     2:23:33     2:25:13   10:57            
2722  Tilde Guajardo         F 35-39    214/332     2:23:36     2:25:26   10:58            
2723  Chris Huber            M 35-39    279/327     2:23:39     2:26:09   10:58            
2724  Tanya Allen            F 30-34    241/393     2:23:40     2:26:05   10:58            
2725  Andrea Jones           F 25-29    246/377     2:23:40     2:28:49   10:58            
2726  Esmeralda Palomares    F 30-34    242/393     2:23:45     2:25:33   10:58            
2727  Monica Wilson          F 25-29    247/377     2:23:45     2:27:35   10:58            
2728  Terra Richards         F 30-34    243/393     2:23:45     2:27:35   10:58            
2729  Brian Brabham          M 30-34    262/311     2:23:49     2:25:05   10:59            
2730  Maria Sanchez          F 50-54     45/123     2:23:50     2:25:18   10:59            
2731  Sandra Bonander        F 50-54     46/123     2:23:50     2:28:26   10:59            
2732  Adriana Garcia         F  0- 0        2/3     2:23:51     2:27:23   10:59            
2733  Debbie Tarvin          F 35-39    215/332     2:23:52     2:26:34   10:59            
2734  Velia Thomas           F 30-34    244/393     2:23:57     2:26:19   10:59            
2735  Joel Wilkins           M 25-29    183/212     2:23:58     2:28:14   10:59            
2736  Leslie Powell          F 35-39    216/332     2:24:00     2:27:36   11:00            
2737  Shawna Bartholomew     F 45-49     99/193     2:24:01     2:24:18   11:00            
2738  Herbert Buford,  Jr.   M 30-34    263/311     2:24:01     2:27:30   11:00            
2739  Clarissa Goff          F 25-29    248/377     2:24:03     2:27:11   11:00            
2740  Alberto Ortiz          M 30-34    264/311     2:24:04     2:26:36   11:00            
2741  Melissa Darby          F 25-29    249/377     2:24:08     2:26:47   11:00            
2742  Sabra Fugate           F 40-44    184/316     2:24:08     2:25:48   11:00            
2743  Karen Fugate           F 40-44    185/316     2:24:09     2:25:48   11:00            
2744  Sven Bonander          M 45-49    159/202     2:24:09     2:28:45   11:00            
2745  J. Mark Carpenter      M 45-49    160/202     2:24:10     2:28:18   11:00            
2746  Alice Carpenter        F 45-49    100/193     2:24:10     2:28:18   11:00            
2747  Arthur Atchison        M 40-44    223/257     2:24:10     2:28:05   11:00            
2748  James Hernandez        M 40-44    224/257     2:24:10     2:27:31   11:00            
2749  Hilary Bowman          F 20-24    165/230     2:24:12     2:28:30   11:00            
2750  Ryan Krems             M 25-29    184/212     2:24:12     2:28:26   11:00            
2751  Robin Schwemmler       F 40-44    186/316     2:24:14     2:25:54   11:01            
2752  Ellen Owens            F 25-29    250/377     2:24:16     2:27:21   11:01            
2753  Brodie McIlvain        M 25-29    185/212     2:24:16     2:28:35   11:01            
2754  Erin Fleener           F 30-34    245/393     2:24:16     2:27:22   11:01            
2755  Marion Lawler          M 40-44    225/257     2:24:17     2:25:47   11:01            
2756  Dan Bolin              M 50-54    135/167     2:24:17     2:28:11   11:01            
2757  John Farrell           M 35-39    280/327     2:24:19     2:27:02   11:01            
2758  Brooke Maura           F 25-29    251/377     2:24:21     2:31:10   11:01            
2759  Corbin Bain            M 45-49    161/202     2:24:22     2:24:53   11:01            
2760  Stewart Mize           M 55-59     69/100     2:24:22     2:27:04   11:01            
2761  Praveen Kosuri         M 30-34    265/311     2:24:23     2:27:33   11:01            
2762  David Martin           M 45-49    162/202     2:24:26     2:26:05   11:02            
2763  Lynn Moore             F 35-39    217/332     2:24:27     2:27:21   11:02            
2764  Grace Kelso            F  1-19      50/65     2:24:30     2:27:16   11:02            
2765  John Kelso             M 50-54    136/167     2:24:31     2:27:16   11:02            
2766  Colleen McCaffrey      F 25-29    252/377     2:24:31     2:28:35   11:02            
2767  Josette McWhirt        F 35-39    218/332     2:24:32     2:25:51   11:02            
2768  Gabby Ibarra           F  1-19      51/65     2:24:32     2:27:52   11:02            
2769  Liesa Persaud          F 30-34    246/393     2:24:32     2:25:51   11:02            
2770  Mike Hilliard          M 30-34    266/311     2:24:33     2:30:11   11:02            
2771  Leland Wright          M 40-44    226/257     2:24:34     2:26:49   11:02            
2772  Sally Pearce           F 30-34    247/393     2:24:35     2:28:34   11:02            
2773  Jim Forehand           M 40-44    227/257     2:24:35     2:28:25   11:02            
2774  Cathy Kissinger        F 30-34    248/393     2:24:37     2:28:32   11:02            
2775  Tiffany Niles          F 30-34    249/393     2:24:37     2:28:32   11:02            
2776  Callie Pool            F  1-19      52/65     2:24:38     2:26:21   11:02            
2777  Lori Zook              F 35-39    219/332     2:24:38     2:28:32   11:02            
2778  Al Rushing             M 55-59     70/100     2:24:42     2:27:07   11:03            
2779  Marcus Pierce          M 30-34    267/311     2:24:44     2:27:06   11:03            
2780  Rebecca McCrabb        F 35-39    220/332     2:24:45     2:28:06   11:03            
2781  Katherine Thome        F 25-29    253/377     2:24:48     2:25:22   11:03            
2782  Liz Pitcher            F 30-34    250/393     2:24:48     2:25:42   11:03            
2783  Don Plummer            M 50-54    137/167     2:24:48     2:27:43   11:03            
2784  Stacy Laninga          F 25-29    254/377     2:24:50     2:27:15   11:03            
2785  Nichole Jack           F  1-19      53/65     2:24:55     2:26:35   11:04            
2786  Stephen Engelhardt     M 50-54    138/167     2:24:55     2:27:18   11:04            
2787  Christopher Perdzock   M 30-34    268/311     2:24:56     2:27:24   11:04            
2788  Stuart Crow            M 45-49    163/202     2:25:00     2:27:38   11:04            
2789  Paula Duncan           F 40-44    187/316     2:25:02     2:25:55   11:04            
2790  Thomas Lundeen         M 55-59     71/100     2:25:04     2:26:12   11:04            
2791  Sarah Lundeen          F  1-19      54/65     2:25:04     2:26:12   11:04            
2792  MacKenzie Adams        F 20-24    166/230     2:25:05     2:25:27   11:05            
2793  Saul Dominguez         M 35-39    281/327     2:25:05     2:27:53   11:05            
2794  Michael Lu             M 25-29    186/212     2:25:06     2:29:30   11:05            
2795  Sandra Buck            F 40-44    188/316     2:25:09     2:25:57   11:05            
2796  Greta Wilcher          F 35-39    221/332     2:25:09     2:29:04   11:05            
2797  Kristen Brooks         F 30-34    251/393     2:25:09     2:30:10   11:05            
2798  Sara Kinsel            F 20-24    167/230     2:25:09     2:30:10   11:05            
2799  Steven Gibbs           M 55-59     72/100     2:25:11     2:29:31   11:05            
2800  Pam Lewellyn           F 40-44    189/316     2:25:12     2:29:40   11:05            
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2801  Jan Hammond            F 55-59      19/56     2:25:12     2:27:10   11:05            
2802  Rob Neal               M 40-44    228/257     2:25:13     2:25:56   11:05            
2803  Jennifer Reed          F 35-39    222/332     2:25:15     2:27:58   11:05            
2804  George Escobar         M 45-49    164/202     2:25:16     2:28:39   11:05            
2805  Terri Putman           F 35-39    223/332     2:25:18     2:27:20   11:05            
2806  Anne Holmes            F 35-39    224/332     2:25:20     2:29:42   11:06            
2807  Erin Paisan            F 40-44    190/316     2:25:20     2:26:30   11:06            
2808  Catherine Jelick       F 20-24    168/230     2:25:22     2:27:26   11:06            
2809  Olive Verbit           F 55-59      20/56     2:25:23     2:25:56   11:06            
2810  Mike Scheffelin        M 55-59     73/100     2:25:23     2:26:42   11:06            
2811  Brian Ganesh           M 35-39    282/327     2:25:25     2:28:45   11:06            
2812  Michael Fitzpatrick    M 25-29    187/212     2:25:25     2:29:02   11:06            
2813  Nicole Hooper          F 30-34    252/393     2:25:25     2:29:27   11:06            
2814  Andrea Bohnen          F 30-34    253/393     2:25:25     2:29:27   11:06            
2815  Kim Alexander          F 30-34    254/393     2:25:31     2:27:32   11:06            
2816  Daniel McIntyre        M 50-54    139/167     2:25:35     2:26:44   11:07            
2817  Anna Stellmacher       F 20-24    169/230     2:25:36     2:27:54   11:07            
2818  Jane Morton            F 35-39    225/332     2:25:41     2:26:57   11:07            
2819  Heather Vaughan        F 30-34    255/393     2:25:41     2:25:52   11:07            
2820  Kyle Cross             M 35-39    283/327     2:25:42     2:25:53   11:07            
2821  Teri Lovelace          F 35-39    226/332     2:25:42     2:29:09   11:07            
2822  Alesia Davis           F 40-44    191/316     2:25:44     2:29:39   11:07            
2823  Mitchel Hayes          M 45-49    165/202     2:25:44     2:27:14   11:07            
2824  Sing-Yi Feng           F 30-34    256/393     2:25:45     2:27:14   11:08            
2825  Erika Anderson         F 45-49    101/193     2:25:46     2:27:14   11:08            
2826  Marie Avila            F 35-39    227/332     2:25:51     2:30:21   11:08            
2827  Teri Zacharias         F 35-39    228/332     2:25:51     2:26:21   11:08            
2828  Pari Shams             F 50-54     47/123     2:25:51     2:30:21   11:08            
2829  Jerry Hogan            M 45-49    166/202     2:25:51     2:27:54   11:08            
2830  Leonardo Flores        M 20-24      69/81     2:25:52     2:28:40   11:08            
2831  Kathlyn Babel          F 20-24    170/230     2:25:52     2:28:15   11:08            
2832  Kaylea Pratt           F 25-29    255/377     2:25:53     2:28:16   11:08            
2833  Tim Hall               M 50-54    140/167     2:25:58     2:28:42   11:09            
2834  Renee Reichman         F 25-29    256/377     2:26:00     2:28:15   11:09            
2835  Jennie Ralph           F 25-29    257/377     2:26:01     2:28:16   11:09            
2836  Sandy Bahr             F 40-44    192/316     2:26:02     2:28:45   11:09            
2837  Zoe Hart               F 40-44    193/316     2:26:04     2:26:39   11:09            
2838  Rennie Karnovich       F 35-39    229/332     2:26:09     2:32:20   11:09            
2839  Amber Sefert           F 25-29    258/377     2:26:12     2:26:43   11:10            
2840  Brent Cowan            M 50-54    141/167     2:26:15     2:26:53   11:10            
2841  Michael Wright         M 35-39    284/327     2:26:24     2:28:53   11:11            
2842  Anthony Muro           M 25-29    188/212     2:26:28     2:30:51   11:11            
2843  Gretchen Stewart       F 25-29    259/377     2:26:30     2:28:57   11:11            
2844  Grace Ponce            F 40-44    194/316     2:26:32     2:30:53   11:11            
2845  Jeremy Pratchard       M 30-34    269/311     2:26:36     2:29:27   11:11            
2846  Lauren Pratchard       F 25-29    260/377     2:26:36     2:29:27   11:11            
2847  Anna Jeffers           F 20-24    171/230     2:26:39     2:27:43   11:12            
2848  Shirley Dornback       F 40-44    195/316     2:26:41     2:29:05   11:12            
2849  David Trevino          M 45-49    167/202     2:26:42     2:26:57   11:12            
2850  Mar a Esther Iturbide  F 45-49    102/193     2:26:42     2:29:22   11:12            
2851  Michael Rivera         M 30-34    270/311     2:26:45     2:31:05   11:12            
2852  Diane Campbell         F 50-54     48/123     2:26:47     2:27:56   11:12            
2853  Yvonne Mata Mata       F 30-34    257/393     2:26:47     2:29:48   11:12            
2854  Melinda Stephens       F 30-34    258/393     2:26:48     2:29:48   11:12            
2855  Melinda Warnock        F 30-34    259/393     2:26:51     2:31:08   11:13            
2856  Steve Markham          M 45-49    168/202     2:26:57     2:30:54   11:13            
2857  Lindsay Villarreal     F 25-29    261/377     2:26:58     2:30:54   11:13            
2858  Sarah Gilow            F 25-29    262/377     2:26:58     2:29:02   11:13            
2859  Sandy Dean             F 50-54     49/123     2:26:59     2:29:03   11:13            
2860  Hue Dang               F 40-44    196/316     2:27:02     2:27:13   11:13            
2861  Allison Blankenship    F 40-44    197/316     2:27:09     2:31:37   11:14            
2862  Doug MacLay            M 45-49    169/202     2:27:09     2:28:35   11:14            
2863  John Harris            M 40-44    229/257     2:27:09     2:28:35   11:14            
2864  Tonya Fuller           F 35-39    230/332     2:27:11     2:30:33   11:14            
2865  Julie Venator          F 30-34    260/393     2:27:11     2:28:04   11:14            
2866  Brad Venator           M 30-34    271/311     2:27:12     2:28:04   11:14            
2867  Linda Stuart           F 45-49    103/193     2:27:13     2:31:38   11:14            
2868  Jayme Langford         F 25-29    263/377     2:27:14     2:31:39   11:14            
2869  Edwina Townsend        F 40-44    198/316     2:27:14     2:31:03   11:14            
2870  Jamie Lambert          F 35-39    231/332     2:27:16     2:27:52   11:15            
2871  Annabelle Corboy       F 55-59      21/56     2:27:19     2:30:16   11:15            
2872  David Markel           M 55-59     74/100     2:27:20     2:29:04   11:15            
2873  Dianne Connery         F 45-49    104/193     2:27:21     2:30:54   11:15            
2874  Shala Bartley          F 30-34    261/393     2:27:22     2:31:11   11:15            
2875  Christi Westbrook      F 20-24    172/230     2:27:23     2:30:19   11:15            
2876  Ronnie Yarber          M 40-44    230/257     2:27:23     2:30:19   11:15            
2877  Darsey Hahn            F 25-29    264/377     2:27:26     2:28:38   11:15            
2878  Elvis Wells,  Jr.      M 35-39    285/327     2:27:26     2:29:46   11:15            
2879  Joany McCrossen        F 45-49    105/193     2:27:26     2:30:26   11:15            
2880  Tresa Priest           F 35-39    232/332     2:27:29     2:31:50   11:15            
2881  Melanie Jett           F 40-44    199/316     2:27:32     2:31:50   11:16            
2882  William Hayes          M 50-54    142/167     2:27:37     2:28:47   11:16            
2883  Meg Hawkins            F 35-39    233/332     2:27:45     2:29:56   11:17            
2884  Kristen Reeves         F 30-34    262/393     2:27:46     2:30:18   11:17            
2885  Alanna Sherstad        F 25-29    265/377     2:27:48     2:30:19   11:17            
2886  John Keefe             M 55-59     75/100     2:27:48     2:28:55   11:17            
2887  Raija Horstman         F 20-24    173/230     2:27:50     2:29:01   11:17            
2888  Rudy Martinez          M 30-34    272/311     2:27:50     2:28:28   11:17            
2889  Bill Harris            M 35-39    286/327     2:27:55     2:31:25   11:17            
2890  Patty Sprong           F 40-44    200/316     2:27:55     2:31:25   11:17            
2891  John Mahan             M 55-59     76/100     2:27:56     2:30:13   11:18            
2892  Peter Butterfield      M 35-39    287/327     2:27:57     2:29:07   11:18            
2893  Kevin Rogers           M 45-49    170/202     2:27:59     2:30:25   11:18            
2894  April Minor            F 30-34    263/393     2:28:00     2:29:05   11:18            
2895  Constance Swanson      F 50-54     50/123     2:28:01     2:30:39   11:18            
2896  Sara Rendon            F 25-29    266/377     2:28:02     2:28:46   11:18            
2897  Pascha Whaley          F 20-24    174/230     2:28:03     2:29:07   11:18            
2898  William Bounds         M 70-99        2/4     2:28:04     2:28:25   11:18            
2899  Barbara Fischer        F 45-49    106/193     2:28:07     2:28:44   11:18            
2900  Becky Meredith         F 30-34    264/393     2:28:10     2:31:42   11:19            
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2901  Roberta Kirkland       F 30-34    265/393     2:28:11     2:32:10   11:19            
2902  William Woods          M 50-54    143/167     2:28:12     2:30:54   11:19            
2903  Kelly Bartholomew      F 30-34    266/393     2:28:14     2:30:25   11:19            
2904  Constance Moore        F 30-34    267/393     2:28:17     2:32:53   11:19            
2905  Greg Galownia          M 45-49    171/202     2:28:18     2:31:51   11:19            
2906  Mandi Reagan           F 20-24    175/230     2:28:24     2:29:09   11:20            
2907  Chris Shelton          M 25-29    189/212     2:28:24     2:31:16   11:20            
2908  Brian Stewart          M 30-34    273/311     2:28:24     2:33:22   11:20            
2909  Mike Myers             M 20-24      70/81     2:28:24     2:29:09   11:20            
2910  Nathalia Veale         F 25-29    267/377     2:28:26     2:36:27   11:20            
2911  Heidekarina Veale      F 20-24    176/230     2:28:27     2:36:28   11:20            
2912  Johanna Oldham         F 20-24    177/230     2:28:29     2:36:29   11:20            
2913  Marion Greer           F 30-34    268/393     2:28:29     2:30:26   11:20            
2914  Diana King             F 40-44    201/316     2:28:29     2:30:26   11:20            
2915  Terry Morawski         M 30-34    274/311     2:28:31     2:29:41   11:20            
2916  Andy Morawski          M 60-64      28/37     2:28:32     2:29:42   11:20            
2917  Lauren Mechler         F 20-24    178/230     2:28:33     2:36:34   11:20            
2918  Dianne Chiu            F 50-54     51/123     2:28:34     2:32:23   11:20            
2919  Premkumar Bangole      M 30-34    275/311     2:28:35     2:29:07   11:21            
2920  Jason Fox              M 30-34    276/311     2:28:35     2:31:55   11:21            
2921  Marilyn Micheletti     F 40-44    202/316     2:28:35     2:31:02   11:21            
2922  Gabriel Rodriguez      M 30-34    277/311     2:28:45     2:30:52   11:21            
2923  Amy Cooper             F 35-39    234/332     2:28:50     2:30:58   11:22            
2924  Aaron Patel            M 20-24      71/81     2:28:54     2:32:56   11:22            
2925  Amy Guyton             F 20-24    179/230     2:28:56     2:29:12   11:22            
2926  Nikki Duncan           F  0- 0        3/3     2:29:00     2:31:30   11:22            
2927  Laurel Kron            F 30-34    269/393     2:29:00     2:32:37   11:22            
2928  Stephanie Jagoda       F 30-34    270/393     2:29:00     2:31:30   11:22            
2929  Blanca Ansoleaga       F 60-64       6/28     2:29:00     2:30:05   11:22            
2930  Zac Wilbur             M 25-29    190/212     2:29:01     2:29:20   11:23            
2931  Michelle Brouillard    F 30-34    271/393     2:29:02     2:30:46   11:23            
2932  Dick Doores            M 70-99        3/4     2:29:04     2:31:24   11:23            
2933  Priscilla Ahrens       F 45-49    107/193     2:29:05     2:32:06   11:23            
2934  Kelley MacHan          F 35-39    235/332     2:29:08     2:33:21   11:23            
2935  Juanita Davila         F 45-49    108/193     2:29:11     2:33:41   11:23            
2936  David Lemm             M 50-54    144/167     2:29:16     2:31:50   11:24            
2937  Harrison Mears         M 65-69      14/24     2:29:19     2:31:03   11:24            
2938  Heather Reeves         F 20-24    180/230     2:29:20     2:31:52   11:24            
2939  Thomas Welsh           M 35-39    288/327     2:29:23     2:33:26   11:24            
2940  Laura Frye-Myers       F 45-49    109/193     2:29:28     2:32:57   11:25            
2941  Lauren Jackson         F 20-24    181/230     2:29:31     2:33:21   11:25            
2942  Wes Kimbell            M 55-59     77/100     2:29:32     2:32:31   11:25            
2943  Karen Schneider        F 30-34    272/393     2:29:32     2:33:21   11:25            
2944  Caroline Cheek         F 40-44    203/316     2:29:34     2:31:03   11:25            
2945  Cathy Childers         F 45-49    110/193     2:29:34     2:33:14   11:25            
2946  Martin Pascual         M 30-34    278/311     2:29:41     2:33:23   11:26            
2947  Alfonso Chan           M 35-39    289/327     2:29:41     2:33:23   11:26            
2948  Justina Gombe          F 30-34    273/393     2:29:46     2:32:46   11:26            
2949  Victorius Eugenio      M 35-39    290/327     2:29:46     2:33:28   11:26            
2950  Jeanette Hagood        F 30-34    274/393     2:29:52     2:31:19   11:26            
2951  Jon Henney             M 35-39    291/327     2:29:58     2:34:21   11:27            
2952  Richard Sherman        M 35-39    292/327     2:30:02     2:33:43   11:27            
2953  Staci Everett          F 20-24    182/230     2:30:04     2:32:22   11:27            
2954  Linda Sims             F 50-54     52/123     2:30:05     2:32:55   11:27            
2955  Jerry Debo             M 55-59     78/100     2:30:05     2:32:55   11:27            
2956  Raul Mercado           M 40-44    231/257     2:30:07     2:32:42   11:28            
2957  Elaine Terry           F 50-54     53/123     2:30:08     2:32:47   11:28            
2958  Steve Rich             M 35-39    293/327     2:30:12     2:31:25   11:28            
2959  Veronica Soto          F 35-39    236/332     2:30:12     2:31:25   11:28            
2960  Robert Voss            M 50-54    145/167     2:30:13     2:32:48   11:28            
2961  Andrew Sommerman       M 45-49    172/202     2:30:13     2:30:30   11:28            
2962  Katy Ramsey            F 25-29    268/377     2:30:14     2:33:05   11:28            
2963  Lori Lloyd             F 40-44    204/316     2:30:14     2:33:05   11:28            
2964  Allison Eyler          F 40-44    205/316     2:30:16     2:34:04   11:28            
2965  Anne Gogola            F 40-44    206/316     2:30:17     2:33:49   11:28            
2966  Jill Gentry            F 30-34    275/393     2:30:19     2:32:26   11:28            
2967  Scott Anderson         M 45-49    173/202     2:30:19     2:32:15   11:28            
2968  Joy Duke               F 30-34    276/393     2:30:20     2:32:26   11:29            
2969  Janok Bhattacharya     M 40-44    232/257     2:30:20     2:33:04   11:29            
2970  Connie Overby          F 35-39    237/332     2:30:22     2:33:15   11:29            
2971  Mark Johnson           M 55-59     79/100     2:30:22     2:31:29   11:29            
2972  Jerry McDonald         M 40-44    233/257     2:30:25     2:34:00   11:29            
2973  James Stigliano        M 35-39    294/327     2:30:28     2:31:06   11:29            
2974  Wendy Hill             F 35-39    238/332     2:30:29     2:31:09   11:29            
2975  Lea Ann Crawford       F 30-34    277/393     2:30:33     2:33:14   11:30            
2976  Roberta Mulholland     F 45-49    111/193     2:30:33     2:33:14   11:30            
2977  Michelle Chaussee      F 45-49    112/193     2:30:34     2:32:55   11:30            
2978  Paula Madigan          F 40-44    207/316     2:30:41     2:31:47   11:30            
2979  Dolores Chavez         F 35-39    239/332     2:30:42     2:33:29   11:30            
2980  Anthony Dipasquale     M 30-34    279/311     2:30:42     2:33:11   11:30            
2981  Brooke Greutes         F 25-29    269/377     2:30:42     2:33:11   11:30            
2982  Edward Woods           M 65-69      15/24     2:30:48     2:33:46   11:31            
2983  Lorrain Nelson         F 30-34    278/393     2:30:48     2:33:46   11:31            
2984  Jolene Jordan          F 45-49    113/193     2:30:48     2:31:45   11:31            
2985  Sarah Lohrey           F 25-29    270/377     2:30:48     2:34:42   11:31            
2986  Bill Lohrey            M 60-64      29/37     2:30:49     2:34:43   11:31            
2987  Yolanda Flores         F 40-44    208/316     2:30:50     2:32:30   11:31            
2988  Shirlene Bishop        F 50-54     54/123     2:30:51     2:33:31   11:31            
2989  Mary Sturdevant        F 50-54     55/123     2:30:54     2:32:33   11:31            
2990  Idahosa Osemwota       M 45-49    174/202     2:30:56     2:33:50   11:31            
2991  Lori Richardson        F 30-34    279/393     2:30:56     2:33:37   11:31            
2992  Christie Hewett        F 30-34    280/393     2:30:57     2:33:17   11:31            
2993  Tela Isik              F 60-64       7/28     2:31:04     2:33:05   11:32            
2994  Joan Cordell           F 50-54     56/123     2:31:04     2:33:05   11:32            
2995  Roy Rivera             M 45-49    175/202     2:31:06     2:35:19   11:32            
2996  Rebecca Hukill         F 30-34    281/393     2:31:13     2:35:56   11:33            
2997  Kyle Woo               M 35-39    295/327     2:31:18     2:36:01   11:33            
2998  Carmen Webb            F 40-44    209/316     2:31:18     2:33:04   11:33            
2999  Dawn Powell            F 45-49    114/193     2:31:19     2:33:19   11:33            
3000  Sandy Rivera           F 30-34    282/393     2:31:24     2:31:24   11:33            
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3001  Rusty Gates            M  1-19      43/48     2:31:29     2:34:54   11:34            
3002  Harrison Prather       M  1-19      44/48     2:31:30     2:37:15   11:34            
3003  Floyd Prather          M 45-49    176/202     2:31:30     2:37:15   11:34            
3004  Yimei Hamilton         F 25-29    271/377     2:31:33     2:35:28   11:34            
3005  Eric Jorgensen         M 20-24      72/81     2:31:34     2:32:19   11:34            
3006  Steve Stafford         M 45-49    177/202     2:31:35     2:35:58   11:34            
3007  Jody Palazzolo         F 20-24    183/230     2:31:37     2:32:22   11:34            
3008  Peter Dean             M 20-24      73/81     2:31:37     2:33:02   11:34            
3009  Michele Zugaro         F 50-54     57/123     2:31:43     2:34:22   11:35            
3010  Carrie Jones           F 25-29    272/377     2:31:44     2:35:13   11:35            
3011  Heather Diamond        F 30-34    283/393     2:31:44     2:35:35   11:35            
3012  Laura Travis           F 40-44    210/316     2:31:47     2:34:49   11:35            
3013  Denise Raggio          F 35-39    240/332     2:31:47     2:33:58   11:35            
3014  Mike Tassell           M 45-49    178/202     2:31:47     2:35:07   11:35            
3015  Christi Raggio         F  1-19      55/65     2:31:48     2:33:59   11:35            
3016  Virginia Moreno Collaz F 50-54     58/123     2:31:51     2:34:41   11:35            
3017  Andy Baxley            F 40-44    211/316     2:31:54     2:35:43   11:36            
3018  Debbie Lee             F 35-39    241/332     2:31:55     2:35:43   11:36            
3019  Brad Hamilton          M 35-39    296/327     2:31:56     2:36:24   11:36            
3020  Jorge Cheirif          M 45-49    179/202     2:31:56     2:36:27   11:36            
3021  Brandy Clark           F 25-29    273/377     2:31:58     2:32:33   11:36            
3022  Karen Hixon            F 55-59      22/56     2:32:03     2:34:25   11:36            
3023  Sharon Franks          F 40-44    212/316     2:32:11     2:32:27   11:37            
3024  Amit Joshi             M 35-39    297/327     2:32:16     2:36:06   11:37            
3025  Sophia Ryzman          F 25-29    274/377     2:32:18     2:36:15   11:38            
3026  Lauren Sandhu          F 25-29    275/377     2:32:18     2:36:59   11:38            
3027  Amy Boulton            F 25-29    276/377     2:32:18     2:36:59   11:38            
3028  Florence Walton        F 50-54     59/123     2:32:21     2:35:51   11:38            
3029  Carol Schuler          F 40-44    213/316     2:32:21     2:33:38   11:38            
3030  Chuck Howard           M 55-59     80/100     2:32:21     2:35:07   11:38            
3031  Nicole Lewis           F 30-34    284/393     2:32:24     2:34:41   11:38            
3032  Sally Nobleman         F 35-39    242/332     2:32:25     2:35:57   11:38            
3033  Rene Cheek             F 50-54     60/123     2:32:25     2:35:58   11:38            
3034  Monica Bazan           F 30-34    285/393     2:32:28     2:33:54   11:38            
3035  Jilliann Carlson       F 25-29    277/377     2:32:28     2:33:32   11:38            
3036  Karla Holyfield        F 20-24    184/230     2:32:29     2:33:01   11:38            
3037  Alan Engisch           M 65-69      16/24     2:32:30     2:34:52   11:38            
3038  Erica Chapman          F 25-29    278/377     2:32:31     2:33:42   11:39            
3039  Marjorie Montoya       F 40-44    214/316     2:32:31     2:35:11   11:39            
3040  Todd Sons              M 35-39    298/327     2:32:32     2:35:03   11:39            
3041  Jacquie Kin            F 50-54     61/123     2:32:34     2:34:13   11:39            
3042  Cathy Mayer            F 45-49    115/193     2:32:37     2:34:49   11:39            
3043  Heidi Camp             F 40-44    215/316     2:32:38     2:36:17   11:39            
3044  Anita Moore            F 40-44    216/316     2:32:38     2:36:17   11:39            
3045  Debra Jackson          F 40-44    217/316     2:32:39     2:34:09   11:39            
3046  John Scott             M 65-69      17/24     2:32:39     2:34:31   11:39            
3047  Vanessa Brandiger      F 30-34    286/393     2:32:44     2:34:27   11:40            
3048  Hannah Reed            F  1-19      56/65     2:32:44     2:34:27   11:40            
3049  Ashlee Duke            F  1-19      57/65     2:32:44     2:34:27   11:40            
3050  Cynthia Green          F 20-24    185/230     2:32:45     2:34:32   11:40            
3051  Tonya James            F 40-44    218/316     2:32:45     2:36:56   11:40            
3052  Noel Greenwood         M 20-24      74/81     2:32:45     2:34:32   11:40            
3053  Marsha Curtwright      F 40-44    219/316     2:32:50     2:35:22   11:40            
3054  Jana Shook             F 40-44    220/316     2:32:51     2:34:54   11:40            
3055  Cesar Munoz            M 25-29    191/212     2:32:57     2:33:55   11:41            
3056  Patricia Diaz De Leon  F 25-29    279/377     2:32:57     2:33:55   11:41            
3057  Becky Tarter           F 30-34    287/393     2:32:59     2:33:28   11:41            
3058  Johnny Creamer         M 45-49    180/202     2:32:59     2:34:18   11:41            
3059  Annette Duff           F 30-34    288/393     2:33:00     2:35:41   11:41            
3060  Michele Bagur          F 35-39    243/332     2:33:01     2:37:11   11:41            
3061  Pauline Hetherington   F 40-44    221/316     2:33:01     2:35:54   11:41            
3062  Heather Clemens        F 30-34    289/393     2:33:02     2:37:12   11:41            
3063  Karen Stofer           F 35-39    244/332     2:33:03     2:35:54   11:41            
3064  Eduardo Sanchez        M 35-39    299/327     2:33:07     2:36:24   11:41            
3065  Kelley Eugenio         F 35-39    245/332     2:33:10     2:36:52   11:42            
3066  Chris Noel Sandefur    M  1-19      45/48     2:33:11     2:36:26   11:42            
3067  Richard Hamilton       M 65-69      18/24     2:33:11     2:36:58   11:42            
3068  Mike Sandefur          M 45-49    181/202     2:33:12     2:36:27   11:42            
3069  Amy Sniadecki          F 25-29    280/377     2:33:13     2:37:04   11:42            
3070  Kim Kuhn               F 40-44    222/316     2:33:14     2:36:50   11:42            
3071  Jean McClure           F 20-24    186/230     2:33:15     2:34:05   11:42            
3072  Katie Evans            F 20-24    187/230     2:33:15     2:34:46   11:42            
3073  Melinda Lunn           F 35-39    246/332     2:33:17     2:36:37   11:42            
3074  Marla Sheely           F 35-39    247/332     2:33:19     2:36:39   11:42            
3075  Curtis Martin          M 35-39    300/327     2:33:21     2:35:56   11:42            
3076  Dennis Martin          M 60-64      30/37     2:33:21     2:35:56   11:42            
3077  Shannon Duncan         F 40-44    223/316     2:33:25     2:34:18   11:43            
3078  Jodi Wilmot            F 30-34    290/393     2:33:27     2:35:44   11:43            
3079  Mark White             M 20-24      75/81     2:33:29     2:57:48   11:43            
3080  Doug Jones             M 40-44    234/257     2:33:30     2:38:01   11:43            
3081  Andrea Fitzgerald      F 20-24    188/230     2:33:30     2:35:21   11:43            
3082  Angela Bazan           F 20-24    189/230     2:33:31     2:34:03   11:43            
3083  Lenora Mathis          F 20-24    190/230     2:33:31     2:35:22   11:43            
3084  Traci Wheelis          F 35-39    248/332     2:33:32     2:37:20   11:43            
3085  Renee Hutson           F 40-44    224/316     2:33:32     2:37:20   11:43            
3086  Judith Wilson          F 30-34    291/393     2:33:33     2:57:49   11:43            
3087  Lisa Schuelke          F 40-44    225/316     2:33:34     2:34:07   11:43            
3088  Beth Schmidt           F 40-44    226/316     2:33:35     2:36:03   11:43            
3089  Doug Richardson        M 40-44    235/257     2:33:36     2:35:50   11:44            
3090  Meredith Van Horn      F 25-29    281/377     2:33:36     2:37:21   11:44            
3091  Ryan Grady             M 30-34    280/311     2:33:36     2:37:21   11:44            
3092  Colleen Phelan         F 25-29    282/377     2:33:41     2:34:44   11:44            
3093  Bob Cartwright         M 45-49    182/202     2:33:41     2:34:44   11:44            
3094  Stephanie Thomas       F 30-34    292/393     2:33:44     2:36:29   11:44            
3095  Patricia Hidalgo       F 45-49    116/193     2:33:45     2:38:08   11:44            
3096  Melissa Whitman        F 25-29    283/377     2:33:45     2:34:01   11:44            
3097  Rebecca Kieschnick     F 30-34    293/393     2:33:50     2:36:25   11:45            
3098  Allison Harabis        F 20-24    191/230     2:33:52     2:35:20   11:45            
3099  Paula Garrett          F 45-49    117/193     2:33:52     2:35:46   11:45            
3100  Miranda Lane           F 25-29    284/377     2:33:53     2:36:57   11:45            
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3101  Allison Johnson        F 40-44    227/316     2:33:55     2:36:45   11:45            
3102  Laura Jefferson        F 20-24    192/230     2:33:59     2:35:06   11:45            
3103  Cathy Reynolds         F 35-39    249/332     2:33:59     2:36:12   11:45            
3104  Kathy Terry            F 45-49    118/193     2:33:59     2:34:16   11:45            
3105  Mary Trcka             F 30-34    294/393     2:34:01     2:36:51   11:45            
3106  Randy Taylor           M 40-44    236/257     2:34:01     2:35:28   11:45            
3107  Margaret Thrash        F 65-69        1/3     2:34:02     2:37:01   11:45            
3108  Ryan Williams          M 30-34    281/311     2:34:06     2:35:40   11:46            
3109  Robert Bateman         M 30-34    282/311     2:34:14     2:35:31   11:46            
3110  Sammie Mitchell        F 35-39    250/332     2:34:19     2:36:32   11:47            
3111  Rebecca Preston        F 30-34    295/393     2:34:22     2:36:51   11:47            
3112  Donna Reeves           F 30-34    296/393     2:34:35     2:35:51   11:48            
3113  Amy Edington           F 35-39    251/332     2:34:37     2:38:03   11:48            
3114  Beth Barr              F 30-34    297/393     2:34:37     2:37:54   11:48            
3115  Joan Kostansek         F 30-34    298/393     2:34:38     2:38:42   11:48            
3116  Monica Cabra           F 40-44    228/316     2:34:47     2:36:21   11:49            
3117  Kristin Reed           F 45-49    119/193     2:34:56     2:38:17   11:50            
3118  Michael Reed           M 45-49    183/202     2:34:56     2:38:18   11:50            
3119  Cathy Bohrer           F 45-49    120/193     2:34:58     2:36:26   11:50            
3120  Michele Wheeler        F 40-44    229/316     2:35:01     2:39:49   11:50            
3121  Stacey Petty           F 35-39    252/332     2:35:02     2:39:49   11:50            
3122  Clint Harris           M 35-39    301/327     2:35:04     2:39:51   11:50            
3123  Ling Howison           F 30-34    299/393     2:35:06     2:35:46   11:50            
3124  Emily Drake            F 30-34    300/393     2:35:17     2:38:49   11:51            
3125  Janie Moore            F 30-34    301/393     2:35:18     2:39:20   11:51            
3126  Gretchen Weakley       F 25-29    285/377     2:35:19     2:37:47   11:51            
3127  Td Hathcock            M 35-39    302/327     2:35:24     2:36:41   11:52            
3128  Shelly Short           F 40-44    230/316     2:35:25     2:37:55   11:52            
3129  Stacy Probert          F 25-29    286/377     2:35:26     2:37:55   11:52            
3130  Colleen Peltier        F 35-39    253/332     2:35:26     2:38:54   11:52            
3131  Katherine Bates        F 20-24    193/230     2:35:27     2:35:45   11:52            
3132  Matt Owens             M 25-29    192/212     2:35:31     2:37:22   11:52            
3133  Rachelle Burger        F 30-34    302/393     2:35:32     2:36:01   11:52            
3134  Tania Leskovar         F 25-29    287/377     2:35:32     2:37:23   11:52            
3135  Stacy Spears           F 40-44    231/316     2:35:32     2:37:45   11:52            
3136  Chelsea Olinger        F 20-24    194/230     2:35:33     2:37:31   11:52            
3137  Katie McCain           F 20-24    195/230     2:35:33     2:39:37   11:52            
3138  Becky Noonaw           F 40-44    232/316     2:35:33     2:39:37   11:52            
3139  Tracey Rose            F 40-44    233/316     2:35:35     2:38:45   11:53            
3140  Eugene Kim             M 35-39    303/327     2:35:37     2:39:32   11:53            
3141  Jeffrey Hom            M 40-44    237/257     2:35:37     2:39:32   11:53            
3142  Pamela Fron            F 35-39    254/332     2:35:41     2:36:49   11:53            
3143  Amy McBroom            F 25-29    288/377     2:35:45     2:38:52   11:53            
3144  Nathan Mitchel         M  1-19      46/48     2:35:48     2:37:24   11:54            
3145  Suzanne Guthrie        F 25-29    289/377     2:35:48     2:38:11   11:54            
3146  Jennifer Suits         F 30-34    303/393     2:35:48     2:38:11   11:54            
3147  Mark Speck             M 45-49    184/202     2:35:49     2:37:25   11:54            
3148  Sally Falwell          F 30-34    304/393     2:35:53     2:39:57   11:54            
3149  Virgil Harris          M 55-59     81/100     2:35:53     2:39:57   11:54            
3150  Chandra Geren          F 50-54     62/123     2:35:54     2:37:57   11:54            
3151  Kristin Jefferson      F 25-29    290/377     2:35:55     2:37:03   11:54            
3152  Norma Skinner          F 50-54     63/123     2:35:56     2:39:56   11:54            
3153  Eunice Ruiz            F 30-34    305/393     2:35:57     2:40:38   11:54            
3154  Renee Carstens         F 45-49    121/193     2:35:58     2:39:34   11:54            
3155  Monica Oberg           F 30-34    306/393     2:36:05     2:39:11   11:55            
3156  Connie Trautman        F 50-54     64/123     2:36:08     2:40:28   11:55            
3157  John Carcasi           M 35-39    304/327     2:36:09     2:37:30   11:55            
3158  Janet Tse              F 30-34    307/393     2:36:14     2:38:36   11:56            
3159  Candice Harker         F 30-34    308/393     2:36:16     2:40:02   11:56            
3160  Christian Markel       M 35-39    305/327     2:36:17     2:40:03   11:56            
3161  Terri Vandeventer      F 30-34    309/393     2:36:17     2:39:20   11:56            
3162  Erin Box               F 20-24    196/230     2:36:18     2:37:18   11:56            
3163  Lisa Box               F 25-29    291/377     2:36:18     2:37:18   11:56            
3164  Damon Box              M 25-29    193/212     2:36:18     2:37:18   11:56            
3165  Debbie Bryant          F 35-39    255/332     2:36:20     2:38:41   11:56            
3166  Greg Kutter            M 30-34    283/311     2:36:23     2:36:40   11:56            
3167  Gilbert Gavia          M 30-34    284/311     2:36:26     2:37:29   11:56            
3168  Amanda Wood            F 30-34    310/393     2:36:27     2:36:43   11:57            
3169  Stephanie Taylor       F 30-34    312/393     2:36:29     2:40:42   11:57            
3170  Janelle Byledbal       F 30-34    311/393     2:36:29     2:40:42   11:57            
3171  Emily Scheller         F  1-19      58/65     2:36:30     2:38:35   11:57            
3172  Mary Wyant             F 40-44    234/316     2:36:30     2:38:14   11:57            
3173  Sarah Scheller         F 20-24    197/230     2:36:30     2:38:36   11:57            
3174  David Morris           M 30-34    285/311     2:36:32     2:36:57   11:57            
3175  Bryan Stokes           M 35-39    306/327     2:36:32     2:40:21   11:57            
3176  Jana Nobles            F 30-34    313/393     2:36:32     2:36:57   11:57            
3177  Jane Svehlak           F 40-44    235/316     2:36:33     2:40:10   11:57            
3178  Angie Talley           F 25-29    292/377     2:36:41     2:40:20   11:58            
3179  Jill Hennessey         F 25-29    293/377     2:36:41     2:39:58   11:58            
3180  Wes Talley             M 25-29    194/212     2:36:41     2:40:20   11:58            
3181  Rebecca Baney          F 30-34    314/393     2:36:41     2:39:58   11:58            
3182  Ryan Bartlett          F 35-39    256/332     2:36:42     2:39:52   11:58            
3183  Paul Strange           M 40-44    238/257     2:36:44     2:39:17   11:58            
3184  Joell Stolarzyk        F 35-39    257/332     2:36:56     2:40:54   11:59            
3185  Candance Bray          F 35-39    258/332     2:36:59     2:41:49   11:59            
3186  Jennifer Novoselsky    F 25-29    294/377     2:37:00     2:39:46   11:59            
3187  John Gates             M 50-54    146/167     2:37:00     2:39:53   11:59            
3188  Mike Mc Aviney         M 65-69      19/24     2:37:03     2:40:52   11:59            
3189  Harry Cordellos        M 65-69      20/24     2:37:06     2:40:54   12:00            
3190  Jodie Kase             F 30-34    315/393     2:37:08     2:37:57   12:00            
3191  Luyen Tran             F 20-24    198/230     2:37:09     2:38:00   12:00            
3192  Dean Barham            M 35-39    307/327     2:37:19     2:41:20   12:01            
3193  Amy Ayala              F 30-34    316/393     2:37:21     2:37:59   12:01            
3194  Aimee Herrin           F 20-24    199/230     2:37:25     2:39:35   12:01            
3195  Luis Ramirez           M 50-54    147/167     2:37:27     2:38:20   12:01            
3196  Serena Bernstein       F 35-39    259/332     2:37:34     2:39:34   12:02            
3197  Lauren Yarbrough       F 25-29    295/377     2:37:39     2:41:40   12:02            
3198  Andy Cohen             M 40-44    239/257     2:37:43     2:39:18   12:02            
3199  Valerie Wagner         F 20-24    200/230     2:37:44     2:40:58   12:02            
3200  Kate Leannah           F 20-24    201/230     2:37:44     2:39:50   12:02            
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3201  Heather Lloyd          F 30-34    317/393     2:37:45     2:42:29   12:03            
3202  Sonia Hayden           F 40-44    236/316     2:37:45     2:38:51   12:03            
3203  Jessica Miller         F 25-29    296/377     2:37:46     2:39:23   12:03            
3204  Jeffrey Day            M 40-44    240/257     2:37:56     2:41:56   12:03            
3205  Bailey Coe             F  1-19      59/65     2:37:59     2:39:49   12:04            
3206  Lynn Farmer            F 40-44    237/316     2:38:00     2:39:34   12:04            
3207  Christopher Cordell    M 30-34    286/311     2:38:04     2:42:13   12:04            
3208  Shannon Richter        F 25-29    297/377     2:38:04     2:43:13   12:04            
3209  Leslie Carter          F 25-29    298/377     2:38:06     2:39:55   12:04            
3210  Amy Featherston        F 30-34    318/393     2:38:06     2:41:35   12:04            
3211  Eric Hartman           M 35-39    308/327     2:38:07     2:41:41   12:04            
3212  Ana Maier              F 40-44    238/316     2:38:09     2:38:34   12:04            
3213  Kansas Pope            F 25-29    299/377     2:38:09     2:41:21   12:04            
3214  Jessica Marcantonio    F 30-34    319/393     2:38:09     2:42:37   12:04            
3215  Sabrina Gilroy         F 25-29    300/377     2:38:09     2:39:59   12:04            
3216  Gracie Guajardo        F 35-39    260/332     2:38:11     2:39:19   12:05            
3217  Tina Brannon           F 45-49    122/193     2:38:12     2:41:12   12:05            
3218  James Allen            M 35-39    309/327     2:38:25     2:52:17   12:06            
3219  Nathan Pope            M 20-24      76/81     2:38:27     2:38:44   12:06            
3220  Benjamin Wood          M 20-24      77/81     2:38:28     2:38:44   12:06            
3221  Andrew Barnhill        M 20-24      78/81     2:38:28     2:38:44   12:06            
3222  Regina Floyd           F 20-24    202/230     2:38:29     2:40:21   12:06            
3223  Samantha Johnson       F  1-19      60/65     2:38:34     2:39:12   12:06            
3224  Gwen Sherrin           F 25-29    301/377     2:38:35     2:42:08   12:06            
3225  Jennifer Fitzpatrick   F 25-29    302/377     2:38:45     2:42:14   12:07            
3226  Susann Shoff           F 35-39    261/332     2:38:45     2:40:19   12:07            
3227  Johnny Gardner         M 65-69      21/24     2:38:46     2:38:56   12:07            
3228  Leslie Brimmage        F 40-44    239/316     2:38:47     2:40:44   12:07            
3229  Stacy Hope             F 35-39    262/332     2:38:48     2:40:45   12:07            
3230  Amy Devoto             F 30-34    320/393     2:38:53     2:42:48   12:08            
3231  Amy Carroll            F 30-34    321/393     2:38:53     2:42:48   12:08            
3232  Lee Mullin             M 55-59     82/100     2:38:55     2:39:49   12:08            
3233  Laura Arbini           F 40-44    240/316     2:39:04     2:40:14   12:09            
3234  Leslie Nelson          F 25-29    303/377     2:39:05     2:39:35   12:09            
3235  Nicholas Bruno         M 25-29    195/212     2:39:05     2:40:19   12:09            
3236  Jennifer Murray        F 35-39    263/332     2:39:19     2:43:30   12:10            
3237  Renee Blustein         F 50-54     65/123     2:39:19     2:39:55   12:10            
3238  Michalle Lindley       F 25-29    304/377     2:39:20     2:40:51   12:10            
3239  Leslie Horne           F 25-29    305/377     2:39:24     2:40:05   12:10            
3240  Martha Martinez        F 55-59      23/56     2:39:35     2:39:46   12:11            
3241  Michelle Palmer        F 55-59      24/56     2:39:36     2:43:16   12:11            
3242  Eileen Reifsnyder      F 40-44    241/316     2:39:42     2:42:54   12:11            
3243  Wanda Parker-Givens    F 40-44    242/316     2:39:43     2:42:19   12:12            
3244  Jan Moody              F 40-44    243/316     2:39:51     2:43:53   12:12            
3245  Monica Martinez        F 30-34    322/393     2:39:52     2:41:22   12:12            
3246  Christa Mason          F 25-29    306/377     2:39:53     2:41:09   12:12            
3247  Leslie Chamblee        F 25-29    307/377     2:39:53     2:41:09   12:12            
3248  Clark Thomas           M 50-54    148/167     2:40:01     2:42:08   12:13            
3249  Sarah Webster          F 25-29    308/377     2:40:02     2:40:46   12:13            
3250  Denise Cooper          F 40-44    244/316     2:40:02     2:40:42   12:13            
3251  Cindy Cochran          F 40-44    245/316     2:40:02     2:42:08   12:13            
3252  Mary Beth Thomas       F 40-44    246/316     2:40:03     2:42:08   12:13            
3253  Mike McCasland         M 30-34    287/311     2:40:04     2:42:51   12:13            
3254  Patsy Young            F 30-34    323/393     2:40:09     2:41:13   12:14            
3255  Roger Trevino          M 55-59     83/100     2:40:09     2:41:58   12:14            
3256  Erin White             F 25-29    309/377     2:40:16     2:42:55   12:14            
3257  Cristo Corera          M 35-39    310/327     2:40:21     2:42:21   12:14            
3258  Kaycie Gage            F 25-29    310/377     2:40:27     2:44:26   12:15            
3259  Karen Vogel            F 30-34    324/393     2:40:29     2:41:44   12:15            
3260  Pamela Smith           F 40-44    247/316     2:40:32     3:01:38   12:15            
3261  Sergio Santos          M 25-29    196/212     2:40:32     2:41:58   12:15            
3262  Elizabeth Bedingfield  F 30-34    325/393     2:40:33     2:41:57   12:15            
3263  Juanita Santos         F 25-29    311/377     2:40:33     2:41:58   12:15            
3264  Leticia Dorsey         F 45-49    123/193     2:40:35     2:41:10   12:15            
3265  Marsha Devan           F 50-54     66/123     2:40:41     2:41:08   12:16            
3266  Ginny Hall             F 40-44    248/316     2:40:41     2:41:08   12:16            
3267  Natalie Pavelek        F 25-29    312/377     2:40:44     2:43:54   12:16            
3268  Robin Tanner           F 45-49    124/193     2:40:49     2:43:51   12:17            
3269  Charles R. Martin      M 60-64      31/37     2:40:58     2:42:31   12:17            
3270  Leanne Anderson        F 25-29    313/377     2:41:02     2:45:09   12:18            
3271  Elizabeth Reames       F 40-44    249/316     2:41:03     2:41:31   12:18            
3272  John Scalf             M 35-39    311/327     2:41:06     2:45:30   12:18            
3273  Lindsy Graham          F 20-24    203/230     2:41:10     2:43:26   12:18            
3274  Ginger McFadden        F  1-19      61/65     2:41:14     2:44:30   12:18            
3275  Shorty Roberson        M 40-44    241/257     2:41:15     2:44:31   12:19            
3276  Barbara Cox            F 50-54     67/123     2:41:15     2:42:23   12:19            
3277  Mary Uranga            F 45-49    125/193     2:41:23     2:42:48   12:19            
3278  Adela Martinez         F 40-44    250/316     2:41:24     2:42:49   12:19            
3279  Taffy Harris           F 45-49    126/193     2:41:26     2:45:01   12:19            
3280  Raychel Davis          F 20-24    204/230     2:41:31     2:43:08   12:20            
3281  William Rutherford     M 55-59     84/100     2:41:38     2:45:08   12:20            
3282  Dawn Jones             F 30-34    326/393     2:41:43     2:45:01   12:21            
3283  Norma Madrid           F 35-39    264/332     2:41:48     2:45:17   12:21            
3284  Karen Spencer          F 45-49    127/193     2:41:49     2:45:18   12:21            
3285  Lorri Park             F 40-44    251/316     2:41:50     2:45:18   12:21            
3286  Carla Mullen           F 40-44    252/316     2:41:51     2:44:41   12:21            
3287  Michelle Provence      F 30-34    327/393     2:41:53     2:44:43   12:21            
3288  Catherine Sweet        F 25-29    314/377     2:41:58     2:42:53   12:22            
3289  Daniel Schnack         M 40-44    242/257     2:42:02     2:44:50   12:22            
3290  Carole Swope           F 60-64       8/28     2:42:02     2:43:34   12:22            
3291  Kathy Ferguson         F 50-54     68/123     2:42:03     2:44:50   12:22            
3292  Michele Nelson         F 30-34    328/393     2:42:12     2:46:16   12:23            
3293  Shanda Jaye            F 25-29    315/377     2:42:12     2:46:16   12:23            
3294  Bernadette Rankin      F 25-29    316/377     2:42:16     2:44:42   12:23            
3295  Clifton Clary          M 25-29    197/212     2:42:16     2:44:42   12:23            
3296  Phyllis Clark          F 45-49    128/193     2:42:21     2:43:47   12:24            
3297  Julie Liberman         F 25-29    317/377     2:42:21     2:42:38   12:24            
3298  Georgia Dye            F 35-39    265/332     2:42:27     2:42:40   12:24            
3299  Angie Mainhart         F 30-34    329/393     2:42:31     2:42:44   12:24            
3300  Rosetta Boydston       F 35-39    266/332     2:42:42     2:45:09   12:25            

Generated January 16, 2026 at 7:25 PM 33/39



2005 White Rock Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Glen Mizer             M 60-64      32/37     2:42:53     2:43:37   12:26            
3302  Stacy Dove             F 30-34    330/393     2:42:58     2:45:06   12:26            
3303  Robert Milligan        M 50-54    149/167     2:43:03     2:45:58   12:27            
3304  Carlos Coffman         M 40-44    243/257     2:43:20     2:48:19   12:28            
3305  Catherine Banks        F 40-44    253/316     2:43:29     2:45:21   12:29            
3306  Gay Klinger            F 60-64       9/28     2:43:29     2:46:37   12:29            
3307  Gina Swann             F 35-39    267/332     2:43:30     2:46:03   12:29            
3308  Angela Sergesketter    F 40-44    254/316     2:43:33     2:47:49   12:29            
3309  Cliff Ritter           M 45-49    185/202     2:43:33     2:47:49   12:29            
3310  Janet Walker           F 45-49    129/193     2:43:38     2:45:12   12:29            
3311  Robert Simonsen        M 30-34    288/311     2:43:42     2:44:45   12:30            
3312  Jodi James             F 35-39    268/332     2:43:49     2:46:03   12:30            
3313  Alicia McGlinchey      F 35-39    269/332     2:43:50     2:46:04   12:30            
3314  Lisa Theisen           F 30-34    331/393     2:43:50     2:46:04   12:30            
3315  Karen Wright           F 40-44    255/316     2:43:51     2:46:04   12:30            
3316  Leria Frushar          F 30-34    332/393     2:43:52     2:47:05   12:31            
3317  Kayleen Burns          F 20-24    205/230     2:43:54     2:47:55   12:31            
3318  Johanna Ryza           F 20-24    206/230     2:43:54     2:47:55   12:31            
3319  Rob Alvarez            M 30-34    289/311     2:43:55     2:46:06   12:31            
3320  Liz Franklin           F 25-29    318/377     2:43:56     2:46:06   12:31            
3321  Tinamarie Womack       F 40-44    256/316     2:43:56     2:46:13   12:31            
3322  Darren Mowry           M 35-39    312/327     2:43:57     2:46:45   12:31            
3323  Cindy Williams         F 35-39    270/332     2:43:58     2:46:14   12:31            
3324  Randal Clark           M 50-54    150/167     2:43:59     2:44:56   12:31            
3325  James Jones            M 45-49    186/202     2:44:04     2:52:50   12:31            
3326  Margo Hebert           F 55-59      25/56     2:44:06     2:48:40   12:32            
3327  Audra Mills            F 35-39    271/332     2:44:08     2:47:52   12:32            
3328  Anthony Love           M 25-29    198/212     2:44:10     2:47:06   12:32            
3329  Kristina Leftwich      F 20-24    207/230     2:44:10     2:47:06   12:32            
3330  Gene Price             M 40-44    244/257     2:44:12     2:45:08   12:32            
3331  John Winslow           M 55-59     85/100     2:44:25     2:47:39   12:33            
3332  Barbara Lusk           F 50-54     69/123     2:44:32     2:46:28   12:34            
3333  John Civitello         M 55-59     86/100     2:44:32     2:47:20   12:34            
3334  Regina Hughes          F 40-44    257/316     2:44:38     2:46:34   12:34            
3335  Sandy Ruiz             F 30-34    333/393     2:44:45     2:45:40   12:35            
3336  Kristina Kynard        F 30-34    334/393     2:44:45     2:49:12   12:35            
3337  Jacqueline O'Shea      F 35-39    272/332     2:44:46     2:46:21   12:35            
3338  Joan Tomka             F 25-29    319/377     2:44:49     2:48:46   12:35            
3339  Sharla Davenport       F 35-39    273/332     2:44:49     2:48:21   12:35            
3340  Laurie Stiles          F 40-44    258/316     2:44:50     2:48:21   12:35            
3341  Sarah Kuchera          F 30-34    335/393     2:44:50     2:48:46   12:35            
3342  Keri Baker             F 30-34    336/393     2:44:52     2:48:58   12:35            
3343  Heather Sniadecki      F 20-24    208/230     2:44:54     2:48:45   12:35            
3344  Larry Welch            M 55-59     87/100     2:44:59     2:49:08   12:36            
3345  Julie McGill-Leggett   F 40-44    259/316     2:45:09     2:46:04   12:36            
3346  Julie Boyd             F 25-29    320/377     2:45:11     2:49:09   12:37            
3347  Mark Kreditor          M 45-49    187/202     2:45:23     2:46:59   12:37            
3348  Tiffany Ryan           F 40-44    260/316     2:45:26     2:47:59   12:38            
3349  Kim McMillan           F 45-49    130/193     2:45:33     2:48:05   12:38            
3350  Cheryl Vorhis          F 40-44    261/316     2:45:33     2:48:13   12:38            
3351  Rusty Murphy           M 40-44    245/257     2:45:34     2:47:16   12:38            
3352  Diane Harmon           F 50-54     70/123     2:45:36     2:49:43   12:38            
3353  Barbara Kilburn        F 60-64      10/28     2:45:37     2:49:14   12:39            
3354  Marcia Balthazor       F 60-64      11/28     2:45:38     2:46:17   12:39            
3355  Barbara Bowen          F 60-64      12/28     2:45:42     2:45:56   12:39            
3356  Quinn Nagurney         M 30-34    290/311     2:45:44     2:48:52   12:39            
3357  Irene Pistella         F 50-54     71/123     2:45:50     2:47:20   12:40            
3358  Tammy Allen            F 30-34    337/393     2:45:52     2:48:25   12:40            
3359  Janice Flemming        F 50-54     72/123     2:46:04     2:47:36   12:41            
3360  Kari Zapata-Lingis     F 45-49    131/193     2:46:15     2:46:42   12:41            
3361  Katie Lauterback       F  1-19      62/65     2:46:15     2:48:15   12:41            
3362  Melesande Rhodes       F 40-44    262/316     2:46:29     2:49:45   12:43            
3363  Lauren Ortega          F 30-34    338/393     2:46:33     2:50:13   12:43            
3364  Mandy Bogash           F 25-29    321/377     2:46:35     2:49:03   12:43            
3365  Steven Burgos          M 40-44    246/257     2:46:42     2:48:24   12:44            
3366  Patti Smith            F 50-54     73/123     2:46:50     2:47:22   12:44            
3367  Sally Danforth         F 50-54     74/123     2:46:50     2:47:22   12:44            
3368  Sheila Chappelle       F 40-44    263/316     2:46:51     2:47:28   12:44            
3369  Bob Clair              M 45-49    188/202     2:47:01     2:51:00   12:45            
3370  Suzanne Jobe           F 30-34    339/393     2:47:09     2:50:22   12:46            
3371  Esti Blue              F 55-59      26/56     2:47:10     2:49:58   12:46            
3372  Rick Blue              M 55-59     88/100     2:47:18     2:50:06   12:46            
3373  Sandra Lynch           F 40-44    264/316     2:47:19     2:50:00   12:46            
3374  Sandy McMillan         F 35-39    274/332     2:47:20     2:51:47   12:46            
3375  Tara Knight            F 20-24    209/230     2:47:21     2:51:48   12:46            
3376  Maureen Allison        F 30-34    340/393     2:47:28     2:51:52   12:47            
3377  Dan Carpenter          M 40-44    247/257     2:47:41     2:48:33   12:48            
3378  Susan Dederen          F 40-44    265/316     2:47:42     2:48:09   12:48            
3379  Darcy Weeks            F 25-29    322/377     2:47:46     2:50:52   12:48            
3380  Alison Jacob           F 25-29    323/377     2:47:48     2:50:17   12:49            
3381  Jennifer Hagebusch     F 35-39    275/332     2:47:54     2:50:13   12:49            
3382  Kathy Jo McCormick     F 45-49    132/193     2:48:01     2:48:06   12:50            
3383  John McCormick         M 50-54    151/167     2:48:01     2:48:06   12:50            
3384  Victoria Sharon        F 35-39    276/332     2:48:02     2:50:24   12:50            
3385  Jennifer Chamberlain   F 30-34    341/393     2:48:03     2:51:56   12:50            
3386  Matt Jacob             M 25-29    199/212     2:48:04     2:50:33   12:50            
3387  Ann Gant               F 25-29    324/377     2:48:06     2:50:34   12:50            
3388  Mary Beth Kvanli       F 55-59      27/56     2:48:08     2:49:54   12:50            
3389  Amy Valentinl          F 25-29    325/377     2:48:13     2:52:00   12:50            
3390  Colleen Blakey         F 40-44    266/316     2:48:14     2:50:48   12:51            
3391  Janette Steinheimer    F 45-49    133/193     2:48:21     2:50:38   12:51            
3392  Emily Dickerson        F 20-24    210/230     2:48:26     2:52:24   12:51            
3393  Abby Seim              F 25-29    326/377     2:48:27     2:52:22   12:52            
3394  Teresa Starrett        F 35-39    277/332     2:48:28     2:52:57   12:52            
3395  Sandy Kristoferson     F 50-54     75/123     2:48:28     2:52:57   12:52            
3396  Carol Goldsmith        F 55-59      28/56     2:48:34     2:49:41   12:52            
3397  Dolgor Baasansuren     F 20-24    211/230     2:48:35     2:52:34   12:52            
3398  Marcus Torres          M 30-34    291/311     2:48:35     2:52:34   12:52            
3399  Lynann Moses           F 45-49    134/193     2:48:40     2:50:57   12:53            
3400  Jon Drano              M 25-29    200/212     2:48:40     2:50:01   12:53            
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3401  Amanda Blake           F 20-24    212/230     2:48:43     2:52:40   12:53            
3402  Greg Thomas            M 55-59     89/100     2:48:43     2:52:40   12:53            
3403  Kathy Finch            F 55-59      29/56     2:48:48     2:53:17   12:53            
3404  Carlos Padilla         M 60-64      33/37     2:49:01     2:51:10   12:54            
3405  Iris Padilla           F 20-24    213/230     2:49:01     2:51:10   12:54            
3406  Vikas Yalamanchili     M 30-34    292/311     2:49:07     2:52:17   12:55            
3407  Booker Marina          M 55-59     90/100     2:49:08     2:50:41   12:55            
3408  Jaza Marina            F 30-34    342/393     2:49:08     2:50:41   12:55            
3409  Jenny Renken           F 30-34    343/393     2:49:13     2:52:22   12:55            
3410  Christee Phipps        F 45-49    135/193     2:49:21     2:52:40   12:56            
3411  Shannon Beck           F 35-39    278/332     2:49:26     2:53:34   12:56            
3412  Jennifer Wismann       F 25-29    327/377     2:49:33     2:53:38   12:57            
3413  Carmen Flores          F 55-59      30/56     2:49:39     2:52:33   12:57            
3414  Andrea Kohlhaas        F 50-54     76/123     2:49:59     2:51:45   12:59            
3415  Sharon Starks          F 45-49    136/193     2:50:02     2:52:33   12:59            
3416  Irene Epperson         F 50-54     77/123     2:50:10     2:51:39   12:59            
3417  Craig Huddleston       M 30-34    293/311     2:50:11     2:51:09   12:59            
3418  Denise Laplaca         F 40-44    267/316     2:50:12     2:51:46   13:00            
3419  Linda Hill             F 55-59      31/56     2:50:14     2:53:48   13:00            
3420  Jacinta Hays           F 35-39    279/332     2:50:22     2:53:14   13:00            
3421  Kathy Point            F 35-39    280/332     2:50:22     2:53:15   13:00            
3422  Will Turner            M 60-64      34/37     2:50:45     2:54:13   13:02            
3423  Kara Foos              F 30-34    344/393     2:50:48     2:52:21   13:02            
3424  Peter Eversley         M 35-39    313/327     2:50:49     2:53:35   13:02            
3425  Shelley Leftwich       F 45-49    137/193     2:50:50     2:52:44   13:02            
3426  Noel Hernandez         M 45-49    189/202     2:50:50     2:55:01   13:02            
3427  Marlene Shafer         F 45-49    138/193     2:50:52     2:53:36   13:03            
3428  Rebecca Bryan          F 25-29    328/377     2:50:54     2:52:38   13:03            
3429  Carrie Mosher          F 30-34    345/393     2:50:58     2:53:32   13:03            
3430  Ann-Marie Lopez        F 25-29    329/377     2:50:59     2:52:43   13:03            
3431  Janet Langebartel      F 50-54     78/123     2:51:14     2:55:45   13:04            
3432  Stacy Winkler          F 45-49    139/193     2:51:16     2:54:54   13:04            
3433  Terry Mount            M 45-49    190/202     2:51:24     2:55:43   13:05            
3434  Doni Cash              F 30-34    346/393     2:51:32     2:53:05   13:06            
3435  Ana Watson             F 25-29    330/377     2:51:32     2:53:05   13:06            
3436  Hilda Rodriguez Yong   F 30-34    347/393     2:51:34     2:53:48   13:06            
3437  Alexandra Allred       F 40-44    268/316     2:51:34     2:54:59   13:06            
3438  Micheal Carlson        M 45-49    191/202     2:51:39     2:53:33   13:06            
3439  Julie Hillis           F 35-39    281/332     2:51:42     2:52:59   13:06            
3440  Lesley Canfield        F 30-34    348/393     2:51:53     2:53:13   13:07            
3441  Claudia Blight         F 35-39    282/332     2:51:53     2:53:51   13:07            
3442  Dane Ball              M 25-29    201/212     2:51:54     2:52:49   13:07            
3443  Casey Ball             F 25-29    331/377     2:51:54     2:52:49   13:07            
3444  Cameron Hill           M 20-24      79/81     2:51:56     2:52:30   13:07            
3445  Marcy Hill             F 25-29    332/377     2:51:57     2:52:30   13:08            
3446  Katie Armstrong        F 30-34    349/393     2:51:57     2:55:18   13:08            
3447  Julie Calvert          F 45-49    140/193     2:51:58     2:55:27   13:08            
3448  Mitzi Mitchell         F 30-34    350/393     2:52:08     2:55:47   13:08            
3449  Linita Kambhampaty     F 40-44    269/316     2:52:14     2:56:12   13:09            
3450  Sherri Kottwitz        F 35-39    283/332     2:52:17     2:53:54   13:09            
3451  Dominique Carrasco     F 25-29    333/377     2:52:23     2:53:53   13:10            
3452  Tex McFaden            M 35-39    314/327     2:52:25     2:56:29   13:10            
3453  Kim Knights            F 40-44    270/316     2:52:35     2:53:27   13:10            
3454  Lindsey Long           F 20-24    214/230     2:52:37     2:56:42   13:11            
3455  Mario Gentolizo        M 35-39    315/327     2:52:41     2:56:15   13:11            
3456  Jahn Lafitte           F 45-49    141/193     2:52:52     2:54:53   13:12            
3457  Kathleen Baxter        F 30-34    351/393     2:52:54     2:56:30   13:12            
3458  Kristel Richards       F 30-34    352/393     2:53:09     2:53:29   13:13            
3459  George Hesser          M 55-59     91/100     2:53:09     2:54:02   13:13            
3460  Mindy Van Andel        F 30-34    353/393     2:53:10     2:56:37   13:13            
3461  Kim Webb               F 40-44    271/316     2:53:10     2:56:23   13:13            
3462  Erica Bachmann         F 30-34    354/393     2:53:26     2:55:37   13:14            
3463  Eric Kristof           M 40-44    248/257     2:53:33     2:54:32   13:15            
3464  Kaneta Alexander       F 30-34    355/393     2:53:43     2:57:18   13:16            
3465  Magdalen Tapler        F 30-34    356/393     2:53:48     2:54:37   13:16            
3466  Scott Tarver           M 25-29    202/212     2:53:50     2:55:49   13:16            
3467  B J Tarver             M 35-39    316/327     2:53:52     2:55:51   13:16            
3468  Michael Writers        M 50-54    152/167     2:54:36     2:56:56   13:20            
3469  James Murphy           M 45-49    192/202     2:54:37     2:58:58   13:20            
3470  Emily McClelland       F 55-59      32/56     2:54:37     2:58:06   13:20            
3471  Debra Bentley          F 50-54     79/123     2:54:38     2:56:46   13:20            
3472  Robin Wright           F 30-34    357/393     2:54:43     2:58:39   13:20            
3473  Barry Woodward         M 30-34    294/311     2:54:48     2:58:47   13:21            
3474  Todd Hossle            M 30-34    295/311     2:54:51     2:59:15   13:21            
3475  Tracy Orwig            F 20-24    215/230     2:54:56     2:56:47   13:21            
3476  Angela Shearry-Sneed   F 35-39    284/332     2:54:58     2:59:01   13:21            
3477  Melina Cain            F 30-34    358/393     2:54:59     2:56:24   13:21            
3478  Mark Ogilvie           M 50-54    153/167     2:55:05     2:58:14   13:22            
3479  Jacqueline Ogilvie     F 60-64      13/28     2:55:06     2:58:14   13:22            
3480  Jamie Crawford         F 20-24    216/230     2:55:09     2:59:31   13:22            
3481  Kim Uhlmann            F 45-49    142/193     2:55:15     3:00:25   13:23            
3482  Patty Ferme'           F 45-49    143/193     2:55:16     3:00:25   13:23            
3483  Liz McMullen           F 25-29    334/377     2:55:16     2:58:57   13:23            
3484  Gina Pietcher          F 35-39    285/332     2:55:20     2:58:29   13:23            
3485  Tina Bottger           F 30-34    359/393     2:55:29     2:57:06   13:24            
3486  Amy Syngal             F 25-29    335/377     2:55:37     3:00:08   13:24            
3487  Raj Markan             M 25-29    203/212     2:55:37     3:00:08   13:24            
3488  Ruth Games             F 45-49    144/193     2:55:39     2:58:15   13:25            
3489  Ana Maria Sanchez      F 30-34    360/393     2:55:46     2:58:16   13:25            
3490  Sam Keohavong          M 35-39    317/327     2:55:48     2:57:08   13:25            
3491  Kelly Bailey           F 40-44    272/316     2:55:58     2:57:18   13:26            
3492  Leslie Campbell        F 30-34    361/393     2:55:58     2:58:32   13:26            
3493  Charles Lammons        M 35-39    318/327     2:56:09     2:57:27   13:27            
3494  Andy Crose             M 45-49    193/202     2:56:16     2:59:20   13:27            
3495  Eldon Swope            M 70-99        4/4     2:56:17     2:59:57   13:27            
3496  Lorie York             F 30-34    362/393     2:56:25     2:59:58   13:28            
3497  Scott Gassert          M 35-39    319/327     2:56:25     2:59:58   13:28            
3498  Kate Evans             F 50-54     80/123     2:56:28     2:56:28   13:28            
3499  Ray Middleton          M 55-59     92/100     2:56:29     2:57:12   13:28            
3500  Sylvia Jackson         F 35-39    286/332     2:56:49     3:00:36   13:30            
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3501  Linda Becker           F 55-59      33/56     2:56:59     3:01:09   13:31            
3502  Patsy Palmer           F 55-59      34/56     2:57:14     2:58:42   13:32            
3503  Erika Gilbrech         F 25-29    336/377     2:57:17     2:58:00   13:32            
3504  Linda Stambaugh        F 45-49    145/193     2:57:19     3:01:10   13:32            
3505  Laura Bradford         F 40-44    273/316     2:57:26     3:01:57   13:33            
3506  Diane Denham           F 45-49    146/193     2:57:26     3:01:57   13:33            
3507  Candis Simmons         F 30-34    363/393     2:57:34     2:59:17   13:33            
3508  Knezyk Dzama           F 25-29    337/377     2:57:35     3:00:38   13:33            
3509  Ruth Shumway           F 45-49    147/193     2:57:35     2:59:59   13:33            
3510  Beverly Gaines         F 45-49    148/193     2:57:35     2:58:18   13:33            
3511  Robin Dunkin-Smith     F 50-54     81/123     2:57:37     3:00:45   13:34            
3512  Mike Halbrook          M 50-54    154/167     2:57:37     3:00:44   13:34            
3513  Stephanie Reeves       F 30-34    364/393     2:57:40     3:00:04   13:34            
3514  Mindi Brewster         F 30-34    365/393     2:57:46     3:00:39   13:34            
3515  Beth Reece             F 35-39    287/332     2:57:48     2:59:31   13:34            
3516  John Talbott           M 45-49    194/202     2:57:51     2:59:22   13:35            
3517  Rena Jones             F 35-39    288/332     2:57:51     3:00:25   13:35            
3518  Welly Supangat         M 30-34    296/311     2:57:52     3:01:18   13:35            
3519  Kimberely Andrews      F 30-34    366/393     2:58:12     3:01:07   13:36            
3520  Dani Williams          F 35-39    289/332     2:58:13     3:01:07   13:36            
3521  Jennifer Phillips      F 30-34    367/393     2:58:17     2:59:38   13:37            
3522  Becky Busey            F 30-34    368/393     2:58:19     3:00:31   13:37            
3523  Brian Tarbet           M 35-39    320/327     2:58:20     2:59:47   13:37            
3524  Craig Stone            M 40-44    249/257     2:58:21     2:59:48   13:37            
3525  Sandy Ramon            F 45-49    149/193     2:58:22     2:59:48   13:37            
3526  Carolyn Blakey         F 60-64      14/28     2:58:22     2:59:34   13:37            
3527  Gail Brosey            F 60-64      15/28     2:58:28     2:59:32   13:37            
3528  Bernadette Schulz      F 60-64      16/28     2:58:32     2:59:45   13:38            
3529  Norris Chase           M 55-59     93/100     2:58:41     3:02:29   13:38            
3530  Robert Espinosa        M 45-49    195/202     2:58:49     2:59:05   13:39            
3531  Will Travis            M  1-19      47/48     2:58:49     3:01:51   13:39            
3532  Frank Able             M 50-54    155/167     2:58:52     3:00:44   13:39            
3533  Juanita Espinosa       F 45-49    150/193     2:58:54     2:59:10   13:39            
3534  Barbara Secrest        F 60-64      17/28     2:59:03     3:00:48   13:40            
3535  Chuck Tamplin          M 50-54    156/167     2:59:03     3:00:22   13:40            
3536  Susan Palmer           F 55-59      35/56     2:59:04     3:00:16   13:40            
3537  Cerita Taylor          F 25-29    338/377     2:59:19     3:03:55   13:41            
3538  Alexis Westbrook       F 25-29    339/377     2:59:20     3:00:10   13:41            
3539  Martha Taylor          F 60-64      18/28     2:59:22     3:00:19   13:42            
3540  Karen Jones            F 45-49    151/193     2:59:29     3:03:44   13:42            
3541  Mae Maly               F 55-59      36/56     2:59:29     3:03:44   13:42            
3542  Michael Webster        M 60-64      35/37     2:59:39     3:03:36   13:43            
3543  Ben Kennedy            M 30-34    297/311     2:59:44     3:00:08   13:43            
3544  Erica Forrest          F 20-24    217/230     2:59:44     3:00:08   13:43            
3545  Gary Logsdon           M 35-39    321/327     2:59:50     3:00:18   13:44            
3546  Michael Pena           M 30-34    298/311     2:59:50     3:00:18   13:44            
3547  Leschon Serrano        F 25-29    340/377     2:59:52     3:03:19   13:44            
3548  Daniel Rider           M 50-54    157/167     3:00:00     3:02:57   13:44            
3549  Laurie Coe             F 45-49    152/193     3:00:05     3:01:58   13:45            
3550  David MacIver          M 50-54    158/167     3:00:05     3:01:58   13:45            
3551  Tamme Gaddis           F 40-44    274/316     3:00:09     3:03:38   13:45            
3552  Rebecca Marks Jimerson F 40-44    275/316     3:00:22     3:03:29   13:46            
3553  Richard Dambrogi       M 55-59     94/100     3:00:24     3:04:26   13:46            
3554  Debbie Dambrogi        F 55-59      37/56     3:00:25     3:04:27   13:46            
3555  Araceli Brown          F 35-39    290/332     3:00:28     3:00:28   13:47            
3556  Frieda Larson          F 45-49    153/193     3:00:28     3:03:35   13:47            
3557  Val Hernandez          M 30-34    299/311     3:00:28     3:04:17   13:47            
3558  Bobby Campbell         M 45-49    196/202     3:00:29     3:04:05   13:47            
3559  Bob Kirk               M 50-54    159/167     3:00:29     3:02:15   13:47            
3560  Phyllis Provost        F 70-99        1/2     3:00:47     3:03:07   13:48            
3561  Sara Ivy               F 30-34    369/393     3:00:59     3:04:21   13:49            
3562  Linda Nolen            F 50-54     82/123     3:01:08     3:04:23   13:50            
3563  Robin Dellis           F 35-39    291/332     3:01:16     3:05:14   13:50            
3564  Dana Woodruff          F 45-49    154/193     3:01:19     3:04:37   13:50            
3565  Mark Murphy            M 35-39    322/327     3:01:19     3:04:37   13:50            
3566  Marissa Nava           F 25-29    341/377     3:01:20     3:04:52   13:51            
3567  Leann Johnson          F 45-49    155/193     3:01:21     3:06:12   13:51            
3568  Lindsay Dick           F 20-24    218/230     3:01:25     3:04:36   13:51            
3569  Sandra Turner          F 45-49    156/193     3:01:28     3:01:37   13:51            
3570  Frances Hardy          F 40-44    276/316     3:01:28     3:01:37   13:51            
3571  Cathy Douglas          F 35-39    292/332     3:01:35     3:05:13   13:52            
3572  Karen Yates            F 45-49    157/193     3:01:36     3:03:30   13:52            
3573  Jennifer Peel          F 40-44    277/316     3:01:45     3:05:34   13:52            
3574  Tim Epting             M 45-49    197/202     3:01:46     3:06:18   13:53            
3575  Thelma Brown           F 40-44    278/316     3:01:47     3:05:18   13:53            
3576  Mj McLean              F 55-59      38/56     3:01:49     3:04:06   13:53            
3577  Charlie Daniel         M 40-44    250/257     3:01:52     3:02:15   13:53            
3578  Teresa Collipp         F 50-54     83/123     3:02:23     3:02:44   13:55            
3579  Kristen Nolan          F 35-39    293/332     3:02:23     3:04:38   13:55            
3580  Michael Mays           M 40-44    251/257     3:02:24     3:03:57   13:55            
3581  Elaine Mays            F 35-39    294/332     3:02:27     3:04:00   13:56            
3582  Andrea Marler          F 35-39    295/332     3:02:58     3:05:10   13:58            
3583  Lorraine Cannon        F 40-44    279/316     3:02:59     3:03:52   13:58            
3584  Nancy Hogan            F 45-49    158/193     3:03:04     3:05:06   13:58            
3585  Cara Hamann            F 20-24    219/230     3:03:08     3:05:42   13:59            
3586  Adriana Alvarez        F 30-34    370/393     3:03:10     3:06:43   13:59            
3587  Daniel Barrientos      M 30-34    300/311     3:03:18     3:05:52   14:00            
3588  Bill Safcik            M 35-39    323/327     3:03:18     3:07:59   14:00            
3589  Brian Dunklin          M 30-34    301/311     3:03:20     3:07:01   14:00            
3590  Broc Mignes            M 30-34    302/311     3:03:26     3:05:32   14:00            
3591  Gretchen Ladd          F 25-29    342/377     3:03:34     3:06:08   14:01            
3592  Smina Khilnani         F 25-29    343/377     3:03:34     3:06:08   14:01            
3593  Sadie Wertheimer       F 55-59      39/56     3:03:46     3:06:19   14:02            
3594  Kacie Luttrell         F  1-19      63/65     3:04:19     3:06:14   14:04            
3595  Cindie Feith           F 50-54     84/123     3:04:27     3:06:05   14:05            
3596  Sharon Kolbet          F 30-34    371/393     3:04:35     3:04:53   14:05            
3597  Steven Earley          M 25-29    204/212     3:04:35     3:05:56   14:05            
3598  Judy Wollen            F 55-59      40/56     3:04:37     3:05:26   14:06            
3599  Belinda Orland         F 40-44    280/316     3:04:37     3:04:54   14:06            
3600  Susan Nelson           F 45-49    159/193     3:04:38     3:08:58   14:06            
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3601  Julie Vo               F 35-39    296/332     3:04:40     3:08:05   14:06            
3602  Kris Stone             F 30-34    372/393     3:04:48     3:05:37   14:06            
3603  Tina Clemens           F 30-34    373/393     3:04:48     3:14:05   14:06            
3604  Terry Wollen           M 60-64      36/37     3:04:49     3:05:39   14:06            
3605  Cay Bolin              F 50-54     85/123     3:04:53     3:08:48   14:07            
3606  Kathy Meyer            F 50-54     86/123     3:05:04     3:07:37   14:08            
3607  Megan Duran            F 25-29    344/377     3:05:11     3:06:11   14:08            
3608  Nickie Molaire         F 40-44    281/316     3:05:13     3:06:13   14:08            
3609  Michael Perdue         M 40-44    252/257     3:05:13     3:06:13   14:08            
3610  Mark Crumbley          M 45-49    198/202     3:05:14     3:06:13   14:08            
3611  Kush Thakrar           M 25-29    205/212     3:05:18     3:06:33   14:09            
3612  Debbie Webster         F 40-44    282/316     3:05:25     3:07:25   14:09            
3613  Mo Tavackoli           M 25-29    206/212     3:05:31     3:08:01   14:10            
3614  Gene Bridges           M 50-54    160/167     3:05:32     3:05:42   14:10            
3615  Sarah Dickens          F 20-24    220/230     3:05:43     3:06:59   14:11            
3616  Denise Daley           F 30-34    374/393     3:05:45     3:09:24   14:11            
3617  Laverne Campbell       F 55-59      41/56     3:05:51     3:09:21   14:11            
3618  Frank Doran            M 65-69      22/24     3:06:00     3:06:18   14:12            
3619  Douglas Shearer        M 65-69      23/24     3:06:01     3:06:18   14:12            
3620  Nina Cooper            F 30-34    375/393     3:06:05     3:07:26   14:12            
3621  Ted Goins              M 30-34    303/311     3:06:15     3:07:18   14:13            
3622  Laura Runge            F 45-49    160/193     3:06:19     3:07:44   14:13            
3623  Theresa Valverde       F 40-44    283/316     3:06:29     3:09:07   14:14            
3624  Betty Forsvall         F 70-99        2/2     3:06:29     3:06:41   14:14            
3625  Alicia Corea           F 40-44    284/316     3:06:33     3:09:41   14:14            
3626  Hollie Kaszynski       F 25-29    345/377     3:06:36     3:06:48   14:15            
3627  Michelle Traylor       F 35-39    297/332     3:06:50     3:08:15   14:16            
3628  Stephanie Henson       F 35-39    298/332     3:06:52     3:10:16   14:16            
3629  Hope Molina            F 45-49    161/193     3:06:58     3:10:08   14:16            
3630  Rose Reyes             F 40-44    285/316     3:06:58     3:10:08   14:16            
3631  Stacy Greengus         F 25-29    346/377     3:07:06     3:09:52   14:17            
3632  Lori Payne             F 35-39    299/332     3:07:08     3:08:49   14:17            
3633  Adrieanna Lewis        F 35-39    300/332     3:07:09     3:08:49   14:17            
3634  Carol Hanson           F 50-54     87/123     3:07:24     3:09:42   14:18            
3635  Patrick Schaider       M 25-29    207/212     3:07:42     3:12:11   14:20            
3636  Allyson Rogers         F 20-24    221/230     3:07:49     3:12:18   14:20            
3637  Kristie Shepard        F 45-49    162/193     3:08:06     3:08:47   14:22            
3638  Berenisec Urena        F 25-29    347/377     3:08:13     3:08:42   14:22            
3639  Salvador Urena         M 25-29    208/212     3:08:13     3:08:43   14:22            
3640  Kanika Ferrell         F 30-34    376/393     3:08:14     3:11:42   14:22            
3641  T'Wanna Birdine        F 30-34    377/393     3:08:25     3:12:08   14:23            
3642  Mary Kathryn Reynolds  F 25-29    348/377     3:08:28     3:09:05   14:23            
3643  Scott Moeller          M 30-34    304/311     3:08:28     3:09:06   14:23            
3644  Lynn Green             F 40-44    286/316     3:08:40     3:11:47   14:24            
3645  Pao-Li Wang            F 35-39    301/332     3:08:41     3:13:16   14:24            
3646  Rosemary Villasana     F 40-44    287/316     3:08:42     3:11:48   14:24            
3647  Jane Cohen             F 50-54     88/123     3:08:48     3:09:49   14:25            
3648  Jennifer Saenz         F 35-39    302/332     3:09:01     3:13:23   14:26            
3649  Betty Colbert          F 55-59      42/56     3:09:14     3:13:27   14:27            
3650  Teresa Jane Newberry   F 55-59      43/56     3:09:52     3:11:06   14:30            
3651  Joseph Bakke           M 55-59     95/100     3:10:37     3:14:15   14:33            
3652  Hannah Bakke           F 20-24    222/230     3:10:37     3:14:16   14:33            
3653  Carol Thielk           F 45-49    163/193     3:10:46     3:11:28   14:34            
3654  Lisa Irwin             F 40-44    288/316     3:10:46     3:11:28   14:34            
3655  Holly Moore            M 40-44    253/257     3:11:27     3:15:22   14:37            
3656  Paul Shire             M 55-59     96/100     3:11:46     3:15:45   14:38            
3657  Wie-Yu Huang           M 30-34    305/311     3:11:47     3:16:20   14:38            
3658  Debra Puterbaugh       F 50-54     89/123     3:11:49     3:14:54   14:39            
3659  Annette Prieur         F 45-49    164/193     3:11:59     3:13:23   14:39            
3660  Sheila Poole           F 45-49    165/193     3:12:00     3:13:54   14:39            
3661  Martha Carroll         F 50-54     90/123     3:12:06     3:15:40   14:40            
3662  Sherry Massey          F 45-49    166/193     3:12:06     3:15:40   14:40            
3663  Tari Dudley            F 60-64      19/28     3:12:18     3:16:14   14:41            
3664  Bert Nash              F 50-54     91/123     3:12:22     3:17:01   14:41            
3665  Sonie Robertson        F 60-64      20/28     3:12:39     3:15:45   14:42            
3666  Amy Geibel             F 30-34    378/393     3:12:40     3:15:45   14:42            
3667  David Jefferson        M 50-54    161/167     3:12:46     3:16:32   14:43            
3668  Karen Jefferson        F 45-49    167/193     3:12:46     3:16:32   14:43            
3669  Katrina Sutton         F 45-49    168/193     3:13:09     3:16:20   14:45            
3670  Michael Bush           M 30-34    306/311     3:13:11     3:17:30   14:45            
3671  Chelsea Teakell        F 20-24    223/230     3:13:11     3:16:48   14:45            
3672  Diana Vidal            F 60-64      21/28     3:13:11     3:16:21   14:45            
3673  Cara Bush              F 35-39    303/332     3:13:12     3:17:31   14:45            
3674  Carla Driggers         F 50-54     92/123     3:13:14     3:13:39   14:45            
3675  Jill Dillashaw         F 35-39    304/332     3:13:30     3:13:49   14:46            
3676  Jennifer Knaupp        F 20-24    224/230     3:13:35     3:15:17   14:47            
3677  Carissa Shinsky        F 20-24    225/230     3:13:35     3:15:17   14:47            
3678  Debi Langton           F 50-54     93/123     3:13:45     3:16:45   14:47            
3679  June Morgan            F 60-64      22/28     3:14:10     3:16:42   14:49            
3680  Kyla Osborne           F 25-29    349/377     3:14:34     3:16:17   14:51            
3681  Elizabeth Dearmond     F 40-44    289/316     3:14:42     3:18:13   14:52            
3682  Sarah Spencer          F  1-19      64/65     3:14:47     3:16:43   14:52            
3683  Buster Cash            M 50-54    162/167     3:14:53     3:17:59   14:53            
3684  Elizabeth Swancey      F 40-44    290/316     3:14:53     3:17:59   14:53            
3685  Rick Currey            M 45-49    199/202     3:15:02     3:18:06   14:53            
3686  Steve Feith            M 55-59     97/100     3:15:10     3:16:48   14:54            
3687  Erin Sheriff           F 25-29    350/377     3:15:19     3:17:21   14:55            
3688  Steve Bailey           M 50-54    163/167     3:15:23     3:16:43   14:55            
3689  Angelique Lorocco      F 40-44    291/316     3:15:24     3:19:25   14:55            
3690  Erin Sinclair          F 25-29    351/377     3:15:24     3:19:25   14:55            
3691  Bobby Sutherland       M 55-59     98/100     3:15:39     3:18:20   14:56            
3692  Cesar Morales          M 25-29    209/212     3:16:03     3:20:04   14:58            
3693  Cheryl Coetzer         F 35-39    305/332     3:16:16     3:16:58   14:59            
3694  Janice Newbrand        F 40-44    292/316     3:16:16     3:16:58   14:59            
3695  Cassie Collins         F 35-39    306/332     3:16:41     3:17:00   15:01            
3696  Terri White            F 35-39    307/332     3:16:53     3:20:56   15:02            
3697  Lisa Wilkins           F 40-44    293/316     3:16:54     3:21:01   15:02            
3698  Barry Brodsky          M 60-64      37/37     3:16:56     3:18:52   15:02            
3699  Nikki Wilkins          F 45-49    169/193     3:16:56     3:21:03   15:02            
3700  Vanessa Summers        F 30-34    379/393     3:17:07     3:18:43   15:03            

Generated January 16, 2026 at 7:25 PM 37/39



2005 White Rock Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Eva Stambaugh          F 60-64      23/28     3:17:17     3:21:23   15:04            
3702  Jessica Auld           F 20-24    226/230     3:17:28     3:18:54   15:04            
3703  John Heard             M 35-39    324/327     3:17:28     3:18:54   15:04            
3704  Jan Stephenson         F 45-49    170/193     3:17:34     3:22:08   15:05            
3705  Heidi Wilson           F 45-49    171/193     3:17:41     3:20:47   15:05            
3706  Pamela Washington      F 50-54     94/123     3:17:41     3:20:47   15:05            
3707  Becky Di Piero         F 25-29    352/377     3:17:41     3:21:55   15:05            
3708  Victoria Young         F 30-34    380/393     3:17:41     3:21:55   15:05            
3709  Lynn Nash              F 45-49    172/193     3:17:43     3:20:48   15:06            
3710  Pam Owens              F 45-49    173/193     3:17:44     3:21:18   15:06            
3711  Shilene Rodenroth      F 30-34    381/393     3:17:46     3:21:12   15:06            
3712  Tamatha Skinner        F 25-29    353/377     3:17:46     3:21:12   15:06            
3713  Liza Farrow-Gillespi   F 50-54     95/123     3:17:54     3:24:14   15:06            
3714  Julia Reddout          F 40-44    294/316     3:18:03     3:20:25   15:07            
3715  Ron Carstens           M 45-49    200/202     3:18:15     3:21:52   15:08            
3716  Larry Teete            M 50-54    164/167     3:18:21     3:20:24   15:08            
3717  Jeffery Perkins        M 30-34    307/311     3:18:48     3:22:34   15:11            
3718  Robin Perkins          F 25-29    354/377     3:18:49     3:22:34   15:11            
3719  Leisa Simons           F 45-49    174/193     3:18:54     3:22:32   15:11            
3720  Tommye Lanham          F 50-54     96/123     3:19:11     3:22:46   15:12            
3721  Rose Reades            F 50-54     97/123     3:19:13     3:22:41   15:12            
3722  Wendy Burgy            F 35-39    308/332     3:19:14     3:21:36   15:13            
3723  Joann Dickerson        F 45-49    175/193     3:19:17     3:22:43   15:13            
3724  Carolyn Svoboda        F 25-29    355/377     3:19:44     3:24:07   15:15            
3725  Gail Lindley           F 40-44    295/316     3:19:49     3:22:05   15:15            
3726  Lois Stickley          F 45-49    176/193     3:19:49     3:22:05   15:15            
3727  Kirsten Carlton        F 20-24    227/230     3:19:51     3:21:35   15:15            
3728  Barbie Henry           F 50-54     98/123     3:19:52     3:21:36   15:15            
3729  Rae Gravley            F 50-54     99/123     3:20:14     3:21:58   15:17            
3730  Cathy Rottmann         F 50-54    100/123     3:20:19     3:21:38   15:17            
3731  Jeanie Thomas          F 40-44    296/316     3:20:24     3:22:02   15:18            
3732  Carla Hamilton         F 25-29    356/377     3:20:32     3:21:28   15:18            
3733  Theresa Snyder         F 40-44    297/316     3:20:32     3:22:14   15:18            
3734  Dana Roosa             F 40-44    298/316     3:20:49     3:21:37   15:20            
3735  Robert Porter          M 45-49    201/202     3:20:50     3:21:37   15:20            
3736  Patricia Bowles        F 55-59      44/56     3:21:04     3:24:10   15:21            
3737  Thelma Jones           F 50-54    101/123     3:21:09     3:22:50   15:21            
3738  Kathleen Schaefer      F 40-44    299/316     3:21:14     3:21:55   15:22            
3739  Lourdes Vigueria       F 35-39    309/332     3:21:24     3:22:38   15:22            
3740  Anne Whitson           F 35-39    310/332     3:21:29     3:22:11   15:23            
3741  Catherine Davis        F 35-39    311/332     3:22:01     3:26:12   15:25            
3742  Michele Williams       F 40-44    300/316     3:22:01     3:23:36   15:25            
3743  Dana Halter            F 35-39    312/332     3:22:03     3:26:13   15:25            
3744  Kimberly Peters        F 35-39    313/332     3:22:03     3:26:13   15:25            
3745  Stephanie Reynolds     F 25-29    357/377     3:22:48     3:27:18   15:29            
3746  Virginia Burns-William F 50-54    102/123     3:23:26     3:23:33   15:32            
3747  Mary Ann Talley        F 65-69        2/3     3:23:27     3:24:45   15:32            
3748  Becky Richards         F 50-54    103/123     3:23:27     3:24:45   15:32            
3749  Jason Wallace          M 25-29    210/212     3:23:46     3:27:47   15:33            
3750  Kimberly Weaver        F 25-29    358/377     3:23:47     3:28:07   15:33            
3751  Shirley Ragler         F 45-49    177/193     3:24:08     3:27:36   15:35            
3752  Rhonda Pike            F 50-54    104/123     3:24:10     3:24:12   15:35            
3753  John Yeung             M 30-34    308/311     3:24:10     3:25:05   15:35            
3754  Cynthia Griswald       F 45-49    178/193     3:24:12     3:24:12   15:35            
3755  Kim Lesh               F 30-34    382/393     3:24:30     3:27:38   15:37            
3756  Suzanne Dunaway        F 40-44    301/316     3:24:42     3:27:38   15:38            
3757  Anna Love              F 50-54    105/123     3:24:43     3:27:39   15:38            
3758  Stephanie Hatcher      F 35-39    314/332     3:25:21     3:28:35   15:41            
3759  Anita Winborne         F 35-39    315/332     3:25:21     3:28:35   15:41            
3760  Stephanie Zingone      F 25-29    359/377     3:25:50     3:27:38   15:43            
3761  Natalie Robinson-Gracb F 25-29    360/377     3:26:03     3:27:24   15:44            
3762  Patricia Schmidt       F 45-49    179/193     3:26:25     3:31:04   15:45            
3763  Richard Schmidt        M 50-54    165/167     3:26:26     3:31:05   15:45            
3764  Cortney Nicolato       F 25-29    361/377     3:26:36     3:28:25   15:46            
3765  Thomas Mahoney Jr      M 50-54    166/167     3:26:37     3:28:26   15:46            
3766  Sharon Martin          F 40-44    302/316     3:27:04     3:29:40   15:48            
3767  Michael Groner         M 25-29    211/212     3:27:57     3:29:04   15:52            
3768  Tami Vangompel         F 25-29    362/377     3:28:16     3:31:40   15:54            
3769  Donna Kolar            F 45-49    180/193     3:28:17     3:32:52   15:54            
3770  Patty Mills            F 55-59      45/56     3:28:36     3:29:50   15:55            
3771  Lisa Strobbe           F 40-44    303/316     3:28:55     3:31:31   15:57            
3772  Maria Teresa Sanchez   F 65-69        3/3     3:29:14     3:33:19   15:58            
3773  Lisa Chionsini         F 50-54    106/123     3:29:44     3:33:14   16:01            
3774  Sarah Huffman          F 25-29    363/377     3:29:45     3:34:16   16:01            
3775  Maggie Pogue           F 30-34    383/393     3:29:46     3:34:17   16:01            
3776  Dorothy Matthews       F 45-49    181/193     3:29:50     3:31:53   16:01            
3777  Daniel Ambriz          M 35-39    325/327     3:29:57     3:32:44   16:02            
3778  Tracy Houston-Cowens   F 35-39    316/332     3:30:08     3:34:35   16:02            
3779  Pamela Houston         F 35-39    317/332     3:30:08     3:34:35   16:02            
3780  Corinne Hanson         F 45-49    182/193     3:30:37     3:35:03   16:05            
3781  Suanne Elliott         F 50-54    107/123     3:30:41     3:35:07   16:05            
3782  Ann Jane Cox           F 25-29    364/377     3:30:50     3:32:11   16:06            
3783  Kim Jones              F 35-39    318/332     3:30:58     3:34:32   16:06            
3784  Becky Ford             F 25-29    365/377     3:30:58     3:34:32   16:06            
3785  Susan Hughes           F 40-44    304/316     3:31:11     3:31:53   16:07            
3786  Corey Althouse         M  1-19      48/48     3:31:12     3:34:09   16:07            
3787  Mack Maxwell           M 40-44    254/257     3:31:13     3:31:36   16:07            
3788  Adrienne Jackson       F 30-34    384/393     3:31:17     3:34:00   16:08            
3789  Susan Reed             F 55-59      46/56     3:31:25     3:34:21   16:08            
3790  Jill Keeter            F 30-34    385/393     3:31:27     3:32:51   16:08            
3791  Sherelle Medlock       F 45-49    183/193     3:31:30     3:36:05   16:09            
3792  Jennifer Janak         F 30-34    386/393     3:31:51     3:35:42   16:10            
3793  Navada O'Connell       F 35-39    319/332     3:31:51     3:35:42   16:10            
3794  Erna Victorian         F 35-39    320/332     3:31:55     3:35:33   16:11            
3795  Lexie Okeke            F 30-34    387/393     3:31:58     3:35:33   16:11            
3796  Lori Draeger           F 40-44    305/316     3:32:09     3:33:45   16:12            
3797  Diana Ortega           F 55-59      47/56     3:33:18     3:36:59   16:17            
3798  Cynthia Lopez          F 50-54    108/123     3:33:18     3:36:59   16:17            
3799  Allie Gillam           F 50-54    109/123     3:33:31     3:35:18   16:18            
3800  Cheri Shipman          F 30-34    388/393     3:33:54     3:35:42   16:20            
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Amy Brightwell         F 30-34    389/393     3:33:59     3:35:46   16:20            
3802  Karen Medlock          F 45-49    184/193     3:34:23     3:38:59   16:22            
3803  Lisa Worthington       F 35-39    321/332     3:34:29     3:35:56   16:22            
3804  Jim Shipman            M 35-39    326/327     3:34:30     3:36:18   16:22            
3805  Vickie Godsey          F 40-44    306/316     3:34:34     3:36:50   16:23            
3806  Steven Godsey          M 40-44    255/257     3:34:34     3:36:50   16:23            
3807  Karen Powell           F 45-49    185/193     3:34:39     3:34:39   16:23            
3808  Catherine Luby         F 55-59      48/56     3:34:43     3:37:35   16:23            
3809  Lisa Hill              F 45-49    186/193     3:35:01     3:37:26   16:25            
3810  Dan Hill               M 40-44    256/257     3:35:01     3:37:26   16:25            
3811  Elizabeth McCarthy     F 35-39    322/332     3:35:04     3:35:29   16:25            
3812  Barbara Landregan      F 60-64      24/28     3:35:09     3:35:42   16:25            
3813  Cindy Casstevens       F 50-54    110/123     3:35:19     3:36:43   16:26            
3814  Diana Carroll          F 50-54    111/123     3:35:21     3:39:43   16:26            
3815  Trelia Jefferson       F 45-49    187/193     3:35:33     3:39:44   16:27            
3816  Tammy Casstevens       F 50-54    112/123     3:35:34     3:36:24   16:27            
3817  Julie Casstevens       F 20-24    228/230     3:35:35     3:36:25   16:27            
3818  Susan Hoover           F 40-44    307/316     3:35:38     3:38:51   16:28            
3819  Deirdre Scott          F 45-49    188/193     3:35:52     3:39:45   16:29            
3820  Sandra Pavlick         F 50-54    113/123     3:35:56     3:39:45   16:29            
3821  Susan Hill             F 50-54    114/123     3:38:25     3:42:55   16:40            
3822  Vicki Sargent          F 45-49    189/193     3:38:26     3:42:55   16:40            
3823  Angela Cummings        F 35-39    323/332     3:38:34     3:41:03   16:41            
3824  Elaine Wiant           F 55-59      49/56     3:38:34     3:41:03   16:41            
3825  Tim Schlottman         M 30-34    309/311     3:38:47     3:40:51   16:42            
3826  Emily Samari           F  1-19      65/65     3:38:48     3:40:52   16:42            
3827  Jamie Gallovich        F 30-34    390/393     3:38:54     3:43:01   16:43            
3828  Corina Caswell         F 35-39    324/332     3:38:54     3:43:01   16:43            
3829  Jan Althouse           F 40-44    308/316     3:39:17     3:42:15   16:44            
3830  Kimberly Althouse      F 35-39    325/332     3:39:18     3:42:15   16:44            
3831  Nannette Recker        F 50-54    115/123     3:39:38     3:41:38   16:46            
3832  Janiece Green          F 40-44    309/316     3:40:22     3:42:18   16:49            
3833  Marcia Grossfeld       F 55-59      50/56     3:42:19     3:45:12   16:58            
3834  Cas Kaye               F 60-64      25/28     3:42:19     3:45:12   16:58            
3835  Holly Thomas           F 55-59      51/56     3:43:02     3:44:15   17:02            
3836  Sheree Azevedo         F 35-39    326/332     3:43:20     3:48:18   17:03            
3837  Yasio Zoha             M 25-29    212/212     3:44:24     3:44:46   17:08            
3838  Liz Webb               F 50-54    116/123     3:44:38     3:49:36   17:09            
3839  Sallie Lloyd           F 55-59      52/56     3:44:46     3:47:14   17:09            
3840  Leisha Norwood         F 40-44    310/316     3:44:55     3:46:53   17:10            
3841  Kathy Johnson          F 40-44    311/316     3:44:56     3:46:53   17:10            
3842  Marie Smedley          F 50-54    117/123     3:45:09     3:47:43   17:11            
3843  Sharon Kilpatrick      F 40-44    312/316     3:45:09     3:47:43   17:11            
3844  Sarah Pennartz         F 25-29    366/377     3:45:14     3:48:17   17:12            
3845  Felisha Mims           F 30-34    391/393     3:45:17     3:48:00   17:12            
3846  William Jones          M 65-69      24/24     3:45:53     3:46:31   17:15            
3847  Alicia Cheek           F 60-64      26/28     3:45:54     3:45:54   17:15            
3848  Kristin Moeller        F 20-24    229/230     3:46:44     3:48:25   17:18            
3849  Katie Gordon           F 25-29    367/377     3:46:45     3:48:25   17:19            
3850  Mike Cheek             M 55-59     99/100     3:46:50     3:50:30   17:19            
3851  Kathryn Shimon         F 20-24    230/230     3:47:57     3:49:38   17:24            
3852  Abigail Johnstone      F 25-29    368/377     3:47:58     3:49:38   17:24            
3853  Rez Samari             M 50-54    167/167     3:47:59     3:50:03   17:24            
3854  Randa Murray           F 25-29    369/377     3:48:00     3:50:04   17:24            
3855  Patrick Finney         M 40-44    257/257     3:48:30     3:50:11   17:27            
3856  Natalie Bernal         F 30-34    392/393     3:49:25     3:51:40   17:31            
3857  Sue Franklin           F 45-49    190/193     3:49:39     3:53:49   17:32            
3858  Diane Sinclair         F 50-54    118/123     3:49:39     3:53:49   17:32            
3859  Katherine O'Donnell    F 50-54    119/123     3:49:40     3:53:49   17:32            
3860  Virginia Whitelow      F 35-39    327/332     3:49:55     3:53:04   17:33            
3861  Amy Waters             F 55-59      53/56     3:50:15     3:53:06   17:35            
3862  Rachel Stufflebeam     F 25-29    370/377     3:51:25     3:55:46   17:40            
3863  Sonya Meinert          F 50-54    120/123     3:51:35     3:54:34   17:41            
3864  Lightning Rasmussen    F 50-54    121/123     3:51:39     3:54:39   17:41            
3865  Andrea Davis           F 35-39    328/332     3:51:40     3:54:39   17:41            
3866  Suzanne Gregg          F 55-59      54/56     3:51:55     3:52:35   17:42            
3867  Kathryn Meisl          F 55-59      55/56     3:51:56     3:52:36   17:42            
3868  Kristen Crow           F 30-34    393/393     3:52:03     3:55:47   17:43            
3869  Joanne Franks          F 35-39    329/332     3:52:04     3:55:47   17:43            
3870  Sarah Bedell           F 25-29    371/377     3:52:32     3:56:17   17:45            
3871  Laura Carlton          F 45-49    191/193     3:53:10     3:54:38   17:48            
3872  Angie Esquibell        F 45-49    192/193     3:53:12     3:54:39   17:48            
3873  Melanie Newhouse       F 25-29    372/377     3:53:52     3:56:38   17:51            
3874  Heidi Prater           F 45-49    193/193     3:53:57     3:55:06   17:52            
3875  Linda Larche           F 50-54    122/123     3:54:03     3:55:50   17:52            
3876  Ruth Stephenson        F 25-29    373/377     3:54:25     3:58:28   17:54            
3877  Angela Lynch           F 25-29    374/377     3:54:25     3:58:28   17:54            
3878  Kate Nelson            F 40-44    313/316     3:56:18     3:56:18   18:02            
3879  Christine Morawski     F 55-59      56/56     3:57:47     3:58:22   18:09            
3880  Elizabeth Keasler      F 60-64      27/28     3:57:50     3:58:25   18:09            
3881  Aja Renee Malone       F 35-39    330/332     4:01:21     4:05:08   18:25            
3882  Kari Courkamp          F 25-29    375/377     4:02:24     4:04:10   18:30            
3883  Eric Spence            M 20-24      80/81     4:02:24     4:04:10   18:30            
3884  Mary Smith             F 60-64      28/28     4:04:37     4:05:09   18:40            
3885  Becky Brock            F 35-39    331/332     4:04:45     4:08:51   18:41            
3886  Erica Baker            F 25-29    376/377     4:07:20     4:10:21   18:53            
3887  David Jackson          M 55-59    100/100     4:08:22     4:11:25   18:58            
3888  Julie Jackson          F 25-29    377/377     4:08:23     4:11:25   18:58            
3889  Ginger Gafford         F 40-44    314/316     4:17:56     4:22:01   19:41            
3890  Felicia Hogue          F 40-44    315/316     4:17:57     4:22:02   19:41            
3891  Kathryn Pokladnik      F 50-54    123/123     4:19:01     4:20:41   19:46            
3892  Brian Shah             M 30-34    310/311     4:22:08     4:25:15   20:01            
3893  Betsy Byrd             F 40-44    316/316     4:28:05     4:30:53   20:28            
3894  Steve Wilkins          M 45-49    202/202     4:46:23     4:49:58   21:52            
3895  Jonathan Coutu         M 20-24      81/81     4:47:37     4:51:52   21:57            
3896  Ron Duzenack           M 35-39    327/327     5:04:33     5:06:28   23:15            
3897  A J Jones              F 35-39    332/332     5:10:42     5:13:05   23:43            
3898  Brian Whytlaw          M 30-34    311/311     6:04:38     6:04:53 27:50:00            
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